
TENDER NUMBER ITEM/NATURE OF WORK MODE OF 

TENDER 
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REASON 

FOR SINGLE 

TENDOR

ARC/CBU/CAPS 90 & 

120 kN SGI 

Caps/2014-15

120kN SGI SOCKET CAP 3 

980 09 00621/01

RC 11.12.2014 2 04.01.2014 4 4 NOS. 1) INDSUR GLOBAL 

2) VISHAL MALLEABLES 

3)EASTERN ALLOYS 4) AMEX 

IRONS 

NIL YES 4500023959- 

dated -01-07-

2015

INDSUR GLOBAL 

LTD

20,91,800.00 15.08.2015

GTA/28.03.12 & 

GSA/14.10.14

RLNG  MID TERM 

(NATURAL GAS)

LRC LRC LRC LRC 1 1 NO.  1)GAIL (India) Limited NIL YES 4500023964- 

dated -04-07-

2015

GAIL (India) 

Limited

62,21,322.00 30.06.2015

GTA/28.03.12 & 

GSA/14.10.14

RLNG SPOT  (NATURAL 

GAS)

LRC LRC LRC LRC 1 1 NO.  1)GAIL (India) Limited NIL YES 4500023964- 

dated -04-07-

2015

GAIL (India) 

Limited

17,55,251.20 30.06.2015

6000067161 -170 SMOOTH TINNED CALF 

LEATHER 

170X130X1.5MM

LT 11.06.2015 1 27.06.2015 2 2 NOS. 1)PARVATHI 

LEATHER & ENGG. 2)D M 

ENTERPRISES

NIL YES 4500023965- 

dated -04-07-

2015

PARVATHI 

LEATHER & 

ENGG.,WORKS

1,08,000.00 25.07.2015

6000066360 -366 A SCREW FOR 500 DIA 

PUGMILL DRG- MP 3108

LT 07.05.2015 1 23.05.2015 2 2 NOS. 1)ARUNODAYA 

ENGINEERING WORKS 

2)BVK INDUSTRIES

NIL YES 4500023966- 

dated -04-07-

2015

ARUNODAYA 

ENGINEERING 

WORKS

2,37,959.10 03.09.2015

6000066360 -366 B SCREW FOR 500 DIA 

PUGMILL DRG- MN 3254

LT 07.05.2015 1 23.05.2015 2 2 NOS. 1)ARUNODAYA 

ENGINEERING WORKS 

2)BVK INDUSTRIES

NIL YES 4500023966- 

dated -04-07-

2015

ARUNODAYA 

ENGINEERING 

WORKS

1,78,253.10 03.09.2015

6000066360 -366 C SCREW/500 DIA 

PUGMILL DRG- MN17372 

R-4

LT 07.05.2015 1 23.05.2015 2 2 NOS. 1)ARUNODAYA 

ENGINEERING WORKS 

2)BVK INDUSTRIES

NIL YES 4500023966- 

dated -04-07-

2015

ARUNODAYA 

ENGINEERING 

WORKS

2,01,772.80 03.09.2015

6000066360 -366 D SCREW/ 500 DIA 

PUGMILL DRG- MN17464 

R1

LT 07.05.2015 1 23.05.2015 2 2 NOS. 1)ARUNODAYA 

ENGINEERING WORKS 

2)BVK INDUSTRIES

NIL YES 4500023966- 

dated -04-07-

2015

ARUNODAYA 

ENGINEERING 

WORKS

2,19,740.40 03.09.2015

ARC/Composite/Ball 

Fittings/2014-15

120kN BALL FITTING 3 

987 13 30222 Rev 02

RC 25.08.2014 2 09.09.2014 4 4NOS. 1))SHREEJI 

FASTENERS 3)FORGEPRO 

3)CARBO ENGG WORKS 

4)THILLAI ENGG WORKS

NIL YES 4500023967- 

dated -06-07-

2015

CARBO 

ENGINEERING 

WORKS

8,53,723.20 17.12.2015

ARC/Composite/Ball 

Fittings/2014-15

120kN BALL FITTING 3 

987 13 30222 Rev 02

RC 25.08.2014 2 09.09.2014 4 4NOS. 1))SHREEJI 

FASTENERS 3)FORGEPRO 

3)CARBO ENGG WORKS 

4)THILLAI ENGG WORKS

NIL YES 4500023968- 

dated -04-07-

2015

FORGEPRO 

INDIA PRIVATE 

LIMITED

5,71,960.80 17.10.2015

ARC/Composite/Sock

et Fittings//2014-15

SOCKET  FITTING   3 987 

13 30221 Rev 02

RC 25.08.2014 2 09.09.2014 2 2 NOS. 1)VISHAL MALLEBLES 

2)AIRKING INDUSTRIES

NIL YES 4500023969- 

dated -06-07-

2015

AIRKING 

INDUSTRIES

23,75,400.00 17.03.2016

6000066474 -474 CONTACTOR ML-2 415V, 

L&T MAKE

ST 12.05.2015 26.05.2015 1 1 NO. 1)LARSEN & TOUBRO NIL YES 4500023971- 

dated -04-07-

2015

SI SALES 

CORPORATION

69,180.00 15.07.2015 ST - OEM

6000066474 -474 ML 2 SPARE COIL 230 

VOLTS

ST 12.05.2015 26.05.2015 1 1 NO. 1)LARSEN & TOUBRO NIL YES 4500023971- 

dated -04-07-

2015

SI SALES 

CORPORATION

15,360.00 15.07.2015 ST - OEM

6000066474 -474 ML 2 SPARE COIL 415 

VOLTS

ST 12.05.2015 26.05.2015 1 1 NO. 1)LARSEN & TOUBRO NIL YES 4500023971- 

dated -04-07-

2015

SI SALES 

CORPORATION

15,360.00 15.07.2015 ST - OEM

6000066474 -474 OVER LOAD RELAY MK1 

9-15AMPS, L&T

ST 12.05.2015 26.05.2015 1 1 NO. 1)LARSEN & TOUBRO NIL YES 4500023971- 

dated -04-07-

2015

SI SALES 

CORPORATION

8,970.00 15.07.2015 ST - OEM

6000066474 -474 OVER LOAD RELAY MN-5 

30-50A+MAG.KIT,L&T

ST 12.05.2015 26.05.2015 1 1 NO. 1)LARSEN & TOUBRO NIL YES 4500023971- 

dated -04-07-

2015

SI SALES 

CORPORATION

43,820.00 15.07.2015 ST - OEM

6000066474 -474 OVERLOAD RELAY 

MK1,L&T,  4.0-6.5A

ST 12.05.2015 26.05.2015 1 1 NO. 1)LARSEN & TOUBRO NIL YES 4500023971- 

dated -04-07-

2015

SI SALES 

CORPORATION

8,970.00 15.07.2015 ST - OEM

6000066474 -474 OVERLOAD RELAY, MK1, 

L&T, 6-10A

ST 12.05.2015 26.05.2015 1 1 NO. 1)LARSEN & TOUBRO NIL YES 4500023971- 

dated -04-07-

2015

SI SALES 

CORPORATION

8,970.00 15.07.2015 ST - OEM

6000066474 -474 SPARE KIT       ML-2 ST 12.05.2015 26.05.2015 1 1 NO. 1)LARSEN & TOUBRO NIL YES 4500023971- 

dated -04-07-

2015

SI SALES 

CORPORATION

35,320.00 15.07.2015 ST - OEM

6000066474 -474 SPARE KIT FOR ML-3 

CONTACTOR

ST 12.05.2015 26.05.2015 1 1 NO. 1)LARSEN & TOUBRO NIL YES 4500023971- 

dated -04-07-

2015

SI SALES 

CORPORATION

89,940.00 15.07.2015 ST - OEM

6000066491 -496 Data Concentrator 

system for LT - BTPS 3

LT 13.05.2015 2 28.05.2015 4 4 NOS. 1)ABB India Limited 

2)SCHWEITZER 

ENGINEERING LABORAT 

3)SIEMENS LTD. 4)ALSTOM 

T & D INDIA LTD.

NIL YES 4500023972- 

dated -04-07-

2015

SCHWEITZER 

ENGINEERING 

LABORAT

21,54,000.00 17.09.2015

6000067347 -415 MS CASING FOR FIE, 3 

986 01 09141 #1

LT 20.06.2015 30.06.2015 6 6 NOS. 1)FERRUM EXTREME 

ENGINEERING PVT 

2)TIPPERS & TRAIL0RS 

INDIA PVT LTD 3)V R 

INDUSTRIES 4)RI 

ENGG(INDIA)PVT LTD 

5)QUALITY ENGINEERING & 

SERVICES 6)KAYATHRI 

ENGINEERING WORKS

NIL YES 4500023973- 

dated -04-07-

2015

KAYATHRI 

ENGINEERING 

WORKS

7,53,000.00 14.08.2015

6000067347 -415 MS CASING FOR FIE, 3 

986 01 09141 #2

LT 22.06.2015 1 30.06.2015 6 6 NOS. 1)FERRUM EXTREME 

ENGINEERING PVT 

2)TIPPERS & TRAIL0RS 

INDIA PVT LTD 3)V R 

INDUSTRIES 4)RI 

ENGG(INDIA)PVT LTD 

5)QUALITY ENGINEERING & 

SERVICES 6)KAYATHRI 

ENGINEERING WORKS

NIL YES 4500023973- 

dated -04-07-

2015

KAYATHRI 

ENGINEERING 

WORKS

4,40,000.00 14.08.2015

MM/PKG/001/ARC/ 

2013-14 (PKG-A)

W CRATE 3 980 11 01900 

WC REV 05

LT 15.06.2013 2 02.07.2013 15 15 NOS. 1)FAMOUS WOOD 

PACKERS 2)FAMOUS WOOD 

PRODUCTS 3)BALAJI 

ENTERPRISE 4) HMS 

NIL YES 4500023984- 

dated -07-07-

2015

RAAPACK 

INDUSTRIES

2,27,895.00 30.07.2015

MM/PKG/001/ARC/ 

2013-14 (PKG-A)

W CRATE 3 980 11 01900 

WC REV 05

LT 15.06.2013 2 02.07.2013 15 15 NOS. 1)FAMOUS WOOD 

PACKERS 2)FAMOUS WOOD 

PRODUCTS 3)BALAJI 

ENTERPRISE 4) HMS 

SAWMILL 5) SRI RAM 

PACKING 6)NIRMAL 

INDUSTRIES 7)SLV PACKING 

8)RAAPACK INDUSTRIES 

9)FAMOUS WOOD 

INDUSTRIES 10)PRAGATHI 

SALES 11)RK WOOD 

PACKING 12) SIDDHI 

INDUSTRIES 13)SRI 

SRIKANTEWARA ENTER-

PRISES 14) JAYALAKSHMI 

TIMERS 15) 

MADHULAKSHMI TIMBERS

NIL YES 4500023985- 

dated -07-07-

2015

SRR 

ENTERPRISES

2,08,568.80 30.07.2015

MM/PKG/001/ARC/ 

2013-14 (PKG-B)

W. CRATE   3 980 44 

00200WC

LT 15.06.2013 2 02.07.2013 15 15 NOS. 1)FAMOUS WOOD 

PACKERS 2)FAMOUS WOOD 

PRODUCTS 3)BALAJI 

ENTERPRISE 4) HMS 

SAWMILL 5) SRI RAM 

PACKING 6)NIRMAL 

INDUSTRIES 7)SLV PACKING 

8)RAAPACK INDUSTRIES 

9)FAMOUS WOOD 

INDUSTRIES 10)PRAGATHI 

SALES 11)RK WOOD 

PACKING 12) SIDDHI 

INDUSTRIES 13)SRI 

SRIKANTEWARA ENTER-

PRISES 14) JAYALAKSHMI 

TIMERS 15) 

MADHULAKSHMI TIMBERS

NIL YES 4500023986- 

dated -07-07-

2015

S. L. V. PACKING 5,93,581.80 30.07.2015

MM/PKG/001/ARC/ 

2013-14 (PKG-B)

W. CRATE   3 980 44 

00200WC

LT 15.06.2013 2 02.07.2013 15 15 NOS. 1)FAMOUS WOOD 

PACKERS 2)FAMOUS WOOD 

PRODUCTS 3)BALAJI 

ENTERPRISE 4) HMS 

SAWMILL 5) SRI RAM 

PACKING 6)NIRMAL 

INDUSTRIES 7)SLV PACKING 

8)RAAPACK INDUSTRIES 

9)FAMOUS WOOD 

INDUSTRIES 10)PRAGATHI 

SALES 11)RK WOOD 

PACKING 12) SIDDHI 

INDUSTRIES 13)SRI 

SRIKANTEWARA ENTER-

PRISES 14) JAYALAKSHMI 

TIMERS 15) 

MADHULAKSHMI TIMBERS

NIL YES 4500023987- 

dated -07-07-

2015

SIDDHI 

INDUSTRIES

4,20,980.00 30.07.2015

MM/PKG/001/ARC/ 

2013-14 (PKG-B)

W. CRATE   3 980 44 

00200WC

LT 15.06.2013 2 02.07.2013 15 15 NOS. 1)FAMOUS WOOD 

PACKERS 2)FAMOUS WOOD 

PRODUCTS 3)BALAJI 

ENTERPRISE 4) HMS 

SAWMILL 5) SRI RAM 

PACKING 6)NIRMAL 

INDUSTRIES 7)SLV PACKING 

8)RAAPACK INDUSTRIES 

9)FAMOUS WOOD 

INDUSTRIES 10)PRAGATHI 

SALES 11)RK WOOD 

PACKING 12) SIDDHI 

INDUSTRIES 13)SRI 

SRIKANTEWARA ENTER-

PRISES 14) JAYALAKSHMI 

TIMERS 15) 

MADHULAKSHMI TIMBERS

NIL YES 4500023988- 

dated -07-07-

2015

FAMOUS WOOD 

INDUSTRIES

4,20,980.00 30.07.2015



MM/PKG/001/ARC/ 

2013-14 (PKG-B)

W. CRATE   3 980 44 

00200WC

LT 15.06.2013 2 02.07.2013 15 15 NOS. 1)FAMOUS WOOD 

PACKERS 2)FAMOUS WOOD 

PRODUCTS 3)BALAJI 

ENTERPRISE 4) HMS 

SAWMILL 5) SRI RAM 

PACKING 6)NIRMAL 

INDUSTRIES 7)SLV PACKING 

8)RAAPACK INDUSTRIES 

9)FAMOUS WOOD 

INDUSTRIES 10)PRAGATHI 

SALES 11)RK WOOD 

PACKING 12) SIDDHI 

INDUSTRIES 13)SRI 

SRIKANTEWARA ENTER-

PRISES 14) JAYALAKSHMI 

TIMERS 15) 

MADHULAKSHMI TIMBERS

NIL YES 4500023989- 

dated -07-07-

2015

NIRMAL  

INDUSTRIES

4,20,980.00 30.07.2015

MM/PKG/001/ARC/ 

2013-14 (PKG-B)

W. CRATE   3 980 44 

00200WC

LT 15.06.2013 2 02.07.2013 15 15 NOS. 1)FAMOUS WOOD 

PACKERS 2)FAMOUS WOOD 

PRODUCTS 3)BALAJI 

ENTERPRISE 4) HMS 

SAWMILL 5) SRI RAM 

PACKING 6)NIRMAL 

INDUSTRIES 7)SLV PACKING 

8)RAAPACK INDUSTRIES 

9)FAMOUS WOOD 

INDUSTRIES 10)PRAGATHI 

SALES 11)RK WOOD 

PACKING 12) SIDDHI 

INDUSTRIES 13)SRI 

SRIKANTEWARA ENTER-

PRISES 14) JAYALAKSHMI 

TIMERS 15) 

MADHULAKSHMI TIMBERS

NIL #VALUE! 4500023990- 

dated -07-07-

2015

SREENIVASA 

ENTERPRISES

4,20,980.00 30.07.2015

6000066477 -490 MOTOR CONTROL PANEL 

FOR CW SYSTEM PUMP-A

LT 13.05.2015 2 19.05.2015 9 9 NOS. 1)VRL AUTOMATION 

ENGINEERING & 2)SYSTEM 

INFOTECH 3)JAKSON 

ENGINEERS LTD 

4)ELKTRISCHEN POWER 

GEARS 5)VEE VEE 

CONTROLS PRIVATE LIMIT 

6)INDUSTRIAL SWITCHGEAR 

& CONTROL 7)ELKTRISCHEN 

POWER GEAR 8)VEE VEE 

CONT 9)JAKSON 

ENGINEERS.

NIL YES 4500023991- 

dated -08-07-

2015

SYSTEM 

INFOTECH

1,27,580.00 08.08.2015

6000066477 -490 MOTOR CONTROL PANEL 

FOR CW SYSTEM PUMP-B

LT 13.05.2015 2 19.05.2015 3 9 NOS. 1)VRL AUTOMATION 

ENGINEERING & 2)SYSTEM 

INFOTECH 3)JAKSON 

ENGINEERS LTD 

4)ELKTRISCHEN POWER 

GEARS 5)VEE VEE 

CONTROLS PRIVATE LIMIT 

6)INDUSTRIAL SWITCHGEAR 

& CONTROL 7)ELKTRISCHEN 

POWER GEAR 8)VEE VEE 

CONT 9)JAKSON 

ENGINEERS.

NIL YES 4500023991- 

dated -08-07-

2015

SYSTEM 

INFOTECH

1,27,580.00 08.08.2015

6000066477 -490 WALL MOUNTED DB FOR 

CW SYSTEM

LT 13.05.2015 2 19.05.2015 13 9 NOS. 1)VRL AUTOMATION 

ENGINEERING & 2)SYSTEM 

INFOTECH 3)JAKSON 

ENGINEERS LTD 

4)ELKTRISCHEN POWER 

GEARS 5)VEE VEE 

CONTROLS PRIVATE LIMIT 

6)INDUSTRIAL SWITCHGEAR 

& CONTROL 7)ELKTRISCHEN 

POWER GEAR 8)VEE VEE 

CONT 9)JAKSON 

ENGINEERS.

NIL YES 4500023991- 

dated -08-07-

2015

SYSTEM 

INFOTECH

1,23,650.00 08.08.2015

MM/PKG/001/ARC/ 

2013-14 (PKG- C )

W. CRATE  3 982 06 

20105 WC

LT 15.06.2013 2 02.07.2013 15 15 NOS. 1)FAMOUS WOOD 

PACKERS 2)FAMOUS WOOD 

PRODUCTS 3)BALAJI 

ENTERPRISE 4) HMS 

SAWMILL 5) SRI RAM 

PACKING 6)NIRMAL 

INDUSTRIES 7)SLV PACKING 

8)RAAPACK INDUSTRIES 

9)FAMOUS WOOD 

INDUSTRIES 10)PRAGATHI 

SALES 11)RK WOOD 

PACKING 12) SIDDHI 

INDUSTRIES 13)SRI 

SRIKANTEWARA ENTER-

PRISES 14) JAYALAKSHMI 

TIMERS 15) 

MADHULAKSHMI TIMBERS

NIL YES 4500023994- 

dated -09-07-

2015

SRI 

SRIKANTESHWA

RA ENTERPRISES

10,122.86 31.07.2015

MM/PKG/001/ARC/ 

2013-14 (PKG-C)

WOODEN  CRATE  3 982 

10 13000

LT 15.06.2013 2 02.07.2013 15 15 NOS. 1)FAMOUS WOOD 

PACKERS 2)FAMOUS WOOD 

PRODUCTS 3)BALAJI 

ENTERPRISE 4) HMS 

SAWMILL 5) SRI RAM 

PACKING 6)NIRMAL 

INDUSTRIES 7)SLV PACKING 

8)RAAPACK INDUSTRIES 

9)FAMOUS WOOD 

INDUSTRIES 10)PRAGATHI 

SALES 11)RK WOOD 

PACKING 12) SIDDHI 

INDUSTRIES 13)SRI 

SRIKANTEWARA ENTER-

PRISES 14) JAYALAKSHMI 

TIMERS 15) 

MADHULAKSHMI TIMBERS

NIL YES 4500023994- 

dated -09-07-

2015

SRI 

SRIKANTESHWA

RA ENTERPRISES

86,377.20 31.07.2015

MM/PKG/001/ARC/ 

2013-14 (PKG- C )

Wooden crate      -

39820708005WC

LT 15.06.2013 2 02.07.2013 15 15 NOS. 1)FAMOUS WOOD 

PACKERS 2)FAMOUS WOOD 

PRODUCTS 3)BALAJI 

ENTERPRISE 4) HMS 

SAWMILL 5) SRI RAM 

PACKING 6)NIRMAL 

INDUSTRIES 7)SLV PACKING 

8)RAAPACK INDUSTRIES 

9)FAMOUS WOOD 

INDUSTRIES 10)PRAGATHI 

SALES 11)RK WOOD 

PACKING 12) SIDDHI 

INDUSTRIES 13)SRI 

SRIKANTEWARA ENTER-

PRISES 14) JAYALAKSHMI 

TIMERS 15) 

MADHULAKSHMI TIMBERS

NIL YES 4500023994- 

dated -09-07-

2015

SRI 

SRIKANTESHWA

RA ENTERPRISES

26,608.50 31.07.2015

MM/PKG/001/ARC/ 

2013-14 (PKG- C )

WOODEN CRATE, DRG. 3 

982 08 22205WC

LT 15.06.2013 2 02.07.2013 15 15 NOS. 1)FAMOUS WOOD 

PACKERS 2)FAMOUS WOOD 

PRODUCTS 3)BALAJI 

ENTERPRISE 4) HMS 

SAWMILL 5) SRI RAM 

PACKING 6)NIRMAL 

INDUSTRIES 7)SLV PACKING 

8)RAAPACK INDUSTRIES 

9)FAMOUS WOOD 

INDUSTRIES 10)PRAGATHI 

SALES 11)RK WOOD 

PACKING 12) SIDDHI 

INDUSTRIES 13)SRI 

SRIKANTEWARA ENTER-

PRISES 14) JAYALAKSHMI 

TIMERS 15) 

MADHULAKSHMI TIMBERS

NIL YES 4500023994- 

dated -09-07-

2015

SRI 

SRIKANTESHWA

RA ENTERPRISES

8,904.06 31.07.2015



MM/PKG/001/ARC/ 

2013-14 (PKG- D )

W BOX 3 982 13 08905 

WB SL No 2

LT 15.06.2013 2 02.07.2013 15 15 NOS. 1)FAMOUS WOOD 

PACKERS 2)FAMOUS WOOD 

PRODUCTS 3)BALAJI 

ENTERPRISE 4) HMS 

SAWMILL 5) SRI RAM 

PACKING 6)NIRMAL 

INDUSTRIES 7)SLV PACKING 

8)RAAPACK INDUSTRIES 

9)FAMOUS WOOD 

INDUSTRIES 10)PRAGATHI 

SALES 11)RK WOOD 

PACKING 12) SIDDHI 

INDUSTRIES 13)SRI 

SRIKANTEWARA ENTER-

PRISES 14) JAYALAKSHMI 

TIMERS 15) 

MADHULAKSHMI TIMBERS

NIL YES 4500023995- 

dated -09-07-

2015

NIRMAL  

INDUSTRIES

18,134.64 31.07.2015

MM/PKG/001/ARC/ 

2013-14 (PKG-  D)

WOODEN BOX, DRG. 3 

982 13 23500WB

LT 15.06.2013 2 02.07.2013 15 15 NOS. 1)FAMOUS WOOD 

PACKERS 2)FAMOUS WOOD 

PRODUCTS 3)BALAJI 

ENTERPRISE 4) HMS 

SAWMILL 5) SRI RAM 

PACKING 6)NIRMAL 

INDUSTRIES 7)SLV PACKING 

8)RAAPACK INDUSTRIES 

9)FAMOUS WOOD 

INDUSTRIES 10)PRAGATHI 

SALES 11)RK WOOD 

PACKING 12) SIDDHI 

INDUSTRIES 13)SRI 

SRIKANTEWARA ENTER-

PRISES 14) JAYALAKSHMI 

TIMERS 15) 

MADHULAKSHMI TIMBERS

NIL YES 4500023995- 

dated -09-07-

2015

NIRMAL  

INDUSTRIES

90,262.92 31.07.2015

MM/PKG/001/ARC/ 

2013-14 (PKG- D )

WOODEN BOX, DRG. 3 

982 14 09200WB

LT 15.06.2013 2 02.07.2013 15 15 NOS. 1)FAMOUS WOOD 

PACKERS 2)FAMOUS WOOD 

PRODUCTS 3)BALAJI 

ENTERPRISE 4) HMS 

SAWMILL 5) SRI RAM 

PACKING 6)NIRMAL 

INDUSTRIES 7)SLV PACKING 

8)RAAPACK INDUSTRIES 

9)FAMOUS WOOD 

INDUSTRIES 10)PRAGATHI 

SALES 11)RK WOOD 

PACKING 12) SIDDHI 

INDUSTRIES 13)SRI 

SRIKANTEWARA ENTER-

PRISES 14) JAYALAKSHMI 

TIMERS 15) 

MADHULAKSHMI TIMBERS

NIL YES 4500023995- 

dated -09-07-

2015

NIRMAL  

INDUSTRIES

12,737.70 31.07.2015

MM/PKG/001/ARC/ 

2013-14 (PKG-  D)

W BOX 3 982 13 01305 

WB REV 00

LT 15.06.2013 2 02.07.2013 15 15 NOS. 1)FAMOUS WOOD 

PACKERS 2)FAMOUS WOOD 

PRODUCTS 3)BALAJI 

ENTERPRISE 4) HMS 

SAWMILL 5) SRI RAM 

PACKING 6)NIRMAL 

INDUSTRIES 7)SLV PACKING 

8)RAAPACK INDUSTRIES 

9)FAMOUS WOOD 

INDUSTRIES 10)PRAGATHI 

SALES 11)RK WOOD 

PACKING 12) SIDDHI 

INDUSTRIES 13)SRI 

SRIKANTEWARA ENTER-

PRISES 14) JAYALAKSHMI 

TIMERS 15) 

MADHULAKSHMI TIMBERS

NIL YES 4500023997- 

dated -09-07-

2015

R K WOOD 

PACKING

80,965.20 31.07.2015

MM/PKG/001/ARC/ 

2013-14 (PKG-  D)

WOODEN BOX, DRG 3 

982 13 19305WB/REV00

LT 15.06.2013 2 02.07.2013 15 15 NOS. 1)FAMOUS WOOD 

PACKERS 2)FAMOUS WOOD 

PRODUCTS 3)BALAJI 

ENTERPRISE 4) HMS 

SAWMILL 5) SRI RAM 

PACKING 6)NIRMAL 

INDUSTRIES 7)SLV PACKING 

8)RAAPACK INDUSTRIES 

9)FAMOUS WOOD 

INDUSTRIES 10)PRAGATHI 

SALES 11)RK WOOD 

PACKING 12) SIDDHI 

INDUSTRIES 13)SRI 

SRIKANTEWARA ENTER-

PRISES 14) JAYALAKSHMI 

TIMERS 15) 

MADHULAKSHMI TIMBERS

NIL YES 4500023997- 

dated -09-07-

2015

R K WOOD 

PACKING

1,12,705.50 31.07.2015

MM/PKG/001/ARC/ 

2013-14 (PKG-D)

W BOX DRG 3 982 13 

06905 WB

LT 15.06.2013 2 02.07.2013 15 15 NOS. 1)FAMOUS WOOD 

PACKERS 2)FAMOUS WOOD 

PRODUCTS 3)BALAJI 

ENTERPRISE 4) HMS 

SAWMILL 5) SRI RAM 

PACKING 6)NIRMAL 

INDUSTRIES 7)SLV PACKING 

8)RAAPACK INDUSTRIES 

9)FAMOUS WOOD 

INDUSTRIES 10)PRAGATHI 

SALES 11)RK WOOD 

PACKING 12) SIDDHI 

INDUSTRIES 13)SRI 

SRIKANTEWARA ENTER-

PRISES 14) JAYALAKSHMI 

TIMERS 15) 

MADHULAKSHMI TIMBERS

NIL YES 4500023998- 

dated -09-07-

2015

S. L. V. PACKING 46,944.66 31.07.2015

MM/PKG/001/ARC/ 

2013-14 (PKG- D )

WOODEN BOX   3 982 13 

17800WB

LT 15.06.2013 2 02.07.2013 15 15 NOS. 1)FAMOUS WOOD 

PACKERS 2)FAMOUS WOOD 

PRODUCTS 3)BALAJI 

ENTERPRISE 4) HMS 

SAWMILL 5) SRI RAM 

PACKING 6)NIRMAL 

INDUSTRIES 7)SLV PACKING 

8)RAAPACK INDUSTRIES 

9)FAMOUS WOOD 

INDUSTRIES 10)PRAGATHI 

SALES 11)RK WOOD 

PACKING 12) SIDDHI 

INDUSTRIES 13)SRI 

SRIKANTEWARA ENTER-

PRISES 14) JAYALAKSHMI 

TIMERS 15) 

MADHULAKSHMI TIMBERS

NIL YES 4500023998- 

dated -09-07-

2015

S. L. V. PACKING 37,572.00 31.07.2015

MM/PKG/001/ARC/ 

2013-14 (PKG- D )

WOODEN BOX  3 982 11 

20405 WB REV 00

LT 15.06.2013 2 02.07.2013 15 15 NOS. 1)FAMOUS WOOD 

PACKERS 2)FAMOUS WOOD 

PRODUCTS 3)BALAJI 

ENTERPRISE 4) HMS 

SAWMILL 5) SRI RAM 

PACKING 6)NIRMAL 

INDUSTRIES 7)SLV PACKING 

8)RAAPACK INDUSTRIES 

9)FAMOUS WOOD 

INDUSTRIES 10)PRAGATHI 

SALES 11)RK WOOD 

PACKING 12) SIDDHI 

INDUSTRIES 13)SRI 

SRIKANTEWARA ENTER-

PRISES 14) JAYALAKSHMI 

TIMERS 15) 

MADHULAKSHMI TIMBERS

NIL YES 4500023998- 

dated -09-07-

2015

S. L. V. PACKING 6,967.95 31.07.2015

MM/PKG/001/ARC/ 

2013-14 (PKG- D )

WOODEN BOX  3 982 11 

39500WB REV 00

LT 15.06.2013 2 02.07.2013 15 15 NOS. 1)FAMOUS WOOD 

PACKERS 2)FAMOUS WOOD 

PRODUCTS 3)BALAJI 

ENTERPRISE 4) HMS 

SAWMILL 5) SRI RAM 

PACKING 6)NIRMAL 

INDUSTRIES 7)SLV PACKING 

8)RAAPACK INDUSTRIES 

9)FAMOUS WOOD 

INDUSTRIES 10)PRAGATHI 

SALES 11)RK WOOD 

PACKING 12) SIDDHI 

INDUSTRIES 13)SRI 

SRIKANTEWARA ENTER-

PRISES 14) JAYALAKSHMI 

TIMERS 15) 

MADHULAKSHMI TIMBERS

NIL YES 4500023998- 

dated -09-07-

2015

S. L. V. PACKING 19,376.28 31.07.2015



MM/PKG/001/ARC/ 

2013-14 (PKG- D )

WOODEN BOX, DRG. 3 

982 11 41000WB

LT 15.06.2013 2 02.07.2013 15 15 NOS. 1)FAMOUS WOOD 

PACKERS 2)FAMOUS WOOD 

PRODUCTS 3)BALAJI 

ENTERPRISE 4) HMS 

SAWMILL 5) SRI RAM 

PACKING 6)NIRMAL 

INDUSTRIES 7)SLV PACKING 

8)RAAPACK INDUSTRIES 

9)FAMOUS WOOD 

INDUSTRIES 10)PRAGATHI 

SALES 11)RK WOOD 

PACKING 12) SIDDHI 

INDUSTRIES 13)SRI 

SRIKANTEWARA ENTER-

PRISES 14) JAYALAKSHMI 

TIMERS 15) 

MADHULAKSHMI TIMBERS

NIL YES 4500023998- 

dated -09-07-

2015

S. L. V. PACKING 7,540.83 31.07.2015

MM/PKG/001/ARC/ 

2013-14 (PKG- D )

WOODEN BOX, DRG. 3 

982 12 02500WB

LT 15.06.2013 2 02.07.2013 15 15 NOS. 1)FAMOUS WOOD 

PACKERS 2)FAMOUS WOOD 

PRODUCTS 3)BALAJI 

ENTERPRISE 4) HMS 

SAWMILL 5) SRI RAM 

PACKING 6)NIRMAL 

INDUSTRIES 7)SLV PACKING 

8)RAAPACK INDUSTRIES 

9)FAMOUS WOOD 

INDUSTRIES 10)PRAGATHI 

SALES 11)RK WOOD 

PACKING 12) SIDDHI 

INDUSTRIES 13)SRI 

SRIKANTEWARA ENTER-

PRISES 14) JAYALAKSHMI 

TIMERS 15) 

MADHULAKSHMI TIMBERS

NIL YES 4500023998- 

dated -09-07-

2015

S. L. V. PACKING 18,134.64 31.07.2015

6000067646 -646 ARALDITE AV 138  (1 KG 

PACK)

ST 07.07.2015 1 09.07.2015 1 1 NO. 1)ZENITH INDUSTRIAL 

SUPPLIES

NIL YES 4500024004- 

dated -10-07-

2015

ZENITH 

INDUSTRIAL 

SUPPLIES

1,05,000.00 15.07.2015 ST - 

Urgency

6000067646 -646 HARDNER HV 998 (400 

GMS. PACK)

ST 07.07.2015 1 09.07.2015 1 1 NO. 1)ZENITH INDUSTRIAL 

SUPPLIES

NIL YES 4500024004- 

dated -10-07-

2015

ZENITH 

INDUSTRIAL 

SUPPLIES

30,000.00 15.07.2015 ST - 

Urgency

E-MAIL DATED 

24/07/2015

BALLPIN 120kN(20mm) 3 

980 02 00322 REV04

IUTV 24.07.2015 1 25.07.2015 1 1 NO. 1) BHEL- INSULATOR 

PLANT  , J'PUR

NIL YES 4500024005- 

dated -10-07-

2015

BHEL- 

INSULATOR 

PLANT  , JAGAD

3,97,900.00 07.08.2015

6000067505 -514 Roofline Bottom Flange 3 

983 05 04422/01

LT 29.06.2015 1 04.07.2015 5 5 NOS. 1)AMEX IRONS PVT 

LTD.2)MODERN INSULATOR 

LIMITED 3)SRIDEIVAM 

FOUNDRY 4)TOUGH 

CASTING PVT LTD 5)SRI 

SEETHALAKSHMI STEEL 

NIL YES 4500024007- 

dated -10-07-

2015

AMEX IRONS 

PVT LTD.

1,78,210.00 07.08.2015

6000067505 -514 Roofline Top Cap 3 983 

05 04421/00

LT 29.06.2015 1 04.07.2015 5 5 NOS. 1)AMEX IRONS PVT 

LTD.2)MODERN INSULATOR 

LIMITED 3)SRIDEIVAM 

FOUNDRY 4)TOUGH 

CASTING PVT LTD 5)SRI 

SEETHALAKSHMI STEEL 

NIL YES 4500024008- 

dated -10-07-

2015

SRI 

SEETHALAKSHMI 

STEEL CASTIN

1,49,100.00 07.08.2015

6000067830 -835 FRP ROD . DRG 4 987 13 

31411 Rev 01

LT 16.07.2015 2 30.07.2015 3 3 NOS 1)SUNRISE FIBRE 

GLASS INDUSTRIES 

2)PIONEER PULTRU-TECH 

ENGINEERING 3)GRP 

PULTRUSIONS

NIL YES 4500024018- 

dated -13-07-

2015

SUNRISE FIBRE 

GLASS 

INDUSTRIES

4,06,044.00 26.02.2016

6000067830 -835 FRP ROD . DRG 4 987 13 

31411 Rev 01

LT 16.07.2015 2 30.07.2015 3 3 NOS 1)SUNRISE FIBRE 

GLASS INDUSTRIES 

2)PIONEER PULTRU-TECH 

ENGINEERING 3)GRP 

PULTRUSIONS

NIL YES 4500024019- 

dated -13-07-

2015

PIONEER 

PULTRU-TECH 

ENGINEERIN

2,77,984.00 26.12.2015

6000067396 -405 PATTERN & CORE BOX  3 

982 10 13032

LT 22.06.2015 1 07.07.2015 4 4 NOS. 1)SRI 

SEETHALAKSHMI STEEL 

CASTING 2)TOUGH CASTING 

PVT LTD  3)AMEX IRONS PVT 

LTD. 4)MODERN INSULATOR 

LIMITED

NIL YES 4500024026- 

dated -13-07-

2015

MODERN 

INSULATOR 

LIMITED

40,000.00 17.08.2015

6000067396 -405 SG FLANGE  3 982 10 

13022 Rev 00

LT 22.06.2015 1 07.07.2015 4 4 NOS. 1)SRI 

SEETHALAKSHMI STEEL 

CASTING 2)TOUGH CASTING 

PVT LTD  3)AMEX IRONS PVT 

LTD. 4)MODERN INSULATOR 

LIMITED

NIL YES 4500024026- 

dated -13-07-

2015

MODERN 

INSULATOR 

LIMITED

2,10,600.00 17.08.2015

6000067515 -515 SCCL BOILER PMCC 

DAMAGED VERTICAL

ST 29.06.2015 1 30.06.2015 1 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500024028- 

dated -13-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.

4,21,000.00 12.08.2015 ST - OEM

6000067102 -123 (ALS215)101.5SQ.MM 

LUG

LT 09.06.2015 2 16.06.2015 4 4 N0S. 1)SYSTEM INFOTECH 

2)AMPERE POWER & 

AUTOMATION TECH 3)C & S 

ELECTRIC LTD. 4)VRL 

AUTOMATION 

NIL YES 4500024030- 

dated -13-07-

2015

AMPERE POWER 

& AUTOMATION 

TECH

1,584.00 20.07.2015

6000067102 -123 (ALS224)501.5SQ.MM 

LUG

LT 09.06.2015 2 16.06.2015 4 4 N0S. 1)SYSTEM INFOTECH 

2)AMPERE POWER & 

AUTOMATION TECH 3)C & S 

ELECTRIC LTD. 4)VRL 

NIL YES 4500024030- 

dated -13-07-

2015

AMPERE POWER 

& AUTOMATION 

TECH

1,365.00 20.07.2015

6000067102 -123 (ALS229)951.5SQ.MM 

LUG

LT 09.06.2015 2 16.06.2015 4 4 N0S. 1)SYSTEM INFOTECH 

2)AMPERE POWER & 

AUTOMATION TECH 3)C & S 

ELECTRIC LTD. 4)VRL 

AUTOMATION 

ENGINEERING 

NIL YES 4500024030- 

dated -13-07-

2015

AMPERE POWER 

& AUTOMATION 

TECH

1,588.39 20.07.2015

6000067102 -123 (ALS233)1501.5SQ.MM 

LUG

LT 09.06.2015 2 16.06.2015 4 4 N0S. 1)SYSTEM INFOTECH 

2)AMPERE POWER & 

AUTOMATION TECH 3)C & S 

ELECTRIC LTD. 4)VRL 

AUTOMATION 

ENGINEERING 

NIL YES 4500024030- 

dated -13-07-

2015

AMPERE POWER 

& AUTOMATION 

TECH

84.66 20.07.2015

6000067102 -123 (ALS235)1851.5SQ.MM 

LUG

LT 09.06.2015 2 16.06.2015 4 4 N0S. 1)SYSTEM INFOTECH 

2)AMPERE POWER & 

AUTOMATION TECH 3)C & S 

ELECTRIC LTD. 4)VRL 

AUTOMATION 

ENGINEERING 

NIL YES 4500024030- 

dated -13-07-

2015

AMPERE POWER 

& AUTOMATION 

TECH

927 20.07.2015

6000067102 -123 (ALS237)2401.5SQ.MM 

LUG

LT 09.06.2015 2 16.06.2015 4 4 N0S. 1)SYSTEM INFOTECH 

2)AMPERE POWER & 

AUTOMATION TECH 3)C & S 

ELECTRIC LTD. 4)VRL 

AUTOMATION 

ENGINEERING 

NIL YES 4500024030- 

dated -13-07-

2015

AMPERE POWER 

& AUTOMATION 

TECH

14,529.60 20.07.2015

6000067102 -123 (ALS253)251.5SQ.MM 

LUG

LT 09.06.2015 2 16.06.2015 4 4 N0S. 1)SYSTEM INFOTECH 

2)AMPERE POWER & 

AUTOMATION TECH 3)C & S 

ELECTRIC LTD. 4)VRL 

AUTOMATION 

ENGINEERING 

NIL YES 4500024030- 

dated -13-07-

2015

AMPERE POWER 

& AUTOMATION 

TECH

2,136.75 20.07.2015

6000067102 -123 (ALS259)3001.5SQ.MM 

LUG

LT 09.06.2015 2 16.06.2015 4 4 N0S. 1)SYSTEM INFOTECH 

2)AMPERE POWER & 

AUTOMATION TECH 3)C & S 

ELECTRIC LTD. 4)VRL 

AUTOMATION 

ENGINEERING 

NIL YES 4500024030- 

dated -13-07-

2015

AMPERE POWER 

& AUTOMATION 

TECH

588.56 20.07.2015

6000067102 -123 (ALS260)4001.5SQ.MM 

LUG

LT 09.06.2015 2 16.06.2015 4 4 N0S. 1)SYSTEM INFOTECH 

2)AMPERE POWER & 

AUTOMATION TECH 3)C & S 

ELECTRIC LTD. 4)VRL 

AUTOMATION 

ENGINEERING 

NIL YES 4500024030- 

dated -13-07-

2015

AMPERE POWER 

& AUTOMATION 

TECH

955.5 20.07.2015

6000067102 -123 (ALS261)6301.5SQ.MM 

LUG

LT 09.06.2015 2 16.06.2015 4 4 N0S. 1)SYSTEM INFOTECH 

2)AMPERE POWER & 

AUTOMATION TECH 3)C & S 

ELECTRIC LTD. 4)VRL 

AUTOMATION 

ENGINEERING 

NIL YES 4500024030- 

dated -13-07-

2015

AMPERE POWER 

& AUTOMATION 

TECH

109.2 20.07.2015

6000067102 -123 (ALS309)1.5SQ.MM LUG LT 09.06.2015 2 16.06.2015 4 4 N0S. 1)SYSTEM INFOTECH 

2)AMPERE POWER & 

AUTOMATION TECH 3)C & S 

ELECTRIC LTD. 4)VRL 

AUTOMATION 

ENGINEERING 

NIL YES 4500024030- 

dated -13-07-

2015

AMPERE POWER 

& AUTOMATION 

TECH

1,319.50 20.07.2015

6000067102 -123 (ALS309)2.51.5SQ.MM 

LUG

LT 09.06.2015 2 16.06.2015 4 4 N0S. 1)SYSTEM INFOTECH 

2)AMPERE POWER & 

AUTOMATION TECH 3)C & S 

ELECTRIC LTD. 4)VRL 

AUTOMATION 

ENGINEERING 

NIL YES 4500024030- 

dated -13-07-

2015

AMPERE POWER 

& AUTOMATION 

TECH

1,765.40 20.07.2015

6000067102 -123 CBW01 GLAND LT 09.06.2015 2 16.06.2015 4 4 N0S. 1)SYSTEM INFOTECH 

2)AMPERE POWER & 

AUTOMATION TECH 3)C & S 

ELECTRIC LTD. 4)VRL 

AUTOMATION 

ENGINEERING 

NIL YES 4500024030- 

dated -13-07-

2015

AMPERE POWER 

& AUTOMATION 

TECH

19,497.10 20.07.2015

6000067102 -123 CBW010 GLAND LT 09.06.2015 2 16.06.2015 4 4 N0S. 1)SYSTEM INFOTECH 

2)AMPERE POWER & 

AUTOMATION TECH 3)C & S 

ELECTRIC LTD. 4)VRL 

AUTOMATION 

ENGINEERING 

NIL YES 4500024030- 

dated -13-07-

2015

AMPERE POWER 

& AUTOMATION 

TECH

664.81 20.07.2015

6000067102 -123 CBW011 GLAND LT 09.06.2015 2 16.06.2015 4 4 N0S. 1)SYSTEM INFOTECH 

2)AMPERE POWER & 

AUTOMATION TECH 3)C & S 

ELECTRIC LTD. 4)VRL 

AUTOMATION 

ENGINEERING 

NIL YES 4500024030- 

dated -13-07-

2015

AMPERE POWER 

& AUTOMATION 

TECH

43,280.55 20.07.2015

6000067102 -123 CBW012 GLAND LT 09.06.2015 2 16.06.2015 4 4 N0S. 1)SYSTEM INFOTECH 

2)AMPERE POWER & 

AUTOMATION TECH 3)C & S 

ELECTRIC LTD. 4)VRL 

AUTOMATION 

ENGINEERING 

NIL YES 4500024030- 

dated -13-07-

2015

AMPERE POWER 

& AUTOMATION 

TECH

23,909.16 20.07.2015

6000067102 -123 CBW01S GLAND LT 09.06.2015 2 16.06.2015 4 4 N0S. 1)SYSTEM INFOTECH 

2)AMPERE POWER & 

AUTOMATION TECH 3)C & S 

ELECTRIC LTD. 4)VRL 

AUTOMATION 

ENGINEERING 

NIL YES 4500024030- 

dated -13-07-

2015

AMPERE POWER 

& AUTOMATION 

TECH

1,31,592.30 20.07.2015

6000067102 -123 CBW02 GLAND LT 09.06.2015 2 16.06.2015 4 4 N0S. 1)SYSTEM INFOTECH 

2)AMPERE POWER & 

AUTOMATION TECH 3)C & S 

ELECTRIC LTD. 4)VRL 

AUTOMATION 

ENGINEERING 

NIL YES 4500024030- 

dated -13-07-

2015

AMPERE POWER 

& AUTOMATION 

TECH

40,518.50 20.07.2015



6000067102 -123 CBW03 GLAND LT 09.06.2015 2 16.06.2015 4 4 N0S. 1)SYSTEM INFOTECH 

2)AMPERE POWER & 

AUTOMATION TECH 3)C & S 

ELECTRIC LTD. 4)VRL 

AUTOMATION 

ENGINEERING 

NIL YES 4500024030- 

dated -13-07-

2015

AMPERE POWER 

& AUTOMATION 

TECH

160.77 20.07.2015

6000067102 -123 CBW04 GLAND LT 09.06.2015 2 16.06.2015 4 4 N0S. 1)SYSTEM INFOTECH 

2)AMPERE POWER & 

AUTOMATION TECH 3)C & S 

ELECTRIC LTD. 4)VRL 

AUTOMATION 

ENGINEERING 

NIL YES 4500024030- 

dated -13-07-

2015

AMPERE POWER 

& AUTOMATION 

TECH

59,037.09 20.07.2015

6000067102 -123 CBW05 GLAND LT 09.06.2015 2 16.06.2015 4 4 N0S. 1)SYSTEM INFOTECH 

2)AMPERE POWER & 

AUTOMATION TECH 3)C & S 

ELECTRIC LTD. 4)VRL 

AUTOMATION 

ENGINEERING 

NIL YES 4500024030- 

dated -13-07-

2015

AMPERE POWER 

& AUTOMATION 

TECH

11,337.30 20.07.2015

6000067102 -123 CBW06 GLAND LT 09.06.2015 2 16.06.2015 4 4 N0S. 1)SYSTEM INFOTECH 

2)AMPERE POWER & 

AUTOMATION TECH 3)C & S 

ELECTRIC LTD. 4)VRL 

AUTOMATION 

ENGINEERING 

NIL YES 4500024030- 

dated -13-07-

2015

AMPERE POWER 

& AUTOMATION 

TECH

10,831.50 20.07.2015

6000067102 -123 CBW07 GLAND LT 09.06.2015 2 16.06.2015 4 4 N0S. 1)SYSTEM INFOTECH 

2)AMPERE POWER & 

AUTOMATION TECH 3)C & S 

ELECTRIC LTD. 4)VRL 

AUTOMATION 

ENGINEERING 

NIL YES 4500024030- 

dated -13-07-

2015

AMPERE POWER 

& AUTOMATION 

TECH

821.14 20.07.2015

6000067102 -123 CBW08 GLAND LT 09.06.2015 2 16.06.2015 4 4 N0S. 1)SYSTEM INFOTECH 

2)AMPERE POWER & 

AUTOMATION TECH 3)C & S 

ELECTRIC LTD. 4)VRL 

AUTOMATION 

ENGINEERING 

NIL YES 4500024030- 

dated -13-07-

2015

AMPERE POWER 

& AUTOMATION 

TECH

32,981.12 20.07.2015

6000067102 -123 CBW09 GLAND LT 09.06.2015 2 16.06.2015 4 4 N0S. 1)SYSTEM INFOTECH 

2)AMPERE POWER & 

AUTOMATION TECH 3)C & S 

ELECTRIC LTD. 4)VRL 

AUTOMATION 

ENGINEERING 

NIL YES 4500024030- 

dated -13-07-

2015

AMPERE POWER 

& AUTOMATION 

TECH

1,191.46 20.07.2015

6000067249 -249 CHEMLOK  608 ST 13.06.2015 1 20.06.2015 1 1 NO. 1)RAM CHARAN 

COMPANY PRIVATE LIM

NIL YES 4500024032- 

dated -13-07-

2015

RAM CHARAN 

COMPANY 

PRIVATE LIM

5,57,400.00 28.07.2015 ST - 

Material 

proprietory 

in nature

6000066970 -971 FILTER PRESS 

CLOTH(NYLON) , MU 

16207-R3

LT 02.06.2015 1 09.06.2015 2 2 NOS. 1)KHANNA FILTERS 

LIMITED 2)PURITY 

TECHTEXTILE PVT LTD.3)

NIL YES 4500024033- 

dated -14-07-

2015

KHOSLA PROFIL 

Pvt Ltd

4,05,000.00 31.08.2015

6000067436 -438 COCONUT OIL LT 24.06.2015 1 30.06.2015 3 3 NOS. 1)SHANKAR 

BROTHERS 2)KARNATAKA 

CO-OP.OIL SEEDS GROW 

3)JANATHA BAZAAR

NIL YES 4500024034- 

dated -14-07-

2015

JANATHA 

BAZAAR

4,69,800.00 30.11.2015

6000067460 -467 M S CHANNEL 

100X50X6MM

LT 26.06.2015 1 11.07.2015 3 3 NOS. 1)RAJASTHAN STEEL 

SUPPLIERS 2)ARUN STEELS 

3)IMMACULATE STEELS PVT. 

LTD.

NIL YES 4500024036- 

dated -14-07-

2015

RAJASTHAN 

STEEL SUPPLIERS

40,300.00 28.07.2015

6000067460 -467 MS ANGLE  50 X 50 X  5 

MM

LT 26.06.2015 1 11.07.2015 3 3 NOS. 1)RAJASTHAN STEEL 

SUPPLIERS 2)ARUN STEELS 

3)IMMACULATE STEELS PVT. 

LTD.

NIL YES 4500024036- 

dated -14-07-

2015

RAJASTHAN 

STEEL SUPPLIERS

19,800.00 28.07.2015

6000067460 -467 MS CHEQUERED PLATE 

6MM

LT 26.06.2015 1 11.07.2015 3 3 NOS. 1)RAJASTHAN STEEL 

SUPPLIERS 2)ARUN STEELS 

3)IMMACULATE STEELS PVT. 

LTD.

NIL YES 4500024036- 

dated -14-07-

2015

RAJASTHAN 

STEEL SUPPLIERS

86,000.00 28.07.2015

6000067460 -467 MS FLAT 50 X 6MM LT 26.06.2015 1 11.07.2015 3 3 NOS. 1)RAJASTHAN STEEL 

SUPPLIERS 2)ARUN STEELS 

3)IMMACULATE STEELS PVT. 

LTD.

NIL YES 4500024036- 

dated -14-07-

2015

RAJASTHAN 

STEEL SUPPLIERS

10,250.00 28.07.2015

MM/CLN/1415  PKG 

A

MS CASING/BEND,DRG 3 

986 01 09201/02 #1

LT 25.11.2014 2 08.12.2014 8 8 NOS. 1) TIPPERS & 

TRAILORS INDIA PVT LTD 

2)FERRUM 3)QUALITY ENGG 

4) R.I. ENGG 5)KAYATRI 

ENGG 6)GURU 

ENTERPRISES, 7)ADITYA 

8)VR INDUSTRIES

NIL YES 4500024046- 

dated -15-07-

2015

KAYATHRI 

ENGINEERING 

WORKS

29,552.46 30.08.2015

MM/CLN/1415  PKG 

A

MS CASING/BEND,DRG 3 

986 01 09201/02 #13

LT 25.11.2014 2 08.12.2014 8 8 NOS. 1) TIPPERS & 

TRAILORS INDIA PVT LTD 

2)FERRUM 3)QUALITY ENGG 

4) R.I. ENGG 5)KAYATRI 

ENGG 6)GURU 

ENTERPRISES, 7)ADITYA 

8)VR INDUSTRIES

NIL YES 4500024046- 

dated -15-07-

2015

KAYATHRI 

ENGINEERING 

WORKS

1,55,897.50 30.08.2015

MM/CLN/1415  PKG 

A

MS CASING/BEND,DRG 3 

986 01 09201/02 #14

LT 25.11.2014 2 08.12.2014 8 8 NOS. 1) TIPPERS & 

TRAILORS INDIA PVT LTD 

2)FERRUM 3)QUALITY ENGG 

4) R.I. ENGG 5)KAYATRI 

ENGG 6)GURU 

ENTERPRISES, 7)ADITYA 

8)VR INDUSTRIES

NIL YES 4500024046- 

dated -15-07-

2015

KAYATHRI 

ENGINEERING 

WORKS

2,81,771.52 30.08.2015

MM/CLN/1415  PKG 

A

MS CASING/BEND,DRG 3 

986 01 09201/02 #15

LT 25.11.2014 2 08.12.2014 8 8 NOS. 1) TIPPERS & 

TRAILORS INDIA PVT LTD 

2)FERRUM 3)QUALITY ENGG 

4) R.I. ENGG 5)KAYATRI 

ENGG 6)GURU 

ENTERPRISES, 7)ADITYA 

8)VR INDUSTRIES

NIL YES 4500024046- 

dated -15-07-

2015

KAYATHRI 

ENGINEERING 

WORKS

1,30,960.52 30.08.2015

MM/CLN/1415  PKG 

A

MS CASING/BEND,DRG 3 

986 01 09201/02 #16

LT 25.11.2014 2 08.12.2014 8 8 NOS. 1) TIPPERS & 

TRAILORS INDIA PVT LTD 

2)FERRUM 3)QUALITY ENGG 

4) R.I. ENGG 5)KAYATRI 

ENGG 6)GURU 

ENTERPRISES, 7)ADITYA 

8)VR INDUSTRIES

NIL YES 4500024046- 

dated -15-07-

2015

KAYATHRI 

ENGINEERING 

WORKS

1,02,304.62 30.08.2015

MM/CLN/1415  PKG 

A

MS CASING/BEND,DRG 3 

986 01 09201/02 #20

LT 25.11.2014 2 08.12.2014 8 8 NOS. 1) TIPPERS & 

TRAILORS INDIA PVT LTD 

2)FERRUM 3)QUALITY ENGG 

4) R.I. ENGG 5)KAYATRI 

ENGG 6)GURU 

ENTERPRISES, 7)ADITYA 

8)VR INDUSTRIES

NIL YES 4500024046- 

dated -15-07-

2015

KAYATHRI 

ENGINEERING 

WORKS

39,547.16 30.08.2015

MM/CLN/1415  PKG 

A

MS CASING/BEND,DRG 3 

986 01 09201/02 #22

LT 25.11.2014 2 08.12.2014 8 8 NOS. 1) TIPPERS & 

TRAILORS INDIA PVT LTD 

2)FERRUM 3)QUALITY ENGG 

4) R.I. ENGG 5)KAYATRI 

ENGG 6)GURU 

ENTERPRISES, 7)ADITYA 

8)VR INDUSTRIES

NIL YES 4500024046- 

dated -15-07-

2015

KAYATHRI 

ENGINEERING 

WORKS

42,269.97 30.08.2015

MM/CLN/1415  PKG 

A

MS CASING/BEND,DRG 3 

986 01 09201/02 #23

LT 25.11.2014 2 08.12.2014 8 8 NOS. 1) TIPPERS & 

TRAILORS INDIA PVT LTD 

2)FERRUM 3)QUALITY ENGG 

4) R.I. ENGG 5)KAYATRI 

ENGG 6)GURU 

ENTERPRISES, 7)ADITYA 

8)VR INDUSTRIES

NIL YES 4500024046- 

dated -15-07-

2015

KAYATHRI 

ENGINEERING 

WORKS

87,661.20 30.08.2015

MM/CLN/1415  PKG 

A

MS CASING/BEND,DRG 3 

986 01 09201/02 #3

LT 25.11.2014 2 08.12.2014 8 8 NOS. 1) TIPPERS & 

TRAILORS INDIA PVT LTD 

2)FERRUM 3)QUALITY ENGG 

4) R.I. ENGG 5)KAYATRI 

ENGG 6)GURU 

ENTERPRISES, 7)ADITYA 

8)VR INDUSTRIES

NIL YES 4500024046- 

dated -15-07-

2015

KAYATHRI 

ENGINEERING 

WORKS

81,684.30 30.08.2015

MM/CLN/1415  PKG 

A

MS CASING/BEND, DRG.3 

986 0109201/02 #11

LT 25.11.2014 2 08.12.2014 8 8 NOS. 1) TIPPERS & 

TRAILORS INDIA PVT LTD 

2)FERRUM 3)QUALITY ENGG 

4) R.I. ENGG 5)KAYATRI 

ENGG 6)GURU 

ENTERPRISES, 7)ADITYA 

8)VR INDUSTRIES

NIL YES 4500024047- 

dated -15-07-

2015

QUALITY 

ENGINEERING & 

SERVICES

54,540.08 30.08.2015

MM/CLN/1415  PKG 

A

MS CASING/BEND, DRG.3 

986 0109201/02 #12

LT 25.11.2014 2 08.12.2014 8 8 NOS. 1) TIPPERS & 

TRAILORS INDIA PVT LTD 

2)FERRUM 3)QUALITY ENGG 

4) R.I. ENGG 5)KAYATRI 

ENGG 6)GURU 

ENTERPRISES, 7)ADITYA 

8)VR INDUSTRIES

NIL YES 4500024047- 

dated -15-07-

2015

QUALITY 

ENGINEERING & 

SERVICES

1,40,225.00 30.08.2015

MM/CLN/1415  PKG 

A

MS CASING/BEND, DRG.3 

986 0109201/02 #2

LT 25.11.2014 2 08.12.2014 8 8 NOS. 1) TIPPERS & 

TRAILORS INDIA PVT LTD 

2)FERRUM 3)QUALITY ENGG 

4) R.I. ENGG 5)KAYATRI 

ENGG 6)GURU 

ENTERPRISES, 7)ADITYA 

8)VR INDUSTRIES

NIL YES 4500024047- 

dated -15-07-

2015

QUALITY 

ENGINEERING & 

SERVICES

14,931.84 30.08.2015

MM/CLN/1415  PKG 

A

MS CASING/BEND, DRG.3 

986 0109201/02 #4

LT 25.11.2014 2 08.12.2014 8 8 NOS. 1) TIPPERS & 

TRAILORS INDIA PVT LTD 

2)FERRUM 3)QUALITY ENGG 

4) R.I. ENGG 5)KAYATRI 

ENGG 6)GURU 

ENTERPRISES, 7)ADITYA 

8)VR INDUSTRIES

NIL YES 4500024047- 

dated -15-07-

2015

QUALITY 

ENGINEERING & 

SERVICES

17,258.88 30.08.2015

MM/CLN/1415  PKG 

A

MS CASING/BEND, DRG.3 

986 0109201/02 #5

LT 25.11.2014 2 08.12.2014 8 8 NOS. 1) TIPPERS & 

TRAILORS INDIA PVT LTD 

2)FERRUM 3)QUALITY ENGG 

4) R.I. ENGG 5)KAYATRI 

ENGG 6)GURU 

ENTERPRISES, 7)ADITYA 

8)VR INDUSTRIES

NIL YES 4500024047- 

dated -15-07-

2015

QUALITY 

ENGINEERING & 

SERVICES

17,776.00 30.08.2015

MM/CLN/1415  PKG 

A

MS CASING/BEND, DRG.3 

986 0109201/02 #6

LT 25.11.2014 2 08.12.2014 8 8 NOS. 1) TIPPERS & 

TRAILORS INDIA PVT LTD 

2)FERRUM 3)QUALITY ENGG 

4) R.I. ENGG 5)KAYATRI 

ENGG 6)GURU 

ENTERPRISES, 7)ADITYA 

8)VR INDUSTRIES

NIL YES 4500024047- 

dated -15-07-

2015

QUALITY 

ENGINEERING & 

SERVICES

79,119.36 30.08.2015



MM/CLN/1415  PKG 

A

MS CASING/BEND, DRG.3 

986 0109201/02 #7

LT 25.11.2014 2 08.12.2014 8 8 NOS. 1) TIPPERS & 

TRAILORS INDIA PVT LTD 

2)FERRUM 3)QUALITY ENGG 

4) R.I. ENGG 5)KAYATRI 

ENGG 6)GURU 

ENTERPRISES, 7)ADITYA 

8)VR INDUSTRIES

NIL YES 4500024047- 

dated -15-07-

2015

QUALITY 

ENGINEERING & 

SERVICES

55,396.48 30.08.2015

MM/CLN/1415  PKG 

A

MS CASING/BEND, DRG.3 

986 0109201/02 #8

LT 25.11.2014 2 08.12.2014 8 8 NOS. 1) TIPPERS & 

TRAILORS INDIA PVT LTD 

2)FERRUM 3)QUALITY ENGG 

4) R.I. ENGG 5)KAYATRI 

ENGG 6)GURU 

ENTERPRISES, 7)ADITYA 

8)VR INDUSTRIES

NIL YES 4500024047- 

dated -15-07-

2015

QUALITY 

ENGINEERING & 

SERVICES

28,473.92 30.08.2015

MM/CLN/1415  PKG 

A

MS CASING/BEND, DRG.3 

986 0109201/02 #9

LT 25.11.2014 2 08.12.2014 8 8 NOS. 1) TIPPERS & 

TRAILORS INDIA PVT LTD 

2)FERRUM 3)QUALITY ENGG 

4) R.I. ENGG 5)KAYATRI 

ENGG 6)GURU 

ENTERPRISES, 7)ADITYA 

8)VR INDUSTRIES

NIL YES 4500024047- 

dated -15-07-

2015

QUALITY 

ENGINEERING & 

SERVICES

57,982.08 30.08.2015

MM/CLN/1415  PKG 

A

MSCASING/BEND,DRG 3 

986 01 09201/02#10

LT 25.11.2014 2 08.12.2014 8 8 NOS. 1) TIPPERS & 

TRAILORS INDIA PVT LTD 

2)FERRUM 3)QUALITY ENGG 

4) R.I. ENGG 5)KAYATRI 

ENGG 6)GURU 

ENTERPRISES, 7)ADITYA 

8)VR INDUSTRIES

NIL YES 4500024048- 

dated -15-07-

2015

V R INDUSTRIES 32,824.37 30.08.2015

MM/CLN/1415  PKG 

A

MSCASING/BEND,DRG 3 

986 01 09201/02#17

LT 25.11.2014 2 08.12.2014 8 8 NOS. 1) TIPPERS & 

TRAILORS INDIA PVT LTD 

2)FERRUM 3)QUALITY ENGG 

4) R.I. ENGG 5)KAYATRI 

ENGG 6)GURU 

ENTERPRISES, 7)ADITYA 

8)VR INDUSTRIES

NIL YES 4500024048- 

dated -15-07-

2015

V R INDUSTRIES 34,517.76 30.08.2015

MM/CLN/1415  PKG 

A

MSCASING/BEND,DRG 3 

986 01 09201/02#18

LT 25.11.2014 2 08.12.2014 8 8 NOS. 1) TIPPERS & 

TRAILORS INDIA PVT LTD 

2)FERRUM 3)QUALITY ENGG 

4) R.I. ENGG 5)KAYATRI 

ENGG 6)GURU 

ENTERPRISES, 7)ADITYA 

8)VR INDUSTRIES

NIL YES 4500024048- 

dated -15-07-

2015

V R INDUSTRIES 35,842.88 30.08.2015

MM/CLN/1415    PKG 

C

MSCASING/BEND,DRG 3 

986 01 09201/02#19

LT 25.11.2014 2 08.12.2014 8 8 NOS. 1) TIPPERS & 

TRAILORS INDIA PVT LTD 

2)FERRUM 3)QUALITY ENGG 

4) R.I. ENGG 5)KAYATRI 

ENGG 6)GURU 

ENTERPRISES, 7)ADITYA 

8)VR INDUSTRIES

NIL YES 4500024048- 

dated -15-07-

2015

V R INDUSTRIES 74,336.00 30.08.2015

MM/CLN/1415  PKG 

A

MSCASING/BEND,DRG 3 

986 01 09201/02#21

LT 25.11.2014 2 08.12.2014 8 8 NOS. 1) TIPPERS & 

TRAILORS INDIA PVT LTD 

2)FERRUM 3)QUALITY ENGG 

4) R.I. ENGG 5)KAYATRI 

ENGG 6)GURU 

ENTERPRISES, 7)ADITYA 

8)VR INDUSTRIES

NIL YES 4500024048- 

dated -15-07-

2015

V R INDUSTRIES 39,818.24 30.08.2015

MM/CLN/1415  PKG 

A

MSCASING/BEND,DRG 3 

986 01 09201/02#24

LT 25.11.2014 2 08.12.2014 8 8 NOS. 1) TIPPERS & 

TRAILORS INDIA PVT LTD 

2)FERRUM 3)QUALITY ENGG 

4) R.I. ENGG 5)KAYATRI 

ENGG 6)GURU 

ENTERPRISES, 7)ADITYA 

8)VR INDUSTRIES

NIL YES 4500024048- 

dated -15-07-

2015

V R INDUSTRIES 7,64,919.68 30.08.2015

MM/CLN/1415  PKG 

A

MS CASING FOR BEND 3 

986 01 08901#1

LT 25.11.2014 2 08.12.2014 8 8 NOS. 1) TIPPERS & 

TRAILORS INDIA PVT LTD 

2)FERRUM 3)QUALITY ENGG 

4) R.I. ENGG 5)KAYATRI 

ENGG 6)GURU 

ENTERPRISES, 7)ADITYA 

8)VR INDUSTRIES

NIL YES 4500024049- 

dated -15-07-

2015

QUALITY 

ENGINEERING & 

SERVICES

10,600.96 10.09.2015

MM/CLN/1415  PKG 

A

MS CASING FOR BEND 3 

986 01 08901#10

LT 25.11.2014 2 08.12.2014 8 8 NOS. 1) TIPPERS & 

TRAILORS INDIA PVT LTD 

2)FERRUM 3)QUALITY ENGG 

4) R.I. ENGG 5)KAYATRI 

ENGG 6)GURU 

ENTERPRISES, 7)ADITYA 

8)VR INDUSTRIES

NIL YES 4500024049- 

dated -15-07-

2015

QUALITY 

ENGINEERING & 

SERVICES

84,419.84 10.09.2015

MM/CLN/1415  PKG 

A

MS CASING FOR BEND 3 

986 01 08901#11

LT 25.11.2014 2 08.12.2014 8 8 NOS. 1) TIPPERS & 

TRAILORS INDIA PVT LTD 

2)FERRUM 3)QUALITY ENGG 

4) R.I. ENGG 5)KAYATRI 

ENGG 6)GURU 

ENTERPRISES, 7)ADITYA 

8)VR INDUSTRIES

NIL YES 4500024049- 

dated -15-07-

2015

QUALITY 

ENGINEERING & 

SERVICES

21,622.08 10.09.2015

MM/CLN/1415  PKG 

A

MS CASING FOR BEND 3 

986 01 08901#12

LT 25.11.2014 2 08.12.2014 8 8 NOS. 1) TIPPERS & 

TRAILORS INDIA PVT LTD 

2)FERRUM 3)QUALITY ENGG 

4) R.I. ENGG 5)KAYATRI 

ENGG 6)GURU 

ENTERPRISES, 7)ADITYA 

8)VR INDUSTRIES

NIL YES 4500024049- 

dated -15-07-

2015

QUALITY 

ENGINEERING & 

SERVICES

66,611.52 10.09.2015

MM/CLN/1415  PKG 

A

MS CASING FOR BEND 3 

986 01 08901#13

LT 25.11.2014 2 08.12.2014 8 8 NOS. 1) TIPPERS & 

TRAILORS INDIA PVT LTD 

2)FERRUM 3)QUALITY ENGG 

4) R.I. ENGG 5)KAYATRI 

ENGG 6)GURU 

ENTERPRISES, 7)ADITYA 

8)VR INDUSTRIES

NIL YES 4500024049- 

dated -15-07-

2015

QUALITY 

ENGINEERING & 

SERVICES

23,044.16 10.09.2015

MM/CLN/1415  PKG 

A

MS CASING FOR BEND 3 

986 01 08901#15

LT 25.11.2014 2 08.12.2014 8 8 NOS. 1) TIPPERS & 

TRAILORS INDIA PVT LTD 

2)FERRUM 3)QUALITY ENGG 

4) R.I. ENGG 5)KAYATRI 

ENGG 6)GURU 

ENTERPRISES, 7)ADITYA 

8)VR INDUSTRIES

NIL YES 4500024049- 

dated -15-07-

2015

QUALITY 

ENGINEERING & 

SERVICES

80,055.45 10.09.2015

MM/CLN/1415  PKG 

A

MS CASING FOR BEND 3 

986 01 08901#16

LT 25.11.2014 2 08.12.2014 8 8 NOS. 1) TIPPERS & 

TRAILORS INDIA PVT LTD 

2)FERRUM 3)QUALITY ENGG 

4) R.I. ENGG 5)KAYATRI 

ENGG 6)GURU 

ENTERPRISES, 7)ADITYA 

8)VR INDUSTRIES

NIL YES 4500024049- 

dated -15-07-

2015

QUALITY 

ENGINEERING & 

SERVICES

2,78,549.10 10.09.2015

MM/CLN/1415  PKG 

A

MS CASING FOR BEND 3 

986 01 08901#17

LT 25.11.2014 2 08.12.2014 8 8 NOS. 1) TIPPERS & 

TRAILORS INDIA PVT LTD 

2)FERRUM 3)QUALITY ENGG 

4) R.I. ENGG 5)KAYATRI 

ENGG 6)GURU 

ENTERPRISES, 7)ADITYA 

8)VR INDUSTRIES

NIL YES 4500024049- 

dated -15-07-

2015

QUALITY 

ENGINEERING & 

SERVICES

1,62,666.56 10.09.2015

MM/CLN/1415  PKG 

A

MS CASING FOR BEND 3 

986 01 08901#2

LT 25.11.2014 2 08.12.2014 8 8 NOS. 1) TIPPERS & 

TRAILORS INDIA PVT LTD 

2)FERRUM 3)QUALITY ENGG 

4) R.I. ENGG 5)KAYATRI 

ENGG 6)GURU 

ENTERPRISES, 7)ADITYA 

8)VR INDUSTRIES

NIL YES 4500024049- 

dated -15-07-

2015

QUALITY 

ENGINEERING & 

SERVICES

11,829.12 10.09.2015

MM/CLN/1415  PKG 

A

MS CASING FOR BEND 3 

986 01 08901#3

LT 25.11.2014 2 08.12.2014 8 8 NOS. 1) TIPPERS & 

TRAILORS INDIA PVT LTD 

2)FERRUM 3)QUALITY ENGG 

4) R.I. ENGG 5)KAYATRI 

ENGG 6)GURU 

ENTERPRISES, 7)ADITYA 

8)VR INDUSTRIES

NIL YES 4500024049- 

dated -15-07-

2015

QUALITY 

ENGINEERING & 

SERVICES

12,152.32 10.09.2015

MM/CLN/1415  PKG 

A

MS CASING FOR BEND 3 

986 01 08901#5

LT 25.11.2014 2 08.12.2014 8 8 NOS. 1) TIPPERS & 

TRAILORS INDIA PVT LTD 

2)FERRUM 3)QUALITY ENGG 

4) R.I. ENGG 5)KAYATRI 

ENGG 6)GURU 

ENTERPRISES, 7)ADITYA 

8)VR INDUSTRIES

NIL YES 4500024049- 

dated -15-07-

2015

QUALITY 

ENGINEERING & 

SERVICES

12,960.32 10.09.2015

MM/CLN/1415  PKG 

A

MS CASING FOR BEND 3 

986 01 08901#6

LT 25.11.2014 2 08.12.2014 8 8 NOS. 1) TIPPERS & 

TRAILORS INDIA PVT LTD 

2)FERRUM 3)QUALITY ENGG 

4) R.I. ENGG 5)KAYATRI 

ENGG 6)GURU 

ENTERPRISES, 7)ADITYA 

8)VR INDUSTRIES

NIL YES 4500024049- 

dated -15-07-

2015

QUALITY 

ENGINEERING & 

SERVICES

13,154.24 10.09.2015

MM/CLN/1415  PKG 

A

MS CASING FOR BEND 3 

986 01 08901#8

LT 25.11.2014 2 08.12.2014 8 8 NOS. 1) TIPPERS & 

TRAILORS INDIA PVT LTD 

2)FERRUM 3)QUALITY ENGG 

4) R.I. ENGG 5)KAYATRI 

ENGG 6)GURU 

ENTERPRISES, 7)ADITYA 

8)VR INDUSTRIES

NIL YES 4500024049- 

dated -15-07-

2015

QUALITY 

ENGINEERING & 

SERVICES

1,60,824.32 10.09.2015

MM/CLN/1415  PKG 

A

MS CASING FOR BEND 3 

986 01 08901#9

LT 25.11.2014 2 08.12.2014 8 8 NOS. 1) TIPPERS & 

TRAILORS INDIA PVT LTD 

2)FERRUM 3)QUALITY ENGG 

4) R.I. ENGG 5)KAYATRI 

ENGG 6)GURU 

ENTERPRISES, 7)ADITYA 

8)VR INDUSTRIES

NIL YES 4500024049- 

dated -15-07-

2015

QUALITY 

ENGINEERING & 

SERVICES

20,717.12 10.09.2015

MM/CLN/1415  PKG 

A

MS CASING FOR BEND 3 

986 01 08901#14

LT 25.11.2014 2 08.12.2014 8 8 NOS. 1) TIPPERS & 

TRAILORS INDIA PVT LTD 

2)FERRUM 3)QUALITY ENGG 

4) R.I. ENGG 5)KAYATRI 

ENGG 6)GURU 

ENTERPRISES, 7)ADITYA 

8)VR INDUSTRIES

NIL YES 4500024050- 

dated -15-07-

2015

V R INDUSTRIES 52,582.90 10.09.2015

MM/CLN/1415  PKG 

A

MS CASING FOR BEND 3 

986 01 08901#18

LT 25.11.2014 2 08.12.2014 8 8 NOS. 1) TIPPERS & 

TRAILORS INDIA PVT LTD 

2)FERRUM 3)QUALITY ENGG 

4) R.I. ENGG 5)KAYATRI 

ENGG 6)GURU 

ENTERPRISES, 7)ADITYA 

8)VR INDUSTRIES

NIL YES 4500024050- 

dated -15-07-

2015

V R INDUSTRIES 48,156.80 10.09.2015



MM/CLN/1415  PKG 

A

MS CASING FOR BEND 3 

986 01 08901#19

LT 25.11.2014 2 08.12.2014 8 8 NOS. 1) TIPPERS & 

TRAILORS INDIA PVT LTD 

2)FERRUM 3)QUALITY ENGG 

4) R.I. ENGG 5)KAYATRI 

ENGG 6)GURU 

ENTERPRISES, 7)ADITYA 

8)VR INDUSTRIES

NIL YES 4500024050- 

dated -15-07-

2015

V R INDUSTRIES 97,089.28 10.09.2015

MM/CLN/1415  PKG 

A

MS CASING FOR BEND 3 

986 01 08901#20

LT 25.11.2014 2 08.12.2014 8 8 NOS. 1) TIPPERS & 

TRAILORS INDIA PVT LTD 

2)FERRUM 3)QUALITY ENGG 

4) R.I. ENGG 5)KAYATRI 

ENGG 6)GURU 

ENTERPRISES, 7)ADITYA 

8)VR INDUSTRIES

NIL YES 4500024050- 

dated -15-07-

2015

V R INDUSTRIES 25,306.56 10.09.2015

MM/CLN/1415  PKG 

A

MS CASING FOR BEND 3 

986 01 08901#21

LT 25.11.2014 2 08.12.2014 8 8 NOS. 1) TIPPERS & 

TRAILORS INDIA PVT LTD 

2)FERRUM 3)QUALITY ENGG 

4) R.I. ENGG 5)KAYATRI 

ENGG 6)GURU 

ENTERPRISES, 7)ADITYA 

8)VR INDUSTRIES

NIL YES 4500024050- 

dated -15-07-

2015

V R INDUSTRIES 28,563.77 10.09.2015

MM/CLN/1415  PKG 

A

MS CASING FOR BEND 3 

986 01 08901#22

LT 25.11.2014 2 08.12.2014 8 8 NOS. 1) TIPPERS & 

TRAILORS INDIA PVT LTD 

2)FERRUM 3)QUALITY ENGG 

4) R.I. ENGG 5)KAYATRI 

ENGG 6)GURU 

ENTERPRISES, 7)ADITYA 

8)VR INDUSTRIES

NIL YES 4500024050- 

dated -15-07-

2015

V R INDUSTRIES 2,37,067.20 10.09.2015

MM/CLN/1415  PKG 

A

MS CASING FOR BEND 3 

986 01 08901#23

LT 25.11.2014 2 08.12.2014 8 8 NOS. 1) TIPPERS & 

TRAILORS INDIA PVT LTD 

2)FERRUM 3)QUALITY ENGG 

4) R.I. ENGG 5)KAYATRI 

ENGG 6)GURU 

ENTERPRISES, 7)ADITYA 

8)VR INDUSTRIES

NIL YES 4500024050- 

dated -15-07-

2015

V R INDUSTRIES 27,640.64 10.09.2015

MM/CLN/1415  PKG 

A

MS CASING FOR BEND 3 

986 01 08901#24

LT 25.11.2014 2 08.12.2014 8 8 NOS. 1) TIPPERS & 

TRAILORS INDIA PVT LTD 

2)FERRUM 3)QUALITY ENGG 

4) R.I. ENGG 5)KAYATRI 

ENGG 6)GURU 

ENTERPRISES, 7)ADITYA 

8)VR INDUSTRIES

NIL YES 4500024050- 

dated -15-07-

2015

V R INDUSTRIES 54,685.44 10.09.2015

MM/CLN/1415  PKG 

A

MS CASING FOR BEND 3 

986 01 08901#25

LT 25.11.2014 2 08.12.2014 8 8 NOS. 1) TIPPERS & 

TRAILORS INDIA PVT LTD 

2)FERRUM 3)QUALITY ENGG 

4) R.I. ENGG 5)KAYATRI 

ENGG 6)GURU 

ENTERPRISES, 7)ADITYA 

8)VR INDUSTRIES

NIL YES 4500024050- 

dated -15-07-

2015

V R INDUSTRIES 27,762.88 10.09.2015

MM/CLN/1415  PKG 

A

MS CASING FOR BEND 3 

986 01 08901#26

LT 25.11.2014 2 08.12.2014 8 8 NOS. 1) TIPPERS & 

TRAILORS INDIA PVT LTD 

2)FERRUM 3)QUALITY ENGG 

4) R.I. ENGG 5)KAYATRI 

ENGG 6)GURU 

ENTERPRISES, 7)ADITYA 

8)VR INDUSTRIES

NIL YES 4500024050- 

dated -15-07-

2015

V R INDUSTRIES 28,376.96 10.09.2015

MM/CLN/1415  PKG 

A

MS CASING FOR BEND 3 

986 01 08901#27

LT 25.11.2014 2 08.12.2014 8 8 NOS. 1) TIPPERS & 

TRAILORS INDIA PVT LTD 

2)FERRUM 3)QUALITY ENGG 

4) R.I. ENGG 5)KAYATRI 

ENGG 6)GURU 

ENTERPRISES, 7)ADITYA 

8)VR INDUSTRIES

NIL YES 4500024050- 

dated -15-07-

2015

V R INDUSTRIES 29,411.20 10.09.2015

MM/CLN/1415  PKG 

A

MS CASING FOR BEND 3 

986 01 08901#28

LT 25.11.2014 2 08.12.2014 8 8 NOS. 1) TIPPERS & 

TRAILORS INDIA PVT LTD 

2)FERRUM 3)QUALITY ENGG 

4) R.I. ENGG 5)KAYATRI 

ENGG 6)GURU 

ENTERPRISES, 7)ADITYA 

8)VR INDUSTRIES

NIL YES 4500024050- 

dated -15-07-

2015

V R INDUSTRIES 29,605.12 10.09.2015

MM/CLN/1415  PKG 

A

MS CASING FOR BEND 3 

986 01 08901#34

LT 25.11.2014 2 08.12.2014 8 8 NOS. 1) TIPPERS & 

TRAILORS INDIA PVT LTD 

2)FERRUM 3)QUALITY ENGG 

4) R.I. ENGG 5)KAYATRI 

ENGG 6)GURU 

ENTERPRISES, 7)ADITYA 

8)VR INDUSTRIES

NIL YES 4500024050- 

dated -15-07-

2015

V R INDUSTRIES 51,761.88 10.09.2015

MM/CLN/1415  PKG 

A

MS CASING FOR BEND 3 

986 01 08901#4

LT 25.11.2014 2 08.12.2014 8 8 NOS. 1) TIPPERS & 

TRAILORS INDIA PVT LTD 

2)FERRUM 3)QUALITY ENGG 

4) R.I. ENGG 5)KAYATRI 

ENGG 6)GURU 

ENTERPRISES, 7)ADITYA 

8)VR INDUSTRIES

NIL YES 4500024050- 

dated -15-07-

2015

V R INDUSTRIES 14,645.81 10.09.2015

MM/CLN/1415  PKG 

A

MS CASING FOR BEND 3 

986 01 08901#7

LT 25.11.2014 2 08.12.2014 8 8 NOS. 1) TIPPERS & 

TRAILORS INDIA PVT LTD 

2)FERRUM 3)QUALITY ENGG 

4) R.I. ENGG 5)KAYATRI 

ENGG 6)GURU 

ENTERPRISES, 7)ADITYA 

8)VR INDUSTRIES

NIL YES 4500024050- 

dated -15-07-

2015

V R INDUSTRIES 16,634.09 10.09.2015

MM/CLN/1415  PKG 

A

MS CASING FOR BEND 3 

986 01 08901#29

LT 25.11.2014 2 08.12.2014 8 8 NOS. 1) TIPPERS & 

TRAILORS INDIA PVT LTD 

2)FERRUM 3)QUALITY ENGG 

4) R.I. ENGG 5)KAYATRI 

ENGG 6)GURU 

ENTERPRISES, 7)ADITYA 

8)VR INDUSTRIES

NIL YES 4500024051- 

dated -15-07-

2015

KAYATHRI 

ENGINEERING 

WORKS

35,878.08 10.09.2015

MM/CLN/1415  PKG 

A

MS CASING FOR BEND 3 

986 01 08901#30

LT 25.11.2014 2 08.12.2014 8 8 NOS. 1) TIPPERS & 

TRAILORS INDIA PVT LTD 

2)FERRUM 3)QUALITY ENGG 

4) R.I. ENGG 5)KAYATRI 

ENGG 6)GURU 

ENTERPRISES, 7)ADITYA 

8)VR INDUSTRIES

NIL YES 4500024051- 

dated -15-07-

2015

KAYATHRI 

ENGINEERING 

WORKS

37,446.72 10.09.2015

MM/CLN/1415  PKG 

A

MS CASING FOR BEND 3 

986 01 08901#31

LT 25.11.2014 2 08.12.2014 8 8 NOS. 1) TIPPERS & 

TRAILORS INDIA PVT LTD 

2)FERRUM 3)QUALITY ENGG 

4) R.I. ENGG 5)KAYATRI 

ENGG 6)GURU 

ENTERPRISES, 7)ADITYA 

8)VR INDUSTRIES

NIL YES 4500024051- 

dated -15-07-

2015

KAYATHRI 

ENGINEERING 

WORKS

7,67,533.69 10.09.2015

MM/CLN/1415  PKG 

A

MS CASING FOR BEND 3 

986 01 08901#32

LT 25.11.2014 2 08.12.2014 8 8 NOS. 1) TIPPERS & 

TRAILORS INDIA PVT LTD 

2)FERRUM 3)QUALITY ENGG 

4) R.I. ENGG 5)KAYATRI 

ENGG 6)GURU 

ENTERPRISES, 7)ADITYA 

8)VR INDUSTRIES

NIL YES 4500024051- 

dated -15-07-

2015

KAYATHRI 

ENGINEERING 

WORKS

37,446.72 10.09.2015

MM/CLN/1415  PKG 

A

MS CASING FOR BEND 3 

986 01 08901#33

LT 25.11.2014 2 08.12.2014 8 8 NOS. 1) TIPPERS & 

TRAILORS INDIA PVT LTD 

2)FERRUM 3)QUALITY ENGG 

4) R.I. ENGG 5)KAYATRI 

ENGG 6)GURU 

ENTERPRISES, 7)ADITYA 

8)VR INDUSTRIES

NIL YES 4500024051- 

dated -15-07-

2015

KAYATHRI 

ENGINEERING 

WORKS

37,373.76 10.09.2015

6000065900 -904 132/145 KV DT/TWIN/ 

ACSR MOOSE 

CONDCT+TB

LT 26.03.2015 2 11.04.2015 4 4 NOS. 1)EMI 

TRANSMISSION  LTD. 

2)INTERNATIONAL 

TRANSMISSION LIMITED 

3)IAC ELECTRICALS PRIVATE 

LIMITED 

NIL YES 4500024053- 

dated -15-07-

2015

EMI 

TRANSMISSION  

LTD.

5,26,680.00 03.11.2015

6000065900 -904 132/145KV  

DT/TWINACSR 

MOOSECONDR W/O TB

LT 26.03.2015 2 11.04.2015 4 4 NOS. 1)EMI 

TRANSMISSION  LTD. 

2)INTERNATIONAL 

TRANSMISSION LIMITED 

3)IAC ELECTRICALS PRIVATE 

LIMITED 

NIL YES 4500024053- 

dated -15-07-

2015

EMI 

TRANSMISSION  

LTD.

3,52,260.00 03.11.2015

6000065900 -904 145KVSS 

STRINS/THRO'CLMP/TWI

N MOOSEACSR

LT 26.03.2015 2 11.04.2015 4 4 NOS. 1)EMI 

TRANSMISSION  LTD. 

2)INTERNATIONAL 

TRANSMISSION LIMITED 

3)IAC ELECTRICALS PRIVATE 

LIMITED 

NIL YES 4500024053- 

dated -15-07-

2015

EMI 

TRANSMISSION  

LTD.

1,18,800.00 03.11.2015

6000065900 -904 145KVSS/T. ACSR MC-

250MM SPCNG-

DROPCLAMP

LT 26.03.2015 2 11.04.2015 4 4 NOS. 1)EMI 

TRANSMISSION  LTD. 

2)INTERNATIONAL 

TRANSMISSION LIMITED 

3)IAC ELECTRICALS PRIVATE 

LIMITED 

NIL YES 4500024053- 

dated -15-07-

2015

EMI 

TRANSMISSION  

LTD.

1,18,800.00 03.11.2015

6000065900 -904 145KVSSHW/DRPTYPE 

SUSCLMP /SING ACSRMC

LT 26.03.2015 2 11.04.2015 4 4 NOS. 1)EMI 

TRANSMISSION  LTD. 

2)INTERNATIONAL 

TRANSMISSION LIMITED 

3)IAC ELECTRICALS PRIVATE 

LIMITED 

NIL YES 4500024053- 

dated -15-07-

2015

EMI 

TRANSMISSION  

LTD.

46,620.00 03.11.2015

6000065900 -904 36KV DT INS STR 

HW+TENS.CLMP/SM 

ACSR+TB

LT 26.03.2015 2 11.04.2015 4 4 NOS. 1)EMI 

TRANSMISSION  LTD. 

2)INTERNATIONAL 

TRANSMISSION LIMITED 

3)IAC ELECTRICALS PRIVATE 

LIMITED 

NIL YES 4500024053- 

dated -15-07-

2015

EMI 

TRANSMISSION  

LTD.

51,660.00 03.11.2015

6000065900 -904 36KVDT STR/SINGLE MC 

ACSR+TENS.CLMP-TB

LT 26.03.2015 2 11.04.2015 4 4 NOS. 1)EMI 

TRANSMISSION  LTD. 

2)INTERNATIONAL 

TRANSMISSION LIMITED 

3)IAC ELECTRICALS PRIVATE 

LIMITED 

NIL YES 4500024053- 

dated -15-07-

2015

EMI 

TRANSMISSION  

LTD.

37,380.00 03.11.2015

6000065900 -904 36KVSS STR/SINGLE  

MOUSE 

ACSR+SUSPN.CLMP

LT 26.03.2015 2 11.04.2015 4 4 NOS. 1)EMI 

TRANSMISSION  LTD. 

2)INTERNATIONAL 

TRANSMISSION LIMITED 

3)IAC ELECTRICALS PRIVATE 

LIMITED 

NIL YES 4500024053- 

dated -15-07-

2015

EMI 

TRANSMISSION  

LTD.

23,310.00 03.11.2015

6000065900 -904 400KV  SS  TWIN MOOSE  

THROUGH CLAMP

LT 26.03.2015 2 11.04.2015 4 4 NOS. 1)EMI 

TRANSMISSION  LTD. 

2)INTERNATIONAL 

TRANSMISSION LIMITED 

3)IAC ELECTRICALS PRIVATE 

LIMITED 

NIL YES 4500024053- 

dated -15-07-

2015

EMI 

TRANSMISSION  

LTD.

2,06,400.00 03.11.2015



6000065900 -904 400KV DT DA 

W/0TB/TWIN ACSR 

MOOSE COND

LT 26.03.2015 2 11.04.2015 4 4 NOS. 1)EMI 

TRANSMISSION  LTD. 

2)INTERNATIONAL 

TRANSMISSION LIMITED 

3)IAC ELECTRICALS PRIVATE 

LIMITED 

NIL YES 4500024053- 

dated -15-07-

2015

EMI 

TRANSMISSION  

LTD.

7,16,000.00 03.11.2015

6000065900 -904 400KV DT DA 

W/OTB/QUAD ACSR 

MOOSE CONDR

LT 26.03.2015 2 11.04.2015 4 4 NOS. 1)EMI 

TRANSMISSION  LTD. 

2)INTERNATIONAL 

TRANSMISSION LIMITED 

3)IAC ELECTRICALS PRIVATE 

LIMITED 

NIL YES 4500024053- 

dated -15-07-

2015

EMI 

TRANSMISSION  

LTD.

10,57,200.00 03.11.2015

6000065900 -904 400KV DT DA WITH 

TB/TWIN ACSR MOOSE 

COND

LT 26.03.2015 2 11.04.2015 4 4 NOS. 1)EMI 

TRANSMISSION  LTD. 

2)INTERNATIONAL 

TRANSMISSION LIMITED 

3)IAC ELECTRICALS PRIVATE 

LIMITED 

NIL YES 4500024053- 

dated -15-07-

2015

EMI 

TRANSMISSION  

LTD.

10,43,200.00 03.11.2015

6000065900 -904 400KV DT DA 

WITHTB/QUAD ACSR 

MOOSE CONDR

LT 26.03.2015 2 11.04.2015 4 4 NOS. 1)EMI 

TRANSMISSION  LTD. 

2)INTERNATIONAL 

TRANSMISSION LIMITED 

3)IAC ELECTRICALS PRIVATE 

LIMITED 

NIL YES 4500024053- 

dated -15-07-

2015

EMI 

TRANSMISSION  

LTD.

12,87,600.00 03.11.2015

6000065900 -904 400KV SS 

SA,DR.CLMP/QUAD ACSR 

MOOSE COND

LT 26.03.2015 2 11.04.2015 4 4 NOS. 1)EMI 

TRANSMISSION  LTD. 

2)INTERNATIONAL 

TRANSMISSION LIMITED 

3)IAC ELECTRICALS PRIVATE 

LIMITED 

NIL YES 4500024053- 

dated -15-07-

2015

EMI 

TRANSMISSION  

LTD.

3,50,400.00 03.11.2015

6000065900 -904 400KV SS 

SA,DR.CLMP/TWIN ACSR 

MOOSE COND

LT 26.03.2015 2 11.04.2015 4 4 NOS. 1)EMI 

TRANSMISSION  LTD. 

2)INTERNATIONAL 

TRANSMISSION LIMITED 

3)IAC ELECTRICALS PRIVATE 

LIMITED 

NIL YES 4500024053- 

dated -15-07-

2015

EMI 

TRANSMISSION  

LTD.

3,23,360.00 03.11.2015

EPD/MM/15-

16/CPBG/SURATGAR

H MAIN

220V DC DB'S (WALL 

MOUNTED)

OT 29.04.2015 2 26.05.2015 5 4 NOS. 1) C&S ELECTRIC 

2)ADARSHA CONTOLS 

3)UNILEC ENGINEERS 

4)LARSEN & TOUBRO

1NO. 

PYROTECH

YES 4500024060- 

dated -17-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.

1,99,591.74 30.11.2015

EPD/MM/15-

16/CPBG/SURATGAR

H MAIN

415V AC DB'S (WALL 

MOUNTED)

OT 29.04.2015 2 26.05.2015 5 4 NOS. 1) C&S ELECTRIC 

2)ADARSHA CONTOLS 

3)UNILEC ENGINEERS 

4)LARSEN & TOUBRO

1NO. 

PYROTECH

YES 4500024060- 

dated -17-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.

15,14,134.50 30.11.2015

EPD/MM/15-

16/CPBG/SURATGAR

H MAIN

ADMIN BUILDING SWBD 

#0DE

OT 29.04.2015 2 26.05.2015 5 4 NOS. 1) C&S ELECTRIC 

2)ADARSHA CONTOLS 

3)UNILEC ENGINEERS 

4)LARSEN & TOUBRO

1NO. 

PYROTECH

YES 4500024060- 

dated -17-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.

23,08,408.37 30.11.2015

EPD/MM/15-

16/CPBG/SURATGAR

H MAIN

AIR WASHER MCC #7SA OT 29.04.2015 2 26.05.2015 5 4 NOS. 1) C&S ELECTRIC 

2)ADARSHA CONTOLS 

3)UNILEC ENGINEERS 

4)LARSEN & TOUBRO

1NO. 

PYROTECH

YES 4500024060- 

dated -17-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.

41,13,659.10 30.11.2015

EPD/MM/15-

16/CPBG/SURATGAR

H MAIN

AIR WASHER MCC #8SA OT 29.04.2015 2 26.05.2015 5 4 NOS. 1) C&S ELECTRIC 

2)ADARSHA CONTOLS 

3)UNILEC ENGINEERS 

4)LARSEN & TOUBRO

1NO. 

PYROTECH

YES 4500024060- 

dated -17-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.

41,13,659.10 30.11.2015

EPD/MM/15-

16/CPBG/SURATGAR

H MAIN

AUX BOILER MCC # 0SE OT 29.04.2015 2 26.05.2015 5 4 NOS. 1) C&S ELECTRIC 

2)ADARSHA CONTOLS 

3)UNILEC ENGINEERS 

4)LARSEN & TOUBRO

1NO. 

PYROTECH

YES 4500024060- 

dated -17-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.

28,05,360.16 30.11.2015

EPD/MM/15-

16/CPBG/SURATGAR

H MAIN

BLR. VALVE & DAMPER 

ACDB #7HB

OT 29.04.2015 2 26.05.2015 5 4 NOS. 1) C&S ELECTRIC 

2)ADARSHA CONTOLS 

3)UNILEC ENGINEERS 

4)LARSEN & TOUBRO

1NO. 

PYROTECH

YES 4500024060- 

dated -17-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.

49,56,414.52 30.11.2015

EPD/MM/15-

16/CPBG/SURATGAR

H MAIN

BLR. VALVE & DAMPER 

ACDB #8HB

OT 29.04.2015 2 26.05.2015 5 4 NOS. 1) C&S ELECTRIC 

2)ADARSHA CONTOLS 

3)UNILEC ENGINEERS 

4)LARSEN & TOUBRO

1NO. 

PYROTECH

YES 4500024060- 

dated -17-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.

49,56,414.52 30.11.2015

EPD/MM/15-

16/CPBG/SURATGAR

H MAIN

BOILER ACDB #7HC OT 29.04.2015 2 26.05.2015 5 4 NOS. 1) C&S ELECTRIC 

2)ADARSHA CONTOLS 

3)UNILEC ENGINEERS 

4)LARSEN & TOUBRO

1NO. 

PYROTECH

YES 4500024060- 

dated -17-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.

21,88,327.40 30.11.2015

EPD/MM/15-

16/CPBG/SURATGAR

H MAIN

BOILER ACDB #8HC OT 29.04.2015 2 26.05.2015 5 4 NOS. 1) C&S ELECTRIC 

2)ADARSHA CONTOLS 

3)UNILEC ENGINEERS 

4)LARSEN & TOUBRO

1NO. 

PYROTECH

YES 4500024060- 

dated -17-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.

21,88,327.40 30.11.2015

EPD/MM/15-

16/CPBG/SURATGAR

H MAIN

BOILER SERVICE PMCC 

#7DB

OT 29.04.2015 2 26.05.2015 5 4 NOS. 1) C&S ELECTRIC 

2)ADARSHA CONTOLS 

3)UNILEC ENGINEERS 

4)LARSEN & TOUBRO

1NO. 

PYROTECH

YES 4500024060- 

dated -17-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.

65,10,304.34 30.11.2015

EPD/MM/15-

16/CPBG/SURATGAR

H MAIN

BOILER SERVICE PMCC 

#8DB

OT 29.04.2015 2 26.05.2015 5 4 NOS. 1) C&S ELECTRIC 

2)ADARSHA CONTOLS 

3)UNILEC ENGINEERS 

4)LARSEN & TOUBRO

1NO. 

PYROTECH

YES 4500024060- 

dated -17-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.

65,10,304.34 30.11.2015

EPD/MM/15-

16/CPBG/SURATGAR

H MAIN

BUSDUCT-1000A-(0DD 

I/C-1)

OT 29.04.2015 2 26.05.2015 5 4 NOS. 1) C&S ELECTRIC 

2)ADARSHA CONTOLS 

3)UNILEC ENGINEERS 

4)LARSEN & TOUBRO

1NO. 

PYROTECH

YES 4500024060- 

dated -17-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.

1,60,433.25 30.11.2015

EPD/MM/15-

16/CPBG/SURATGAR

H MAIN

BUSDUCT-1000A-(0DD 

I/C-2)

OT 29.04.2015 2 26.05.2015 5 4 NOS. 1) C&S ELECTRIC 

2)ADARSHA CONTOLS 

3)UNILEC ENGINEERS 

4)LARSEN & TOUBRO

1NO. 

PYROTECH

YES 4500024060- 

dated -17-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.

1,60,433.25 30.11.2015

EPD/MM/15-

16/CPBG/SURATGAR

H MAIN

BUSDUCT-1600A-(0DC 

I/C-1)

OT 29.04.2015 2 26.05.2015 5 4 NOS. 1) C&S ELECTRIC 

2)ADARSHA CONTOLS 

3)UNILEC ENGINEERS 

4)LARSEN & TOUBRO

1NO. 

PYROTECH

YES 4500024060- 

dated -17-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.

1,84,915.60 30.11.2015

EPD/MM/15-

16/CPBG/SURATGAR

H MAIN

BUSDUCT-1600A-(0DC 

I/C-2)

OT 29.04.2015 2 26.05.2015 5 4 NOS. 1) C&S ELECTRIC 

2)ADARSHA CONTOLS 

3)UNILEC ENGINEERS 

4)LARSEN & TOUBRO

1NO. 

PYROTECH

YES 4500024060- 

dated -17-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.

1,84,915.60 30.11.2015

EPD/MM/15-

16/CPBG/SURATGAR

H MAIN

BUSDUCT-3000A-(0DE 

I/C-1)

OT 29.04.2015 2 26.05.2015 5 4 NOS. 1) C&S ELECTRIC 

2)ADARSHA CONTOLS 

3)UNILEC ENGINEERS 

4)LARSEN & TOUBRO

1NO. 

PYROTECH

YES 4500024060- 

dated -17-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.

2,66,416.03 30.11.2015

EPD/MM/15-

16/CPBG/SURATGAR

H MAIN

BUSDUCT-3000A-(0DE 

I/C-2)

OT 29.04.2015 2 26.05.2015 5 4 NOS. 1) C&S ELECTRIC 

2)ADARSHA CONTOLS 

3)UNILEC ENGINEERS 

4)LARSEN & TOUBRO

1NO. 

PYROTECH

YES 4500024060- 

dated -17-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.

2,66,416.03 30.11.2015

EPD/MM/15-

16/CPBG/SURATGAR

H MAIN

BUSDUCT-3000A-(7DC 

I/C-1)

OT 29.04.2015 2 26.05.2015 5 4 NOS. 1) C&S ELECTRIC 

2)ADARSHA CONTOLS 

3)UNILEC ENGINEERS 

4)LARSEN & TOUBRO

1NO. 

PYROTECH

YES 4500024060- 

dated -17-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.

2,57,926.80 30.11.2015

EPD/MM/15-

16/CPBG/SURATGAR

H MAIN

BUSDUCT-3000A-(7DC 

I/C-2)

OT 29.04.2015 2 26.05.2015 5 4 NOS. 1) C&S ELECTRIC 

2)ADARSHA CONTOLS 

3)UNILEC ENGINEERS 

4)LARSEN & TOUBRO

1NO. 

PYROTECH

YES 4500024060- 

dated -17-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.

2,57,926.80 30.11.2015

EPD/MM/15-

16/CPBG/SURATGAR

H MAIN

BUSDUCT-3000A-(7DD 

I/C-1)

OT 29.04.2015 2 26.05.2015 5 4 NOS. 1) C&S ELECTRIC 

2)ADARSHA CONTOLS 

3)UNILEC ENGINEERS 

4)LARSEN & TOUBRO

1NO. 

PYROTECH

YES 4500024060- 

dated -17-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.

2,57,926.80 30.11.2015

EPD/MM/15-

16/CPBG/SURATGAR

H MAIN

BUSDUCT-3000A-(7DD 

I/C-2)

OT 29.04.2015 2 26.05.2015 5 4 NOS. 1) C&S ELECTRIC 

2)ADARSHA CONTOLS 

3)UNILEC ENGINEERS 

4)LARSEN & TOUBRO

1NO. 

PYROTECH

YES 4500024060- 

dated -17-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.

2,57,926.80 30.11.2015

EPD/MM/15-

16/CPBG/SURATGAR

H MAIN

BUSDUCT-3000A-(7DE 

I/C-1)

OT 29.04.2015 2 26.05.2015 5 4 NOS. 1) C&S ELECTRIC 

2)ADARSHA CONTOLS 

3)UNILEC ENGINEERS 

4)LARSEN & TOUBRO

1NO. 

PYROTECH

YES 4500024060- 

dated -17-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.

2,57,926.80 30.11.2015

EPD/MM/15-

16/CPBG/SURATGAR

H MAIN

BUSDUCT-3000A-(7DE 

I/C-2)

OT 29.04.2015 2 26.05.2015 5 4 NOS. 1) C&S ELECTRIC 

2)ADARSHA CONTOLS 

3)UNILEC ENGINEERS 

4)LARSEN & TOUBRO

1NO. 

PYROTECH

YES 4500024060- 

dated -17-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.

2,57,926.80 30.11.2015

EPD/MM/15-

16/CPBG/SURATGAR

H MAIN

BUSDUCT-3000A-(7DF 

I/C-1)

OT 29.04.2015 2 26.05.2015 5 4 NOS. 1) C&S ELECTRIC 

2)ADARSHA CONTOLS 

3)UNILEC ENGINEERS 

4)LARSEN & TOUBRO

1NO. 

PYROTECH

YES 4500024060- 

dated -17-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.

2,57,926.80 30.11.2015

EPD/MM/15-

16/CPBG/SURATGAR

H MAIN

BUSDUCT-3000A-(7DF 

I/C-2)

OT 29.04.2015 2 26.05.2015 5 4 NOS. 1) C&S ELECTRIC 

2)ADARSHA CONTOLS 

3)UNILEC ENGINEERS 

4)LARSEN & TOUBRO

1NO. 

PYROTECH

YES 4500024060- 

dated -17-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.

2,57,926.80 30.11.2015

EPD/MM/15-

16/CPBG/SURATGAR

H MAIN

BUSDUCT-3000A-(8DC 

I/C-1)

OT 29.04.2015 2 26.05.2015 5 4 NOS. 1) C&S ELECTRIC 

2)ADARSHA CONTOLS 

3)UNILEC ENGINEERS 

4)LARSEN & TOUBRO

1NO. 

PYROTECH

YES 4500024060- 

dated -17-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.

2,57,926.80 30.11.2015

EPD/MM/15-

16/CPBG/SURATGAR

H MAIN

BUSDUCT-3000A-(8DC 

I/C-2)

OT 29.04.2015 2 26.05.2015 5 4 NOS. 1) C&S ELECTRIC 

2)ADARSHA CONTOLS 

3)UNILEC ENGINEERS 

4)LARSEN & TOUBRO

1NO. 

PYROTECH

YES 4500024060- 

dated -17-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.

2,57,926.80 30.11.2015

EPD/MM/15-

16/CPBG/SURATGAR

H MAIN

BUSDUCT-3000A-(8DD 

I/C-1)

OT 29.04.2015 2 26.05.2015 5 4 NOS. 1) C&S ELECTRIC 

2)ADARSHA CONTOLS 

3)UNILEC ENGINEERS 

4)LARSEN & TOUBRO

1NO. 

PYROTECH

YES 4500024060- 

dated -17-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.

2,57,926.80 30.11.2015

EPD/MM/15-

16/CPBG/SURATGAR

H MAIN

BUSDUCT-3000A-(8DD 

I/C-2)

OT 29.04.2015 2 26.05.2015 5 4 NOS. 1) C&S ELECTRIC 

2)ADARSHA CONTOLS 

3)UNILEC ENGINEERS 

4)LARSEN & TOUBRO

1NO. 

PYROTECH

YES 4500024060- 

dated -17-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.

2,57,926.80 30.11.2015

EPD/MM/15-

16/CPBG/SURATGAR

H MAIN

BUSDUCT-3000A-(8DE 

I/C-1)

OT 29.04.2015 2 26.05.2015 5 4 NOS. 1) C&S ELECTRIC 

2)ADARSHA CONTOLS 

3)UNILEC ENGINEERS 

4)LARSEN & TOUBRO

1NO. 

PYROTECH

YES 4500024060- 

dated -17-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.

2,57,926.80 30.11.2015

EPD/MM/15-

16/CPBG/SURATGAR

H MAIN

BUSDUCT-3000A-(8DE 

I/C-2)

OT 29.04.2015 2 26.05.2015 5 4 NOS. 1) C&S ELECTRIC 

2)ADARSHA CONTOLS 

3)UNILEC ENGINEERS 

4)LARSEN & TOUBRO

1NO. 

PYROTECH

YES 4500024060- 

dated -17-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.

2,57,926.80 30.11.2015

EPD/MM/15-

16/CPBG/SURATGAR

H MAIN

BUSDUCT-3000A-(8DF 

I/C-1)

OT 29.04.2015 2 26.05.2015 5 4 NOS. 1) C&S ELECTRIC 

2)ADARSHA CONTOLS 

3)UNILEC ENGINEERS 

4)LARSEN & TOUBRO

1NO. 

PYROTECH

YES 4500024060- 

dated -17-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.

2,57,926.80 30.11.2015

EPD/MM/15-

16/CPBG/SURATGAR

H MAIN

BUSDUCT-3000A-(8DF 

I/C-2)

OT 29.04.2015 2 26.05.2015 5 4 NOS. 1) C&S ELECTRIC 

2)ADARSHA CONTOLS 

3)UNILEC ENGINEERS 

4)LARSEN & TOUBRO

1NO. 

PYROTECH

YES 4500024060- 

dated -17-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.

2,57,926.80 30.11.2015

EPD/MM/15-

16/CPBG/SURATGAR

H MAIN

BUSDUCT-4000A-(0DA 

I/C-1)

OT 29.04.2015 2 26.05.2015 5 4 NOS. 1) C&S ELECTRIC 

2)ADARSHA CONTOLS 

3)UNILEC ENGINEERS 

4)LARSEN & TOUBRO

1NO. 

PYROTECH

YES 4500024060- 

dated -17-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.

2,90,528.87 30.11.2015



EPD/MM/15-

16/CPBG/SURATGAR

H MAIN

BUSDUCT-4000A-(0DA 

I/C-2)

OT 29.04.2015 2 26.05.2015 5 4 NOS. 1) C&S ELECTRIC 

2)ADARSHA CONTOLS 

3)UNILEC ENGINEERS 

4)LARSEN & TOUBRO

1NO. 

PYROTECH

YES 4500024060- 

dated -17-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.

2,90,528.87 30.11.2015

EPD/MM/15-

16/CPBG/SURATGAR

H MAIN

BUSDUCT-4000A-(0DB 

I/C-1)

OT 29.04.2015 2 26.05.2015 5 4 NOS. 1) C&S ELECTRIC 

2)ADARSHA CONTOLS 

3)UNILEC ENGINEERS 

4)LARSEN & TOUBRO

1NO. 

PYROTECH

YES 4500024060- 

dated -17-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.

2,90,528.87 30.11.2015

EPD/MM/15-

16/CPBG/SURATGAR

H MAIN

BUSDUCT-4000A-(0DB 

I/C-2)

OT 29.04.2015 2 26.05.2015 5 4 NOS. 1) C&S ELECTRIC 

2)ADARSHA CONTOLS 

3)UNILEC ENGINEERS 

4)LARSEN & TOUBRO

1NO. 

PYROTECH

YES 4500024060- 

dated -17-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.

2,90,528.87 30.11.2015

EPD/MM/15-

16/CPBG/SURATGAR

H MAIN

BUSDUCT-4000A-(7DA 

I/C-1)

OT 29.04.2015 2 26.05.2015 5 4 NOS. 1) C&S ELECTRIC 

2)ADARSHA CONTOLS 

3)UNILEC ENGINEERS 

4)LARSEN & TOUBRO

1NO. 

PYROTECH

YES 4500024060- 

dated -17-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.

2,90,528.87 30.11.2015

EPD/MM/15-

16/CPBG/SURATGAR

H MAIN

BUSDUCT-4000A-(7DA 

I/C-2)

OT 29.04.2015 2 26.05.2015 5 4 NOS. 1) C&S ELECTRIC 

2)ADARSHA CONTOLS 

3)UNILEC ENGINEERS 

4)LARSEN & TOUBRO

1NO. 

PYROTECH

YES 4500024060- 

dated -17-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.

2,90,528.87 30.11.2015

EPD/MM/15-

16/CPBG/SURATGAR

H MAIN

BUSDUCT-4000A-(7DB 

I/C-1)

OT 29.04.2015 2 26.05.2015 5 4 NOS. 1) C&S ELECTRIC 

2)ADARSHA CONTOLS 

3)UNILEC ENGINEERS 

4)LARSEN & TOUBRO

1NO. 

PYROTECH

YES 4500024060- 

dated -17-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.

2,90,528.87 30.11.2015

EPD/MM/15-

16/CPBG/SURATGAR

H MAIN

BUSDUCT-4000A-(7DB 

I/C-2)

OT 29.04.2015 2 26.05.2015 5 4 NOS. 1) C&S ELECTRIC 

2)ADARSHA CONTOLS 

3)UNILEC ENGINEERS 

4)LARSEN & TOUBRO

1NO. 

PYROTECH

YES 4500024060- 

dated -17-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.

2,90,528.87 30.11.2015

EPD/MM/15-

16/CPBG/SURATGAR

H MAIN

BUSDUCT-4000A-(8DA 

I/C-1)

OT 29.04.2015 2 26.05.2015 5 4 NOS. 1) C&S ELECTRIC 

2)ADARSHA CONTOLS 

3)UNILEC ENGINEERS 

4)LARSEN & TOUBRO

1NO. 

PYROTECH

YES 4500024060- 

dated -17-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.

2,90,528.87 30.11.2015

EPD/MM/15-

16/CPBG/SURATGAR

H MAIN

BUSDUCT-4000A-(8DA 

I/C-2)

OT 29.04.2015 2 26.05.2015 5 4 NOS. 1) C&S ELECTRIC 

2)ADARSHA CONTOLS 

3)UNILEC ENGINEERS 

4)LARSEN & TOUBRO

1NO. 

PYROTECH

YES 4500024060- 

dated -17-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.

2,90,528.87 30.11.2015

EPD/MM/15-

16/CPBG/SURATGAR

H MAIN

BUSDUCT-4000A-(8DB 

I/C-1)

OT 29.04.2015 2 26.05.2015 5 4 NOS. 1) C&S ELECTRIC 

2)ADARSHA CONTOLS 

3)UNILEC ENGINEERS 

4)LARSEN & TOUBRO

1NO. 

PYROTECH

YES 4500024060- 

dated -17-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.

2,90,528.87 30.11.2015

EPD/MM/15-

16/CPBG/SURATGAR

H MAIN

BUSDUCT-4000A-(8DB 

I/C-2)

OT 29.04.2015 2 26.05.2015 5 4 NOS. 1) C&S ELECTRIC 

2)ADARSHA CONTOLS 

3)UNILEC ENGINEERS 

4)LARSEN & TOUBRO

1NO. 

PYROTECH

YES 4500024060- 

dated -17-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.

2,90,528.87 30.11.2015

EPD/MM/15-

16/CPBG/SURATGAR

H MAIN

BUSDUCT-630A-(0DF I/C-

1)

OT 29.04.2015 2 26.05.2015 5 4 NOS. 1) C&S ELECTRIC 

2)ADARSHA CONTOLS 

3)UNILEC ENGINEERS 

4)LARSEN & TOUBRO

1NO. 

PYROTECH

YES 4500024060- 

dated -17-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.

1,65,142.13 30.11.2015

EPD/MM/15-

16/CPBG/SURATGAR

H MAIN

BUSDUCT-630A-(0DF I/C-

2)

OT 29.04.2015 2 26.05.2015 5 4 NOS. 1) C&S ELECTRIC 

2)ADARSHA CONTOLS 

3)UNILEC ENGINEERS 

4)LARSEN & TOUBRO

1NO. 

PYROTECH

YES 4500024060- 

dated -17-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.

1,65,142.13 30.11.2015

EPD/MM/15-

16/CPBG/SURATGAR

H MAIN

CCR AC MCC #0TA OT 29.04.2015 2 26.05.2015 5 4 NOS. 1) C&S ELECTRIC 

2)ADARSHA CONTOLS 

3)UNILEC ENGINEERS 

4)LARSEN & TOUBRO

1NO. 

PYROTECH

YES 4500024060- 

dated -17-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.

30,76,485.07 30.11.2015

EPD/MM/15-

16/CPBG/SURATGAR

H MAIN

CW P/HPMCC #0DC OT 29.04.2015 2 26.05.2015 5 4 NOS. 1) C&S ELECTRIC 

2)ADARSHA CONTOLS 

3)UNILEC ENGINEERS 

4)LARSEN & TOUBRO

1NO. 

PYROTECH

YES 4500024060- 

dated -17-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.

35,97,000.16 30.11.2015

EPD/MM/15-

16/CPBG/SURATGAR

H MAIN

DM PLANT /CPU MCC 

#0SA

OT 29.04.2015 2 26.05.2015 5 4 NOS. 1) C&S ELECTRIC 

2)ADARSHA CONTOLS 

3)UNILEC ENGINEERS 

4)LARSEN & TOUBRO

1NO. 

PYROTECH

YES 4500024060- 

dated -17-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.

27,36,053.53 30.11.2015

EPD/MM/15-

16/CPBG/SURATGAR

H MAIN

E&C SPARE OT 29.04.2015 2 26.05.2015 5 4 NOS. 1) C&S ELECTRIC 

2)ADARSHA CONTOLS 

3)UNILEC ENGINEERS 

4)LARSEN & TOUBRO

1NO. 

PYROTECH

YES 4500024060- 

dated -17-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.

1,99,203.28 30.11.2015

EPD/MM/15-

16/CPBG/SURATGAR

H MAIN

ELECTRICAL JUNCTION 

BOX 48 WAYS

OT 29.04.2015 2 26.05.2015 5 4 NOS. 1) C&S ELECTRIC 

2)ADARSHA CONTOLS 

3)UNILEC ENGINEERS 

4)LARSEN & TOUBRO

1NO. 

PYROTECH

YES 4500024060- 

dated -17-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.

1,44,620.16 30.11.2015

EPD/MM/15-

16/CPBG/SURATGAR

H MAIN

ELECTRICAL JUNCTION 

BOX 72 WAYS

OT 29.04.2015 2 26.05.2015 5 4 NOS. 1) C&S ELECTRIC 

2)ADARSHA CONTOLS 

3)UNILEC ENGINEERS 

4)LARSEN & TOUBRO

1NO. 

PYROTECH

YES 4500024060- 

dated -17-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.

1,94,797.60 30.11.2015

EPD/MM/15-

16/CPBG/SURATGAR

H MAIN

ELECTRICAL JUNCTION 

BOX 96 WAYS

OT 29.04.2015 2 26.05.2015 5 4 NOS. 1) C&S ELECTRIC 

2)ADARSHA CONTOLS 

3)UNILEC ENGINEERS 

4)LARSEN & TOUBRO

1NO. 

PYROTECH

YES 4500024060- 

dated -17-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.

4,18,018.80 30.11.2015

EPD/MM/15-

16/CPBG/SURATGAR

H MAIN

ELECTROCHLORINATION 

MCC #0SD

OT 29.04.2015 2 26.05.2015 5 4 NOS. 1) C&S ELECTRIC 

2)ADARSHA CONTOLS 

3)UNILEC ENGINEERS 

4)LARSEN & TOUBRO

1NO. 

PYROTECH

YES 4500024060- 

dated -17-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.

22,27,324.82 30.11.2015

EPD/MM/15-

16/CPBG/SURATGAR

H MAIN

EMERGENCY MCC #7DG OT 29.04.2015 2 26.05.2015 5 4 NOS. 1) C&S ELECTRIC 

2)ADARSHA CONTOLS 

3)UNILEC ENGINEERS 

4)LARSEN & TOUBRO

1NO. 

PYROTECH

YES 4500024060- 

dated -17-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.

99,07,040.07 30.11.2015

EPD/MM/15-

16/CPBG/SURATGAR

H MAIN

EMERGENCY MCC #8DG OT 29.04.2015 2 26.05.2015 5 4 NOS. 1) C&S ELECTRIC 

2)ADARSHA CONTOLS 

3)UNILEC ENGINEERS 

4)LARSEN & TOUBRO

1NO. 

PYROTECH

YES 4500024060- 

dated -17-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.

99,07,040.07 30.11.2015

EPD/MM/15-

16/CPBG/SURATGAR

H MAIN

ESP AC & VENT MCC 

#7TB

OT 29.04.2015 2 26.05.2015 5 4 NOS. 1) C&S ELECTRIC 

2)ADARSHA CONTOLS 

3)UNILEC ENGINEERS 

4)LARSEN & TOUBRO

1NO. 

PYROTECH

YES 4500024060- 

dated -17-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.

20,42,636.61 30.11.2015

EPD/MM/15-

16/CPBG/SURATGAR

H MAIN

ESP AC & VENT MCC 

#8TB

OT 29.04.2015 2 26.05.2015 5 4 NOS. 1) C&S ELECTRIC 

2)ADARSHA CONTOLS 

3)UNILEC ENGINEERS 

4)LARSEN & TOUBRO

1NO. 

PYROTECH

YES 4500024060- 

dated -17-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.

20,40,334.29 30.11.2015

EPD/MM/15-

16/CPBG/SURATGAR

H MAIN

ESP AREA MCC #7HD OT 29.04.2015 2 26.05.2015 5 4 NOS. 1) C&S ELECTRIC 

2)ADARSHA CONTOLS 

3)UNILEC ENGINEERS 

4)LARSEN & TOUBRO

1NO. 

PYROTECH

YES 4500024060- 

dated -17-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.

22,60,988.04 30.11.2015

EPD/MM/15-

16/CPBG/SURATGAR

H MAIN

ESP AREA MCC #8HD OT 29.04.2015 2 26.05.2015 5 4 NOS. 1) C&S ELECTRIC 

2)ADARSHA CONTOLS 

3)UNILEC ENGINEERS 

4)LARSEN & TOUBRO

1NO. 

PYROTECH

YES 4500024060- 

dated -17-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.

22,60,988.04 30.11.2015

EPD/MM/15-

16/CPBG/SURATGAR

H MAIN

ETP/PT PLANT MCC #0SB OT 29.04.2015 2 26.05.2015 5 4 NOS. 1) C&S ELECTRIC 

2)ADARSHA CONTOLS 

3)UNILEC ENGINEERS 

4)LARSEN & TOUBRO

1NO. 

PYROTECH

YES 4500024060- 

dated -17-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.

20,92,833.00 30.11.2015

EPD/MM/15-

16/CPBG/SURATGAR

H MAIN

FILTEREDWATER PMCC 

#0DB

OT 29.04.2015 2 26.05.2015 5 4 NOS. 1) C&S ELECTRIC 

2)ADARSHA CONTOLS 

3)UNILEC ENGINEERS 

4)LARSEN & TOUBRO

1NO. 

PYROTECH

YES 4500024060- 

dated -17-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.

41,14,502.34 30.11.2015

EPD/MM/15-

16/CPBG/SURATGAR

H MAIN

FUEL OIL (LDO) MCC 

#0SH

OT 29.04.2015 2 26.05.2015 5 4 NOS. 1) C&S ELECTRIC 

2)ADARSHA CONTOLS 

3)UNILEC ENGINEERS 

4)LARSEN & TOUBRO

1NO. 

PYROTECH

YES 4500024060- 

dated -17-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.

25,48,968.25 30.11.2015

EPD/MM/15-

16/CPBG/SURATGAR

H MAIN

FUEL OIL UNLOADING 

SWBD #0DD

OT 29.04.2015 2 26.05.2015 5 4 NOS. 1) C&S ELECTRIC 

2)ADARSHA CONTOLS 

3)UNILEC ENGINEERS 

4)LARSEN & TOUBRO

1NO. 

PYROTECH

YES 4500024060- 

dated -17-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.

28,93,435.96 30.11.2015

EPD/MM/15-

16/CPBG/SURATGAR

H MAIN

HYDROGEN PLANT MCC 

#0SG

OT 29.04.2015 2 26.05.2015 5 4 NOS. 1) C&S ELECTRIC 

2)ADARSHA CONTOLS 

3)UNILEC ENGINEERS 

4)LARSEN & TOUBRO

1NO. 

PYROTECH

YES 4500024060- 

dated -17-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.

25,69,063.86 30.11.2015

EPD/MM/15-

16/CPBG/SURATGAR

H MAIN

INTAKE WATER DCDB 

#0FB

OT 29.04.2015 2 26.05.2015 5 4 NOS. 1) C&S ELECTRIC 

2)ADARSHA CONTOLS 

3)UNILEC ENGINEERS 

4)LARSEN & TOUBRO

1NO. 

PYROTECH

YES 4500024060- 

dated -17-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.

14,63,056.91 30.11.2015

EPD/MM/15-

16/CPBG/SURATGAR

H MAIN

INTAKE WATER SWBD 

#0DF

OT 29.04.2015 2 26.05.2015 5 4 NOS. 1) C&S ELECTRIC 

2)ADARSHA CONTOLS 

3)UNILEC ENGINEERS 

4)LARSEN & TOUBRO

1NO. 

PYROTECH

YES 4500024060- 

dated -17-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.

33,34,231.85 30.11.2015

EPD/MM/15-

16/CPBG/SURATGAR

H MAIN

LOCAL MOTOR STARTER 

SUITABLE FOR .25KW

OT 29.04.2015 2 26.05.2015 5 4 NOS. 1) C&S ELECTRIC 

2)ADARSHA CONTOLS 

3)UNILEC ENGINEERS 

4)LARSEN & TOUBRO

1NO. 

PYROTECH

YES 4500024060- 

dated -17-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.

17,243.73 30.11.2015

EPD/MM/15-

16/CPBG/SURATGAR

H MAIN

LOCAL MOTOR STARTER 

SUITABLE FOR .37KW

OT 29.04.2015 2 26.05.2015 5 4 NOS. 1) C&S ELECTRIC 

2)ADARSHA CONTOLS 

3)UNILEC ENGINEERS 

4)LARSEN & TOUBRO

1NO. 

PYROTECH

YES 4500024060- 

dated -17-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.

17,243.73 30.11.2015

EPD/MM/15-

16/CPBG/SURATGAR

H MAIN

LOCAL MOTOR STARTER 

SUITABLE FOR .55KW

OT 29.04.2015 2 26.05.2015 5 4 NOS. 1) C&S ELECTRIC 

2)ADARSHA CONTOLS 

3)UNILEC ENGINEERS 

4)LARSEN & TOUBRO

1NO. 

PYROTECH

YES 4500024060- 

dated -17-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.

29,560.68 30.11.2015

EPD/MM/15-

16/CPBG/SURATGAR

H MAIN

LOCAL MOTOR STARTER 

SUITABLE FOR .75KW

OT 29.04.2015 2 26.05.2015 5 4 NOS. 1) C&S ELECTRIC 

2)ADARSHA CONTOLS 

3)UNILEC ENGINEERS 

4)LARSEN & TOUBRO

1NO. 

PYROTECH

YES 4500024060- 

dated -17-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.

59,121.36 30.11.2015

EPD/MM/15-

16/CPBG/SURATGAR

H MAIN

LOCAL MOTOR STARTER 

SUITABLE FOR 1.1KW

OT 29.04.2015 2 26.05.2015 5 4 NOS. 1) C&S ELECTRIC 

2)ADARSHA CONTOLS 

3)UNILEC ENGINEERS 

4)LARSEN & TOUBRO

1NO. 

PYROTECH

YES 4500024060- 

dated -17-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.

59,121.36 30.11.2015

EPD/MM/15-

16/CPBG/SURATGAR

H MAIN

LOCAL MOTOR STARTER 

SUITABLE FOR 1.5KW

OT 29.04.2015 2 26.05.2015 5 4 NOS. 1) C&S ELECTRIC 

2)ADARSHA CONTOLS 

3)UNILEC ENGINEERS 

4)LARSEN & TOUBRO

1NO. 

PYROTECH

YES 4500024060- 

dated -17-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.

54,194.58 30.11.2015

EPD/MM/15-

16/CPBG/SURATGAR

H MAIN

LOCAL MOTOR STARTER 

SUITABLE FOR 2.2KW

OT 29.04.2015 2 26.05.2015 5 4 NOS. 1) C&S ELECTRIC 

2)ADARSHA CONTOLS 

3)UNILEC ENGINEERS 

4)LARSEN & TOUBRO

1NO. 

PYROTECH

YES 4500024060- 

dated -17-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.

44,341.02 30.11.2015

EPD/MM/15-

16/CPBG/SURATGAR

H MAIN

LOCAL MOTOR STARTER 

SUITABLE FOR 3.7KW

OT 29.04.2015 2 26.05.2015 5 4 NOS. 1) C&S ELECTRIC 

2)ADARSHA CONTOLS 

3)UNILEC ENGINEERS 

4)LARSEN & TOUBRO

1NO. 

PYROTECH

YES 4500024060- 

dated -17-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.

17,243.73 30.11.2015

EPD/MM/15-

16/CPBG/SURATGAR

H MAIN

LOCAL MOTOR STARTER 

SUITABLE FOR 37KW

OT 29.04.2015 2 26.05.2015 5 4 NOS. 1) C&S ELECTRIC 

2)ADARSHA CONTOLS 

3)UNILEC ENGINEERS 

4)LARSEN & TOUBRO

1NO. 

PYROTECH

YES 4500024060- 

dated -17-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.

15,263.57 30.11.2015



EPD/MM/15-

16/CPBG/SURATGAR

H MAIN

LOCAL MOTOR STARTER 

SUITABLE FOR 55KW

OT 29.04.2015 2 26.05.2015 5 4 NOS. 1) C&S ELECTRIC 

2)ADARSHA CONTOLS 

3)UNILEC ENGINEERS 

4)LARSEN & TOUBRO

1NO. 

PYROTECH

YES 4500024060- 

dated -17-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.

29,352.28 30.11.2015

EPD/MM/15-

16/CPBG/SURATGAR

H MAIN

LOCAL MOTOR STARTER 

SUITABLE FOR 75KW

OT 29.04.2015 2 26.05.2015 5 4 NOS. 1) C&S ELECTRIC 

2)ADARSHA CONTOLS 

3)UNILEC ENGINEERS 

4)LARSEN & TOUBRO

1NO. 

PYROTECH

YES 4500024060- 

dated -17-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.

31,692.51 30.11.2015

EPD/MM/15-

16/CPBG/SURATGAR

H MAIN

MAIN DCDB #7FA OT 29.04.2015 2 26.05.2015 5 4 NOS. 1) C&S ELECTRIC 

2)ADARSHA CONTOLS 

3)UNILEC ENGINEERS 

4)LARSEN & TOUBRO

1NO. 

PYROTECH

YES 4500024060- 

dated -17-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.

23,42,043.17 30.11.2015

EPD/MM/15-

16/CPBG/SURATGAR

H MAIN

MAIN DCDB #8FA OT 29.04.2015 2 26.05.2015 5 4 NOS. 1) C&S ELECTRIC 

2)ADARSHA CONTOLS 

3)UNILEC ENGINEERS 

4)LARSEN & TOUBRO

1NO. 

PYROTECH

YES 4500024060- 

dated -17-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.

23,42,043.17 30.11.2015

EPD/MM/15-

16/CPBG/SURATGAR

H MAIN

MANDATORY SPARE OT 29.04.2015 2 26.05.2015 5 4 NOS. 1) C&S ELECTRIC 

2)ADARSHA CONTOLS 

3)UNILEC ENGINEERS 

4)LARSEN & TOUBRO

1NO. 

PYROTECH

YES 4500024060- 

dated -17-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.

31,63,196.53 30.11.2015

EPD/MM/15-

16/CPBG/SURATGAR

H MAIN

SBMCC - PANEL, 

SURATGARH

OT 29.04.2015 2 26.05.2015 5 4 NOS. 1) C&S ELECTRIC 

2)ADARSHA CONTOLS 

3)UNILEC ENGINEERS 

4)LARSEN & TOUBRO

1NO. 

PYROTECH

YES 4500024060- 

dated -17-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.

81,69,996.92 30.11.2015

EPD/MM/15-

16/CPBG/SURATGAR

H MAIN

SERVICE ACDB #7QA OT 29.04.2015 2 26.05.2015 5 4 NOS. 1) C&S ELECTRIC 

2)ADARSHA CONTOLS 

3)UNILEC ENGINEERS 

4)LARSEN & TOUBRO

1NO. 

PYROTECH

YES 4500024060- 

dated -17-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.

38,25,290.44 30.11.2015

EPD/MM/15-

16/CPBG/SURATGAR

H MAIN

SERVICE ACDB #8QA OT 29.04.2015 2 26.05.2015 5 4 NOS. 1) C&S ELECTRIC 

2)ADARSHA CONTOLS 

3)UNILEC ENGINEERS 

4)LARSEN & TOUBRO

1NO. 

PYROTECH

YES 4500024060- 

dated -17-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.

38,25,290.44 30.11.2015

EPD/MM/15-

16/CPBG/SURATGAR

H MAIN

SERVICE BUILDING SWBD 

#0TB

OT 29.04.2015 2 26.05.2015 5 4 NOS. 1) C&S ELECTRIC 

2)ADARSHA CONTOLS 

3)UNILEC ENGINEERS 

4)LARSEN & TOUBRO

1NO. 

PYROTECH

YES 4500024060- 

dated -17-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.

19,65,864.00 30.11.2015

EPD/MM/15-

16/CPBG/SURATGAR

H MAIN

SITE MODIFICATION CALL 

(10 VISIT)

OT 29.04.2015 2 26.05.2015 5 4 NOS. 1) C&S ELECTRIC 

2)ADARSHA CONTOLS 

3)UNILEC ENGINEERS 

4)LARSEN & TOUBRO

1NO. 

PYROTECH

YES 4500024060- 

dated -17-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.

2,40,701.99 30.11.2015

EPD/MM/15-

16/CPBG/SURATGAR

H MAIN

SITE MODIFICATION 

CHARGES (30 MANDAY)

OT 29.04.2015 2 26.05.2015 5 4 NOS. 1) C&S ELECTRIC 

2)ADARSHA CONTOLS 

3)UNILEC ENGINEERS 

4)LARSEN & TOUBRO

1NO. 

PYROTECH

YES 4500024060- 

dated -17-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.

3,43,359.19 30.11.2015

EPD/MM/15-

16/CPBG/SURATGAR

H MAIN

STATION MAIN ACDB  

#0FA

OT 29.04.2015 2 26.05.2015 5 4 NOS. 1) C&S ELECTRIC 

2)ADARSHA CONTOLS 

3)UNILEC ENGINEERS 

4)LARSEN & TOUBRO

1NO. 

PYROTECH

YES 4500024060- 

dated -17-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.

8,66,394.53 30.11.2015

EPD/MM/15-

16/CPBG/SURATGAR

H MAIN

STATION SERVICE MCC 

#0QA

OT 29.04.2015 2 26.05.2015 5 4 NOS. 1) C&S ELECTRIC 

2)ADARSHA CONTOLS 

3)UNILEC ENGINEERS 

4)LARSEN & TOUBRO

1NO. 

PYROTECH

YES 4500024060- 

dated -17-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.

37,55,026.87 30.11.2015

EPD/MM/15-

16/CPBG/SURATGAR

H MAIN

STATION SERVICE PMCC 

#0DA

OT 29.04.2015 2 26.05.2015 5 4 NOS. 1) C&S ELECTRIC 

2)ADARSHA CONTOLS 

3)UNILEC ENGINEERS 

4)LARSEN & TOUBRO

1NO. 

PYROTECH

YES 4500024060- 

dated -17-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.

57,10,933.08 30.11.2015

EPD/MM/15-

16/CPBG/SURATGAR

H MAIN

STP MCC #0SF OT 29.04.2015 2 26.05.2015 5 4 NOS. 1) C&S ELECTRIC 

2)ADARSHA CONTOLS 

3)UNILEC ENGINEERS 

4)LARSEN & TOUBRO

1NO. 

PYROTECH

YES 4500024060- 

dated -17-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.

15,93,882.07 30.11.2015

EPD/MM/15-

16/CPBG/SURATGAR

H MAIN

TOOLS AND TACKELS OT 29.04.2015 2 26.05.2015 5 4 NOS. 1) C&S ELECTRIC 

2)ADARSHA CONTOLS 

3)UNILEC ENGINEERS 

4)LARSEN & TOUBRO

1NO. 

PYROTECH

YES 4500024060- 

dated -17-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.

4,30,070.65 30.11.2015

EPD/MM/15-

16/CPBG/SURATGAR

H MAIN

TURBINE SERVICE PMCC 

#7DA

OT 29.04.2015 2 26.05.2015 5 4 NOS. 1) C&S ELECTRIC 

2)ADARSHA CONTOLS 

3)UNILEC ENGINEERS 

4)LARSEN & TOUBRO

1NO. 

PYROTECH

YES 4500024060- 

dated -17-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.

66,46,018.39 30.11.2015

EPD/MM/15-

16/CPBG/SURATGAR

H MAIN

TURBINE SERVICE PMCC 

#8DA

OT 29.04.2015 2 26.05.2015 5 4 NOS. 1) C&S ELECTRIC 

2)ADARSHA CONTOLS 

3)UNILEC ENGINEERS 

4)LARSEN & TOUBRO

1NO. 

PYROTECH

YES 4500024060- 

dated -17-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.

66,46,018.39 30.11.2015

EPD/MM/15-

16/CPBG/SURATGAR

H MAIN

TURBINE VALVE DB #7KB OT 29.04.2015 2 26.05.2015 5 4 NOS. 1) C&S ELECTRIC 

2)ADARSHA CONTOLS 

3)UNILEC ENGINEERS 

4)LARSEN & TOUBRO

1NO. 

PYROTECH

YES 4500024060- 

dated -17-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.

65,19,835.78 30.11.2015

EPD/MM/15-

16/CPBG/SURATGAR

H MAIN

TURBINE VALVE DB #8KB OT 29.04.2015 2 26.05.2015 5 4 NOS. 1) C&S ELECTRIC 

2)ADARSHA CONTOLS 

3)UNILEC ENGINEERS 

4)LARSEN & TOUBRO

1NO. 

PYROTECH

YES 4500024060- 

dated -17-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.

65,19,835.78 30.11.2015

EPD/MM/15-

16/CPBG/SURATGAR

H MAIN

TYPE-A (EMERGENCY 

STOP & START LPBS)

OT 29.04.2015 2 26.05.2015 5 4 NOS. 1) C&S ELECTRIC 

2)ADARSHA CONTOLS 

3)UNILEC ENGINEERS 

4)LARSEN & TOUBRO

1NO. 

PYROTECH

YES 4500024060- 

dated -17-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.

3,16,924.50 30.11.2015

EPD/MM/15-

16/CPBG/SURATGAR

H MAIN

TYPE-B (FORWARD, 

REVERSE & STOP LPBS)

OT 29.04.2015 2 26.05.2015 5 4 NOS. 1) C&S ELECTRIC 

2)ADARSHA CONTOLS 

3)UNILEC ENGINEERS 

4)LARSEN & TOUBRO

1NO. 

PYROTECH

YES 4500024060- 

dated -17-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.

14,685.60 30.11.2015

EPD/MM/15-

16/CPBG/SURATGAR

H MAIN

TYPE-C (EMERGENCY 

STOP LPBS)

OT 29.04.2015 2 26.05.2015 5 4 NOS. 1) C&S ELECTRIC 

2)ADARSHA CONTOLS 

3)UNILEC ENGINEERS 

4)LARSEN & TOUBRO

1NO. 

PYROTECH

YES 4500024060- 

dated -17-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.

16,81,264.00 30.11.2015

EPD/MM/15-

16/CPBG/SURATGAR

H MAIN

TYPE-D (FLAME PROOF 

EMERGENCY STOP LPBS)

OT 29.04.2015 2 26.05.2015 5 4 NOS. 1) C&S ELECTRIC 

2)ADARSHA CONTOLS 

3)UNILEC ENGINEERS 

4)LARSEN & TOUBRO

1NO. 

PYROTECH

YES 4500024060- 

dated -17-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.

1,64,289.40 30.11.2015

EPD/MM/15-

16/CPBG/SURATGAR

H MAIN

TYPE-E(FLAME PROF 

EMGCY STOP&START 

LPBS)

OT 29.04.2015 2 26.05.2015 5 4 NOS. 1) C&S ELECTRIC 

2)ADARSHA CONTOLS 

3)UNILEC ENGINEERS 

4)LARSEN & TOUBRO

1NO. 

PYROTECH

YES 4500024060- 

dated -17-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.

85,745.10 30.11.2015

EPD/MM/15-

16/CPBG/SURATGAR

H MAIN

VENT MCC #7TA OT 29.04.2015 2 26.05.2015 5 4 NOS. 1) C&S ELECTRIC 

2)ADARSHA CONTOLS 

3)UNILEC ENGINEERS 

4)LARSEN & TOUBRO

1NO. 

PYROTECH

YES 4500024060- 

dated -17-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.

38,09,041.52 30.11.2015

EPD/MM/15-

16/CPBG/SURATGAR

H MAIN

VENT MCC #8TA OT 29.04.2015 2 26.05.2015 5 4 NOS. 1) C&S ELECTRIC 

2)ADARSHA CONTOLS 

3)UNILEC ENGINEERS 

4)LARSEN & TOUBRO

1NO. 

PYROTECH

YES 4500024060- 

dated -17-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.

38,09,041.52 30.11.2015

EPD/MM/15-

16/CPBG/SURATGAR

H MAIN

WORKSHOP/RAW 

WATER MCC #0SC

OT 29.04.2015 2 26.05.2015 5 4 NOS. 1) C&S ELECTRIC 

2)ADARSHA CONTOLS 

3)UNILEC ENGINEERS 

4)LARSEN & TOUBRO

1NO. 

PYROTECH

YES 4500024060- 

dated -17-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.

22,78,307.60 30.11.2015

GTA/28.03.12 & 

GSA/14.10.14

RLNG  MID TERM 

(NATURAL GAS)

RC RC RC RC 1 1 NO. 1) GAIL (INDIA ) 

LIMITED

NIL YES 4500024063- 

dated -17-07-

2015

GAIL (India) 

Limited

60,77,640.24 17.07.2015

GTA/28.03.12 & 

GSA/14.10.14

RLNG SPOT  (NATURAL 

GAS)

RC RC RC RC 1 1 NO. 1) GAIL (INDIA ) 

LIMITED

NIL YES 4500024063- 

dated -17-07-

2015

GAIL (India) 

Limited

18,28,528.00 17.07.2015

6000067715 -715 INORGANIC ZINC 

SILICATE PRIMER

ST 13.07.2015 1 16.07.2015 1 1 NO.  1)ASIAN PAINT 

LIMITED

NIL YES 4500024065- 

dated -17-07-

2015

ASIAN PAINTS 

PPG PVT LTD

7,30,000.00 07.08.2015 ST - 

Customer 

Requiremen

t

6000067715 -715 THINNER 144 FOR 

INORGANIC ZINC 

SILICATE

ST 13.07.2015 1 16.07.2015 1 1 NO.  1)ASIAN PAINT 

LIMITED

NIL YES 4500024065- 

dated -17-07-

2015

ASIAN PAINTS 

PPG PVT LTD

22,080.00 07.08.2015 ST - 

Customer 

Requiremen

t

6000066728 -728 Numerical relay for DAE 

BC

ST 25.05.2015 1 02.06.2015 1 1 NO. 1)SIEMENS LTD. NIL YES 4500024071- 

dated -20-07-

2015

SIEMENS LTD. 62,300.00 31.08.2015 ST - 

Customer 

Requiremen

t

6000066728 -728 Numerical relay for DAE 

IC

ST 25.05.2015 1 02.06.2015 1 1 NO. 1)SIEMENS LTD. NIL YES 4500024071- 

dated -20-07-

2015

SIEMENS LTD. 75,400.00 31.08.2015 ST - 

Customer 

Requiremen

t

6000066728 -728 Numerical relay for DAET 

IC

ST 25.05.2015 1 02.06.2015 1 1 NO. 1)SIEMENS LTD. NIL YES 4500024071- 

dated -20-07-

2015

SIEMENS LTD. 1,26,000.00 31.08.2015 ST - 

Customer 

Requiremen

t

6000067597 -597 SUPERIOR KEROSENE OIL ST 03.07.2015 1 10.07.2015 1 1 NO.  1)PLEX OIL AGENCIES NIL YES 4500024072- 

dated -20-07-

2015

PLEX OIL 

AGENCIES

4,16,000.00 31.07.2015 ST - 

Urgency

6000067830 -835 FRP ROD   4 987 09 

15311 Rev 03

LT 16.07.2015 2 30.07.2015 3 3 NOS 1)SUNRISE FIBRE 

GLASS INDUSTRIES 

2)PIONEER PULTRU-TECH 

ENGINEERING 3)GRP 

PULTRUSIONS

NIL YES 4500024075- 

dated -20-07-

2015

SUNRISE FIBRE 

GLASS 

INDUSTRIES

10,31,520.00 02.11.2015

6000067830 -835 FRP ROD   4 987 09 

15311 Rev 03

LT 16.07.2015 2 30.07.2015 3 3 NOS 1)SUNRISE FIBRE 

GLASS INDUSTRIES 

2)PIONEER PULTRU-TECH 

ENGINEERING 3)GRP 

PULTRUSIONS

NIL YES 4500024076- 

dated -20-07-

2015

GRP 

PULTRUSIONS

7,08,444.80 02.10.2015

6000067476 -485 SG FLANGE 3 982 11 

42121/01 Galvanized

LT 27.06.2015 1 11.07.2015 5 5 NOS. 1)TOUGH CASTING 

PVT LTD 2))MAHAVIR 

CASTING 3)MODERN 

INSULATOR LIMITED 

4)CAPSO 

ENGINEERS/FOUNDRY 

DIVISION 5)AMEX IRONS 

NIL YES 4500024081- 

dated -22-07-

2015

MODERN 

INSULATOR 

LIMITED

2,39,235.20 19.12.2015

MOM/ARC/Ball 

Fittimgs/Composite/

15-16

160kN BALL  FITTING 3 

987 09 15322 Rev03

RC 25.08.2014 2 09.09.2014 5 4NOS. 1))SHREEJI 

FASTENERS 3)FORGEPRO 

3)CARBO ENGG WORKS 

4)THILLAI ENGG WORKS

NIL YES 4500024082- 

dated -22-07-

2015

CARBO 

ENGINEERING 

WORKS

3,98,496.00 18.10.2015

MOM/ARC/Ball 

Fittimgs/Composite/

15-16

160kN BALL  FITTING 3 

987 09 15322 Rev03

RC 25.08.2014 2 09.09.2014 5 4NOS. 1))SHREEJI 

FASTENERS 3)FORGEPRO 

3)CARBO ENGG WORKS 

4)THILLAI ENGG WORKS

NIL YES 4500024083- 

dated -22-07-

2015

FORGEPRO 

INDIA PRIVATE 

LIMITED

2,66,985.60 18.09.2015



MM/CLN/1415    PKG 

C

MS CASING/VALVE 

ADAPTER,3 986 99 

07130#1

LT 25.11.2014 2 08.12.2014 8 8 NOS. 1) TIPPERS & 

TRAILORS INDIA PVT LTD 

2)FERRUM 3)QUALITY ENGG 

4) R.I. ENGG 5)KAYATRI 

ENGG 6)GURU 

ENTERPRISES, 7)ADITYA 

8)VR INDUSTRIES

NIL YES 4500024090- 

dated -22-07-

2015

FERRUM 

EXTREME 

ENGINEERING 

PVT

4,66,255.44 05.09.2015

MM/CLN/1415    PKG 

C

MS CASING/VALVE 

OUTLET, 3 986 99 

07140#1

LT 25.11.2014 2 08.12.2014 8 8 NOS. 1) TIPPERS & 

TRAILORS INDIA PVT LTD 

2)FERRUM 3)QUALITY ENGG 

4) R.I. ENGG 5)KAYATRI 

ENGG 6)GURU 

ENTERPRISES, 7)ADITYA 

8)VR INDUSTRIES

NIL YES 4500024090- 

dated -22-07-

2015

FERRUM 

EXTREME 

ENGINEERING 

PVT

18,11,552.04 05.09.2015

MM/CLN/1415    PKG 

C

MS CASING/VALVE 

ADAPTER,3 986 99 

07130#1

LT 25.11.2014 2 08.12.2014 8 8 NOS. 1) TIPPERS & 

TRAILORS INDIA PVT LTD 

2)FERRUM 3)QUALITY ENGG 

4) R.I. ENGG 5)KAYATRI 

ENGG 6)GURU 

ENTERPRISES, 7)ADITYA 

8)VR INDUSTRIES

NIL YES 4500024091- 

dated -22-07-

2015

TIPPERS & 

TRAIL0RS INDIA 

PVT L

4,14,449.28 05.09.2015

MM/CLN/1415    PKG 

C

MS CASING/VALVE 

OUTLET, 3 986 99 

07140#1

LT 25.11.2014 2 08.12.2014 8 8 NOS. 1) TIPPERS & 

TRAILORS INDIA PVT LTD 

2)FERRUM 3)QUALITY ENGG 

4) R.I. ENGG 5)KAYATRI 

ENGG 6)GURU 

ENTERPRISES, 7)ADITYA 

8)VR INDUSTRIES

NIL YES 4500024091- 

dated -22-07-

2015

TIPPERS & 

TRAIL0RS INDIA 

PVT L

16,10,268.48 05.09.2015

ARC/Composite/Sock

et Fittings//2014-15

SOCKET FITTING  3 987 

09 15321/02 (G)

OT 25.08.2014 2 09.09.2014 2 2 NOS. 1)VISHAL MALLEBLES 

2)AIRKING INDUSTRIES

NIL YES 4500024092- 

dated -22-07-

2015

AIRKING 

INDUSTRIES

9,52,000.00 04.12.2015

6000067711 -714 MS PLUG DRG NO. 4 986 

99 05680

LT 13.07.2015 1 21.07.2015 4 4 NOS. 1)NEW MACHINE 

WELL 2)HSS INDUSTRIES 

3)BVK INDUSTRIES 4)MASS 

PARTS

NIL YES 4500024098- 

dated -23-07-

2015

MASS PARTS 1,05,300.00 23.08.2015

6000067711 -714 MS PLUG DRG NO. 4 986 

99 05680

LT 13.07.2015 1 21.07.2015 4 4 NOS. 1)NEW MACHINE 

WELL 2)HSS INDUSTRIES 

3)BVK INDUSTRIES 4)MASS 

PARTS

NIL YES 4500024099- 

dated -23-07-

2015

BVK INDUSTRIES 1,05,300.00 22.08.2015

6000066475 -475 16 AMPS DP SWITCH 

FOR  DC SUPPLY

ST 12.05.2015 2 26.05.2015 1 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500024104- 

dated -23-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.,

740 22.10.2015 ST - 

Customer 

Requiremen

t

6000066475 -475 630 AMPS BREAKER  ACB 

COMPLETE SET

ST 12.05.2015 2 26.05.2015 1 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500024104- 

dated -23-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.,

2,11,160.00 22.10.2015 ST - 

Customer 

Requiremen

t

6000066475 -475 AIR CIRCUIT BREAKER 

3200 AMPS FULL SET

ST 12.05.2015 2 26.05.2015 1 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500024104- 

dated -23-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.,

1,71,550.00 22.10.2015 ST - 

Customer 

Requiremen

t

6000066475 -475 AUXILARY CONTACTOR 

220V DC FOR  LTMSB

ST 12.05.2015 2 26.05.2015 1 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500024104- 

dated -23-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.,

5,640.00 22.10.2015 ST - 

Customer 

Requiremen

t

6000066475 -475 AUXILARY CONTACTOR 

2NO+2NC  240V DC

ST 12.05.2015 2 26.05.2015 1 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500024104- 

dated -23-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.,

18,800.00 22.10.2015 ST - 

Customer 

Requiremen

t

6000066475 -475 AUXILARY CONTACTOR 

2NO+2NC 240V AC

ST 12.05.2015 2 26.05.2015 1 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500024104- 

dated -23-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.,

73,000.00 22.10.2015 ST - 

Customer 

Requiremen

t

6000066475 -475 AUXILARY CONTACTOR 4 

NO  240V DC

ST 12.05.2015 2 26.05.2015 1 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500024104- 

dated -23-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.,

20,200.00 22.10.2015 ST - 

Customer 

Requiremen

t

6000066475 -475 AUXILARY CONTACTOR 

4NO 240V AC

ST 12.05.2015 2 26.05.2015 1 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500024104- 

dated -23-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.,

73,000.00 22.10.2015 ST - 

Customer 

Requiremen

t

6000066475 -475 AUXILARY RELAY 

2NO+2NC

ST 12.05.2015 2 26.05.2015 1 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500024104- 

dated -23-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.,

11,680.00 22.10.2015 ST - 

Customer 

Requiremen

t

6000066475 -475 CONTROL FUSE  2 AMPS ST 12.05.2015 2 26.05.2015 1 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500024104- 

dated -23-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.,

1,000.00 22.10.2015 ST - 

Customer 

Requiremen

t

6000066475 -475 CONTROL FUSE  6 AMPS ST 12.05.2015 2 26.05.2015 1 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500024104- 

dated -23-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.,

12,000.00 22.10.2015 ST - 

Customer 

Requiremen

t

6000066475 -475 CONTROL FUSE 10 AMPS ST 12.05.2015 2 26.05.2015 1 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500024104- 

dated -23-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.,

3,000.00 22.10.2015 ST - 

Customer 

Requiremen

t

6000066475 -475 CONTROL FUSE 16 AMPS ST 12.05.2015 2 26.05.2015 1 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500024104- 

dated -23-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.,

3,000.00 22.10.2015 ST - 

Customer 

Requiremen

t

6000066475 -475 CONTROL FUSE 32 AMPS ST 12.05.2015 2 26.05.2015 1 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500024104- 

dated -23-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.,

1,000.00 22.10.2015 ST - 

Customer 

Requiremen

t

6000066475 -475 CONTROL FUSE 6 AMPS ST 12.05.2015 2 26.05.2015 1 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500024104- 

dated -23-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.,

12,000.00 22.10.2015 ST - 

Customer 

Requiremen

t

6000066475 -475 CONTROL SUPPLY 

TRANS.1.5 KV  415/240V

ST 12.05.2015 2 26.05.2015 1 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500024104- 

dated -23-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.,

10,960.00 22.10.2015 ST - 

Customer 

Requiremen

t

6000066475 -475 CONTROL TB FIXED ST 12.05.2015 2 26.05.2015 1 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500024104- 

dated -23-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.,

10,000.00 22.10.2015 ST - 

Customer 

Requiremen

t

6000066475 -475 CONTROL TB MOVING ST 12.05.2015 2 26.05.2015 1 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500024104- 

dated -23-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.,

22,000.00 22.10.2015 ST - 

Customer 

Requiremen

t

6000066475 -475 CURRENT TRANSFORMER 

3200/1 FOR LTMSB

ST 12.05.2015 2 26.05.2015 1 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500024104- 

dated -23-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.,

13,080.00 22.10.2015 ST - 

Customer 

Requiremen

t

6000066475 -475 INDICATING LAMP 110 V 

AC BLUE

ST 12.05.2015 2 26.05.2015 1 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500024104- 

dated -23-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.,

2,600.00 22.10.2015 ST - 

Customer 

Requiremen

t

6000066475 -475 INDICATING LAMP 110 V 

AC RED

ST 12.05.2015 2 26.05.2015 1 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500024104- 

dated -23-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.,

800 22.10.2015 ST - 

Customer 

Requiremen

t

6000066475 -475 INDICATING LAMP 110 V 

AC YELLOW

ST 12.05.2015 2 26.05.2015 1 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500024104- 

dated -23-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.,

800 22.10.2015 ST - 

Customer 

Requiremen

t

6000066475 -475 INDICATING LAMP 240 V 

AC AMBER

ST 12.05.2015 2 26.05.2015 1 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500024104- 

dated -23-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.,

9,600.00 22.10.2015 ST - 

Customer 

Requiremen

t

6000066475 -475 INDICATING LAMP 240 V 

AC GREEN

ST 12.05.2015 2 26.05.2015 1 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500024104- 

dated -23-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.,

12,800.00 22.10.2015 ST - 

Customer 

Requiremen

t

6000066475 -475 INDICATING LAMP 240 V 

AC RED

ST 12.05.2015 2 26.05.2015 1 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500024104- 

dated -23-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.,

19,200.00 22.10.2015 ST - 

Customer 

Requiremen

t

6000066475 -475 INDICATING LAMP 240 V 

AC WHITE

ST 12.05.2015 2 26.05.2015 1 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500024104- 

dated -23-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.,

800 22.10.2015 ST - 

Customer 

Requiremen

t

6000066475 -475 INDICATING LAMP 240 V 

DC AMBER

ST 12.05.2015 2 26.05.2015 1 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500024104- 

dated -23-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.,

3,840.00 22.10.2015 ST - 

Customer 

Requiremen

t

6000066475 -475 INDICATING LAMP 240 V 

DC BLUE

ST 12.05.2015 2 26.05.2015 1 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500024104- 

dated -23-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.,

12,480.00 22.10.2015 ST - 

Customer 

Requiremen

t

6000066475 -475 INDICATING LAMP 240 V 

DC GREEN

ST 12.05.2015 2 26.05.2015 1 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500024104- 

dated -23-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.,

1,920.00 22.10.2015 ST - 

Customer 

Requiremen

t

6000066475 -475 INDICATING LAMP 240 V 

DC RED

ST 12.05.2015 2 26.05.2015 1 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500024104- 

dated -23-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.,

3,840.00 22.10.2015 ST - 

Customer 

Requiremen

t

6000066475 -475 INDICATING LAMP 240 V 

DC WHITE

ST 12.05.2015 2 26.05.2015 1 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500024104- 

dated -23-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.,

5,760.00 22.10.2015 ST - 

Customer 

Requiremen

t

6000066475 -475 MULTIFUNCTION METER  

3PH 3W CTR 3200/1

ST 12.05.2015 2 26.05.2015 1 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500024104- 

dated -23-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.,

38,840.00 22.10.2015 ST - 

Customer 

Requiremen

t

6000066475 -475 NUMERICAL RELAY ST 12.05.2015 2 26.05.2015 1 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500024104- 

dated -23-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.,

3,73,380.00 22.10.2015 ST - 

Customer 

Requiremen

t

6000066475 -475 OLR 1-1.6 AMPS ST 12.05.2015 2 26.05.2015 1 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500024104- 

dated -23-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.,

32,000.00 22.10.2015 ST - 

Customer 

Requiremen

t

6000066475 -475 POTENTIAL 

TRANSFORMER 

415/110V FOR LTMSB

ST 12.05.2015 2 26.05.2015 1 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500024104- 

dated -23-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.,

30,300.00 22.10.2015 ST - 

Customer 

Requiremen

t



6000066475 -475 POWE  FUSE 10 AMPS ST 12.05.2015 2 26.05.2015 1 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500024104- 

dated -23-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.,

2,240.00 22.10.2015 ST - 

Customer 

Requiremen

t

6000066475 -475 POWE  FUSE 100 AMPS ST 12.05.2015 2 26.05.2015 1 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500024104- 

dated -23-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.,

3,800.00 22.10.2015 ST - 

Customer 

Requiremen

t

6000066475 -475 POWE  FUSE 25 AMPS ST 12.05.2015 2 26.05.2015 1 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500024104- 

dated -23-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.,

21,000.00 22.10.2015 ST - 

Customer 

Requiremen

t

6000066475 -475 POWE  FUSE 250 AMPS ST 12.05.2015 2 26.05.2015 1 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500024104- 

dated -23-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.,

15,000.00 22.10.2015 ST - 

Customer 

Requiremen

t

6000066475 -475 POWE  FUSE 32 AMPS ST 12.05.2015 2 26.05.2015 1 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500024104- 

dated -23-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.,

1,400.00 22.10.2015 ST - 

Customer 

Requiremen

t

6000066475 -475 POWE  FUSE 400 AMPS ST 12.05.2015 2 26.05.2015 1 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500024104- 

dated -23-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.,

14,700.00 22.10.2015 ST - 

Customer 

Requiremen

t

6000066475 -475 POWE  FUSE 6 AMPS ST 12.05.2015 2 26.05.2015 1 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500024104- 

dated -23-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.,

21,000.00 22.10.2015 ST - 

Customer 

Requiremen

t

6000066475 -475 POWE  FUSE 80 AMPS ST 12.05.2015 2 26.05.2015 1 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500024104- 

dated -23-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.,

1,140.00 22.10.2015 ST - 

Customer 

Requiremen

t

6000066475 -475 POWER CONTACTOR FOR 

16 AMPS

ST 12.05.2015 2 26.05.2015 1 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500024104- 

dated -23-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.,

79,000.00 22.10.2015 ST - 

Customer 

Requiremen

t

6000066475 -475 POWER CONTACTOR FOR 

32 AMPS

ST 12.05.2015 2 26.05.2015 1 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500024104- 

dated -23-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.,

1,88,000.00 22.10.2015 ST - 

Customer 

Requiremen

t

6000066475 -475 POWER CONTACTOR FOR 

80 AMPS

ST 12.05.2015 2 26.05.2015 1 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500024104- 

dated -23-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.,

32,940.00 22.10.2015 ST - 

Customer 

Requiremen

t

6000066475 -475 POWER FUSE 100 AMPS ST 12.05.2015 2 26.05.2015 1 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500024104- 

dated -23-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.,

9,500.00 22.10.2015 ST - 

Customer 

Requiremen

t

6000066475 -475 POWER FUSE 25 AMPS ST 12.05.2015 2 26.05.2015 1 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500024104- 

dated -23-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.,

21,000.00 22.10.2015 ST - 

Customer 

Requiremen

t

6000066475 -475 POWER FUSE 6 AMPS ST 12.05.2015 2 26.05.2015 1 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500024104- 

dated -23-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.,

21,000.00 22.10.2015 ST - 

Customer 

Requiremen

t

6000066475 -475 PROTECTION RELAY 

O/C,E/F COMPLETE  SET

ST 12.05.2015 2 26.05.2015 1 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500024104- 

dated -23-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.,

41,100.00 22.10.2015 ST - 

Customer 

Requiremen

t

6000066475 -475 PUSH BUTTON RE SET  

2NO+2NC GREEN

ST 12.05.2015 2 26.05.2015 1 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500024104- 

dated -23-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.,

12,500.00 22.10.2015 ST - 

Customer 

Requiremen

t

6000066475 -475 PUSH BUTTON START 

2NO+2NC BLACK

ST 12.05.2015 2 26.05.2015 1 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500024104- 

dated -23-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.,

40,000.00 22.10.2015 ST - 

Customer 

Requiremen

t

6000066475 -475 PUSH BUTTON STOP 

2NO+2NC RED

ST 12.05.2015 2 26.05.2015 1 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500024104- 

dated -23-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.,

40,000.00 22.10.2015 ST - 

Customer 

Requiremen

t

6000066475 -475 VOLTMETER 0-500V  SIZE 

96X96

ST 12.05.2015 2 26.05.2015 1 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500024104- 

dated -23-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.,

1,040.00 22.10.2015 ST - 

Customer 

Requiremen

t

6000066476 -476 0-1600A ,CTR- 1A 

AMMETER

ST 12.05.2015 2 26.05.2015 1 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500024105- 

dated -23-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.,

2,540.00 01.10.2015 ST - OEM

6000066476 -476 0-25A CTR /5A 

AMMETER

ST 12.05.2015 2 26.05.2015 1 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500024105- 

dated -23-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.,

2,540.00 01.10.2015 ST - OEM

6000066476 -476 0-500V ANALOG 

VOLTMETER , FLUSH 

MOUNTING

ST 12.05.2015 2 26.05.2015 1 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500024105- 

dated -23-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.,

2,640.00 01.10.2015 ST - OEM

6000066476 -476 0-50A CTR- /5A 

AMMETER

ST 12.05.2015 2 26.05.2015 1 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500024105- 

dated -23-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.,

2,540.00 01.10.2015 ST - OEM

6000066476 -476 1600A /1A ,15VA CL-1 CT 

FOR METERING

ST 12.05.2015 2 26.05.2015 1 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500024105- 

dated -23-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.,

5,730.00 01.10.2015 ST - OEM

6000066476 -476 1600A, 3POLE AIR 

CIRCUIT BREAKER SET

ST 12.05.2015 2 26.05.2015 1 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500024105- 

dated -23-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.,

2,87,180.00 01.10.2015 ST - OEM

6000066476 -476 1600A/1A ,10VA CL-5P20 

CT FOR PROTECTION

ST 12.05.2015 2 26.05.2015 1 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500024105- 

dated -23-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.,

13,080.00 01.10.2015 ST - OEM

6000066476 -476 16A , TP POWER 

CONTACTOR WITH 1 AUX 

CONT

ST 12.05.2015 2 26.05.2015 1 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500024105- 

dated -23-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.,

2,220.00 01.10.2015 ST - OEM

6000066476 -476 16A TP POWER 

CONTACTOR COIL

ST 12.05.2015 2 26.05.2015 1 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500024105- 

dated -23-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.,

660 01.10.2015 ST - OEM

6000066476 -476 25/5A,10A, CL-1 CT 

METERING

ST 12.05.2015 2 26.05.2015 1 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500024105- 

dated -23-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.,

3,390.00 01.10.2015 ST - OEM

6000066476 -476 25A TP POWER 

CONTACTOR COIL

ST 12.05.2015 2 26.05.2015 1 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500024105- 

dated -23-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.,

760 01.10.2015 ST - OEM

6000066476 -476 25A TP POWER 

CONTACTOR WITH 1NO 

AUX CONT

ST 12.05.2015 2 26.05.2015 1 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500024105- 

dated -23-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.,

4,360.00 01.10.2015 ST - OEM

6000066476 -476 32A TP POWER 

CONTACTOR COIL

ST 12.05.2015 2 26.05.2015 1 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500024105- 

dated -23-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.,

760 01.10.2015 ST - OEM

6000066476 -476 32A, TP POWER 

CONTACTOR 1 NO AUX 

CONTAC

ST 12.05.2015 2 26.05.2015 1 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500024105- 

dated -23-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.,

4,400.00 01.10.2015 ST - OEM

6000066476 -476 415/110V , 0VA  CL-0.5 

FOR VTG TRANSFORM

ST 12.05.2015 2 26.05.2015 1 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500024105- 

dated -23-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.,

60,630.00 01.10.2015 ST - OEM

6000066476 -476 415V/110V AC ,3KVA CL-

B INSULATED CST

ST 12.05.2015 2 26.05.2015 1 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500024105- 

dated -23-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.,

21,920.00 01.10.2015 ST - OEM

6000066476 -476 415V/240V  AC , 2KVA  

CL-B INSULATED CST

ST 12.05.2015 2 26.05.2015 1 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500024105- 

dated -23-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.,

21,920.00 01.10.2015 ST - OEM

6000066476 -476 415V/ROOT 3/110/ROOT 

3,100VA  CL-0.5 VT

ST 12.05.2015 2 26.05.2015 1 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500024105- 

dated -23-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.,

50,520.00 01.10.2015 ST - OEM

6000066476 -476 50/5A , 10VA , CL-1  CT 

METERING

ST 12.05.2015 2 26.05.2015 1 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500024105- 

dated -23-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.,

3,390.00 01.10.2015 ST - OEM

6000066476 -476 630A , 3 POLE , AIR 

CIRCUIT BREAKER SET

ST 12.05.2015 2 26.05.2015 1 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500024105- 

dated -23-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.,

2,11,160.00 01.10.2015 ST - OEM

6000066476 -476 630A/15 , 10VA CL-5P20 

CT FOR PROTECTION

ST 12.05.2015 2 26.05.2015 1 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500024105- 

dated -23-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.,

13,140.00 01.10.2015 ST - OEM

6000066476 -476 63A TP POWER 

CONTACTOR COIL

ST 12.05.2015 2 26.05.2015 1 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500024105- 

dated -23-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.,

1,980.00 01.10.2015 ST - OEM

6000066476 -476 63A TP POWER 

CONTACTOR WITH 1 NO 

AUX CON

ST 12.05.2015 2 26.05.2015 1 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500024105- 

dated -23-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.,

9,380.00 01.10.2015 ST - OEM

6000066476 -476 CONTROL FUSE LINK 10 

CHF10

ST 12.05.2015 2 26.05.2015 1 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500024105- 

dated -23-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.,

2,500.00 01.10.2015 ST - OEM

6000066476 -476 CONTROL FUSE LINK 16A 

CHF16

ST 12.05.2015 2 26.05.2015 1 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500024105- 

dated -23-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.,

2,500.00 01.10.2015 ST - OEM

6000066476 -476 CONTROL FUSE LINK 25A 

CHF25

ST 12.05.2015 2 26.05.2015 1 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500024105- 

dated -23-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.,

2,500.00 01.10.2015 ST - OEM

6000066476 -476 CONTROL FUSE LINK 2A , 

CHF2

ST 12.05.2015 2 26.05.2015 1 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500024105- 

dated -23-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.,

2,500.00 01.10.2015 ST - OEM

6000066476 -476 CONTROL FUSE LINK 32A 

CHF 32

ST 12.05.2015 2 26.05.2015 1 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500024105- 

dated -23-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.,

2,500.00 01.10.2015 ST - OEM

6000066476 -476 CONTROL FUSE LINK 50A 

, CHF 60

ST 12.05.2015 2 26.05.2015 1 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500024105- 

dated -23-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.,

2,750.00 01.10.2015 ST - OEM

6000066476 -476 CONTROL FUSE LINK 63A  

CHF63

ST 12.05.2015 2 26.05.2015 1 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500024105- 

dated -23-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.,

2,750.00 01.10.2015 ST - OEM

6000066476 -476 CONTROL FUSE LINK 6A, 

CHF6

ST 12.05.2015 2 26.05.2015 1 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500024105- 

dated -23-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.,

2,500.00 01.10.2015 ST - OEM

6000066476 -476 CONTROL TERMINAL 

CAGE  CLAMP TYPE 

2.5SQM

ST 12.05.2015 2 26.05.2015 1 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500024105- 

dated -23-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.,

600 01.10.2015 ST - OEM

6000066476 -476 CONTROL TERMINAL 

CAGE CLAMP TYPE 

4SQMM

ST 12.05.2015 2 26.05.2015 1 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500024105- 

dated -23-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.,

960 01.10.2015 ST - OEM



6000066476 -476 CONTROL TERMINAL 

CAGE CLAMP TYPE 

6SQMM

ST 12.05.2015 2 26.05.2015 1 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500024105- 

dated -23-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.,

1,320.00 01.10.2015 ST - OEM

6000066476 -476 CONTROL TERMINALS 

PLUG IN TYPE 2.5 SQ MM

ST 12.05.2015 2 26.05.2015 1 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500024105- 

dated -23-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.,

960 01.10.2015 ST - OEM

6000066476 -476 INDICATING LAMP 

AMBER 110V AC

ST 12.05.2015 2 26.05.2015 1 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500024105- 

dated -23-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.,

5,500.00 01.10.2015 ST - OEM

6000066476 -476 INDICATING LAMP BLUE 

63.3V AC

ST 12.05.2015 2 26.05.2015 1 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500024105- 

dated -23-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.,

13,000.00 01.10.2015 ST - OEM

6000066476 -476 INDICATING LAMP 

GREEN 110V AC

ST 12.05.2015 2 26.05.2015 1 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500024105- 

dated -23-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.,

5,500.00 01.10.2015 ST - OEM

6000066476 -476 INDICATING LAMP 

GREEN 220V DC

ST 12.05.2015 2 26.05.2015 1 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500024105- 

dated -23-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.,

5,500.00 01.10.2015 ST - OEM

6000066476 -476 INDICATING LAMP RED 

110V AC

ST 12.05.2015 2 26.05.2015 1 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500024105- 

dated -23-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.,

5,500.00 01.10.2015 ST - OEM

6000066476 -476 INDICATING LAMP RED 

220V DC

ST 12.05.2015 2 26.05.2015 1 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500024105- 

dated -23-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.,

5,500.00 01.10.2015 ST - OEM

6000066476 -476 INDICATING LAMP RED 

240V AC

ST 12.05.2015 2 26.05.2015 1 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500024105- 

dated -23-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.,

5,500.00 01.10.2015 ST - OEM

6000066476 -476 INDICATING LAMP RED 

63.5V AC

ST 12.05.2015 2 26.05.2015 1 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500024105- 

dated -23-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.,

5,500.00 01.10.2015 ST - OEM

6000066476 -476 INDICATING LAMP 

WHITE 110V AC

ST 12.05.2015 2 26.05.2015 1 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500024105- 

dated -23-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.,

5,500.00 01.10.2015 ST - OEM

6000066476 -476 INDICATING LAMP 

YELLOW 63.3V AC

ST 12.05.2015 2 26.05.2015 1 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500024105- 

dated -23-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.,

5,500.00 01.10.2015 ST - OEM

6000066476 -476 NEUTRAL LINK 100A , 

CSSDFZX86

ST 12.05.2015 2 26.05.2015 1 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500024105- 

dated -23-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.,

1,350.00 01.10.2015 ST - OEM

6000066476 -476 NEUTRAL LINK 20A ,CNS 

20H

ST 12.05.2015 2 26.05.2015 1 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500024105- 

dated -23-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.,

600 01.10.2015 ST - OEM

6000066476 -476 NEUTRAL LINK 32A 

,CSSDFZX87

ST 12.05.2015 2 26.05.2015 1 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500024105- 

dated -23-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.,

1,100.00 01.10.2015 ST - OEM

6000066476 -476 NEUTRAL LINK 630A , 

CSSDFZX88

ST 12.05.2015 2 26.05.2015 1 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500024105- 

dated -23-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.,

2,600.00 01.10.2015 ST - OEM

6000066476 -476 NEUTRAL LINK 63A  

CSSDFZX87

ST 12.05.2015 2 26.05.2015 1 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500024105- 

dated -23-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.,

1,350.00 01.10.2015 ST - OEM

6000066476 -476 NUMERICAL RELAY 

,CTR/1A  AUX SUPPLY 

220V

ST 12.05.2015 2 26.05.2015 1 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500024105- 

dated -23-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.,

8,66,240.00 01.10.2015 ST - OEM

6000066476 -476 POWER FUSE LINK 100A 

CDFL00H100

ST 12.05.2015 2 26.05.2015 1 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500024105- 

dated -23-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.,

9,500.00 01.10.2015 ST - OEM

6000066476 -476 POWER FUSE LINK 16A 

CDFL00H16

ST 12.05.2015 2 26.05.2015 1 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500024105- 

dated -23-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.,

7,000.00 01.10.2015 ST - OEM

6000066476 -476 POWER FUSE LINK 25A 

CDFL00H25

ST 12.05.2015 2 26.05.2015 1 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500024105- 

dated -23-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.,

7,000.00 01.10.2015 ST - OEM

6000066476 -476 POWER FUSE LINK 315A 

CDFL2315

ST 12.05.2015 2 26.05.2015 1 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500024105- 

dated -23-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.,

21,500.00 01.10.2015 ST - OEM

6000066476 -476 POWER FUSE LINK 32A 

CDFL00H32

ST 12.05.2015 2 26.05.2015 1 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500024105- 

dated -23-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.,

7,000.00 01.10.2015 ST - OEM

6000066476 -476 POWER FUSE LINK 63A 

CDFL00H63

ST 12.05.2015 2 26.05.2015 1 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500024105- 

dated -23-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.,

9,500.00 01.10.2015 ST - OEM

6000066476 -476 POWER FUSE LINK 6A 

CDFL00H6

ST 12.05.2015 2 26.05.2015 1 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500024105- 

dated -23-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.,

7,000.00 01.10.2015 ST - OEM

6000066476 -476 PUSH BUTTON BLACK 

WITH 1NO+1NC

ST 12.05.2015 2 26.05.2015 1 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500024105- 

dated -23-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.,

2,500.00 01.10.2015 ST - OEM

6000066476 -476 START PUSH BUTTON  

GREEN WITH 1NO+1NC

ST 12.05.2015 2 26.05.2015 1 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500024105- 

dated -23-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.,

2,500.00 01.10.2015 ST - OEM

6000066476 -476 STOP PUSH BUTTON  RED 

WITH 1NO+1NC

ST 12.05.2015 2 26.05.2015 1 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500024105- 

dated -23-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.,

2,500.00 01.10.2015 ST - OEM

6000066300 -302 FELDSPAR POWDER 

SEC.49.0

LT 01.05.2015 1 16.05.2015 3 3 NOS. 1)SIBELCO INDIA 

MINERALS 

PRIVATE2)Pioneer Minerals 

& Industries3)R.R. STONES 

(P) LIMITED

NIL YES 4500024111- 

dated -24-07-

2015

SIBELCO INDIA 

MINERALS 

PRIVATE

32,89,675.00 31.03.2016

6000066300 -302 FELDSPAR POWDER 

SEC.49.0

LT 01.05.2015 1 16.05.2015 3 3 NOS. 1)SIBELCO INDIA 

MINERALS 

PRIVATE2)Pioneer Minerals 

& Industries3)R.R. STONES 

(P) LIMITED

NIL YES 4500024112- 

dated -24-07-

2015

R.R. STONES (P) 

LIMITED

14,04,124.80 31.03.2016

E-MAIL DTD 

24/07/2015

STEEL SPLIT PIN-4 980 17 

01724 Rev 00

IUTV 24.07.2015 1 25.07.2015 1 1 NO. 1) BHEL- INSULATOR 

PLANT  , J'PUR

NIL YES 4500024114- 

dated -25-07-

2015

BHEL- 

INSULATOR 

PLANT  , JAGAD

1,29,400.00 08.08.2015

6000067697 -697 RELEASE COATING MC 

LUBE  MAC838

ST 11.07.2015 1 11.07.2015 1 1 NO.1)GOWRISHANKAR & 

CO

NIL YES 4500024117- 

dated -25-07-

2015

GOWRISHANKA

R & CO

2,08,200.00 05.08.2015 ST - 

Material 

proprietory 
6000067954 -955 SPL HIGH GRADE ZINC 

99.99% PURITY

LT 21.07.2015 1 25.07.2015 2 2 NOS. 1)APEX 

AGENCY2)TOSHINIWAL 

BROTHERS (SR) PVT LTD

NIL YES 4500024124- 

dated -27-07-

2015

APEX AGENCY 15,16,000.00 31.07.2015

6000067182 -188 METAL CASING/FLOW 

BEAN 3 987 01 01721/01

LT 12.06.2015 2 27.06.2015 4 4 NOS. 1)S.R. MECH 

TECHNOLOGIES PVT LTD 

2)GAVIRANGA 

ENGINEERING WORKS 

3)BVK INDUSTRIES 

NIL YES 4500024125- 

dated -27-07-

2015

ARUNODAYA 

ENGINEERING 

WORKS

2,53,600.00 23.10.2015

6000067182 -188 METALCASING/FLOW 

BEAN  3 987 01 

01921/01

LT 12.06.2015 2 27.06.2015 4 4 NOS. 1)S.R. MECH 

TECHNOLOGIES PVT LTD 

2)GAVIRANGA 

ENGINEERING WORKS 

3)BVK INDUSTRIES 

4)ARUNODAYA 

ENGINEERING WORKS

NIL YES 4500024125- 

dated -27-07-

2015

ARUNODAYA 

ENGINEERING 

WORKS

8,04,000.00 23.10.2015

6000067182 -188 METAL CASING/FLOW 

BEAN 3 987 01 01721/01

LT 12.06.2015 2 27.06.2015 4 4 NOS. 1)S.R. MECH 

TECHNOLOGIES PVT LTD 

2)GAVIRANGA 

ENGINEERING WORKS 

3)BVK INDUSTRIES 

4)ARUNODAYA 

ENGINEERING WORKS

NIL YES 4500024126- 

dated -28-07-

2015

BVK INDUSTRIES 3,80,400.00 23.10.2015

6000067182 -188 METALCASING/FLOW 

BEAN  3 987 01 

01921/01

LT 12.06.2015 2 27.06.2015 4 4 NOS. 1)S.R. MECH 

TECHNOLOGIES PVT LTD 

2)GAVIRANGA 

ENGINEERING WORKS 

3)BVK INDUSTRIES 

4)ARUNODAYA 

ENGINEERING WORKS

NIL YES 4500024126- 

dated -28-07-

2015

BVK INDUSTRIES 5,36,000.00 23.10.2015

6000067075 -079 WASHED ELLUR CLAY AS 

PER SPEC-SEC 17.0

LT 08.06.2015 1 23.06.2015 5 5 NOS. 1)SRI SATYA SAI 

CLAYS & 

CERAMICS2)RABCORP 

MINERALS (P) 

LTD3)LAKSHMI 

ULTRASIL4)SRI LAKSHMI 

VITREOUS5)SAI CLAY 

WORKS

NIL YES 4500024127- 

dated -27-07-

2015

SRI SATYA SAI 

CLAYS & 

CERAMICS

3,76,194.00 31.03.2016

6000066798 -798 SPARES / BET ANALYSER 

PART NO 04000-7224

ST 26.05.2015 11.06.2015 1 1 NO. 1)QUANTACHROME 

INDIA

NIL YES 4500024128- 

dated -28-07-

2015

QUANTACHROM

E INDIA

75,209.00 07.10.2015 ST - OEM

6000066798 -798 SPARES / BET ANALYSER 

PART NO 75256-060

ST 26.05.2015 11.06.2015 1 1 NO. 1)QUANTACHROME 

INDIA

NIL YES 4500024128- 

dated -28-07-

2015

QUANTACHROM

E INDIA

20,655.00 07.10.2015 ST - OEM

6000066798 -798 SPARES FOR BET 

ANALYSER PART NO 

00080

ST 26.05.2015 11.06.2015 1 1 NO. 1)QUANTACHROME 

INDIA

NIL YES 4500024128- 

dated -28-07-

2015

QUANTACHROM

E INDIA

39,947.00 07.10.2015 ST - OEM

6000066798 -798 SPARES FOR BET 

ANALYSER PART NO 

01313-E

ST 26.05.2015 11.06.2015 1 1 NO. 1)QUANTACHROME 

INDIA

NIL YES 4500024128- 

dated -28-07-

2015

QUANTACHROM

E INDIA

42,828.00 07.10.2015 ST - OEM

6000066798 -798 SPARES FOR BET 

ANALYSER PART NO 

50042-4

ST 26.05.2015 11.06.2015 1 1 NO. 1)QUANTACHROME 

INDIA

NIL YES 4500024128- 

dated -28-07-

2015

QUANTACHROM

E INDIA

69,336.00 07.10.2015 ST - OEM

6000066798 -798 SPARES FOR BET 

ANALYSER PART NO 

50042-5

ST 26.05.2015 11.06.2015 1 1 NO. 1)QUANTACHROME 

INDIA

NIL YES 4500024128- 

dated -28-07-

2015

QUANTACHROM

E INDIA

9,204.00 07.10.2015 ST - OEM

6000066798 -798 SPARES FOR BET 

ANALYSER PART NO 

51000

ST 26.05.2015 11.06.2015 1 1 NO. 1)QUANTACHROME 

INDIA

NIL YES 4500024128- 

dated -28-07-

2015

QUANTACHROM

E INDIA

9,396.00 07.10.2015 ST - OEM

6000066798 -798 SPARES FOR BET 

ANALYSER PART NO 

74064

ST 26.05.2015 11.06.2015 1 1 NO. 1)QUANTACHROME 

INDIA

NIL YES 4500024128- 

dated -28-07-

2015

QUANTACHROM

E INDIA

22,256.00 07.10.2015 ST - OEM

6000066798 -798 SPARES FOR BET 

ANALYSER PART NO 

74099

ST 26.05.2015 11.06.2015 1 1 NO. 1)QUANTACHROME 

INDIA

NIL YES 4500024128- 

dated -28-07-

2015

QUANTACHROM

E INDIA

19,648.00 07.10.2015 ST - OEM

6000066798 -798 SPARES FOR BET 

ANALYSER PART NO 

74105

ST 26.05.2015 11.06.2015 1 1 NO. 1)QUANTACHROME 

INDIA

NIL YES 4500024128- 

dated -28-07-

2015

QUANTACHROM

E INDIA

4,892.00 07.10.2015 ST - OEM

6000066798 -798 SPARES FOR BET 

ANALYSER PART NO 

91029

ST 26.05.2015 11.06.2015 1 1 NO. 1)QUANTACHROME 

INDIA

NIL YES 4500024128- 

dated -28-07-

2015

QUANTACHROM

E INDIA

12,464.00 07.10.2015 ST - OEM

6000067659 -659  INDICATING LAMP BLUE 

220V DC

ST 10.07.2015 1 16.07.2015 1 1 NO. 1)SI SALES 

CORPORATION

NIL YES 4500024131- 

dated -28-07-

2015

SI SALES 

CORPORATION

2,448.00 11.09.2015 ST - OEM

6000067659 -659 ACB EDO TP 800A 50KA 

WITHOUT RELEASE

ST 10.07.2015 1 16.07.2015 1 1 NO. 1)SI SALES 

CORPORATION

NIL YES 4500024131- 

dated -28-07-

2015

SI SALES 

CORPORATION

4,51,688.00 11.09.2015 ST - OEM



6000067659 -659 IBMCBT06 ST 10.07.2015 1 16.07.2015 1 1 NO. 1)SI SALES 

CORPORATION

NIL YES 4500024131- 

dated -28-07-

2015

SI SALES 

CORPORATION

7,968.00 11.09.2015 ST - OEM

6000067659 -659 INDICATING LAMP BLUE, 

64V AC

ST 10.07.2015 1 16.07.2015 1 1 NO. 1)SI SALES 

CORPORATION

NIL YES 4500024131- 

dated -28-07-

2015

SI SALES 

CORPORATION

1,224.00 11.09.2015 ST - OEM

6000067659 -659 INDICATING LAMP 

GREEN 220V DC

ST 10.07.2015 1 16.07.2015 1 1 NO. 1)SI SALES 

CORPORATION

NIL YES 4500024131- 

dated -28-07-

2015

SI SALES 

CORPORATION

720 11.09.2015 ST - OEM

6000067659 -659 INDICATING LAMP RED 

220V DC

ST 10.07.2015 1 16.07.2015 1 1 NO. 1)SI SALES 

CORPORATION

NIL YES 4500024131- 

dated -28-07-

2015

SI SALES 

CORPORATION

720 11.09.2015 ST - OEM

6000067659 -659 INDICATING LAMP RED 

24V AC

ST 10.07.2015 1 16.07.2015 1 1 NO. 1)SI SALES 

CORPORATION

NIL YES 4500024131- 

dated -28-07-

2015

SI SALES 

CORPORATION

872 11.09.2015 ST - OEM

6000067659 -659 INDICATING LAMP 

WHITE 220V DC

ST 10.07.2015 1 16.07.2015 1 1 NO. 1)SI SALES 

CORPORATION

NIL YES 4500024131- 

dated -28-07-

2015

SI SALES 

CORPORATION

25,704.00 11.09.2015 ST - OEM

6000067659 -659 MCB 2P 32A DC ST 10.07.2015 1 16.07.2015 1 1 NO. 1)SI SALES 

CORPORATION

NIL YES 4500024131- 

dated -28-07-

2015

SI SALES 

CORPORATION

4,696.00 11.09.2015 ST - OEM

6000067659 -659 MCB FP 6A AC ST 10.07.2015 1 16.07.2015 1 1 NO. 1)SI SALES 

CORPORATION

NIL YES 4500024131- 

dated -28-07-

2015

SI SALES 

CORPORATION

10,784.00 11.09.2015 ST - OEM

6000067659 -659 MCB TP 16A AC ST 10.07.2015 1 16.07.2015 1 1 NO. 1)SI SALES 

CORPORATION

NIL YES 4500024131- 

dated -28-07-

2015

SI SALES 

CORPORATION

10,784.00 11.09.2015 ST - OEM

6000067659 -659 MPCB TP 16A ST 10.07.2015 1 16.07.2015 1 1 NO. 1)SI SALES 

CORPORATION

NIL YES 4500024131- 

dated -28-07-

2015

SI SALES 

CORPORATION

54,901.00 11.09.2015 ST - OEM

6000067659 -659 POWER CONTACTOR TP 

18A  AC

ST 10.07.2015 1 16.07.2015 1 1 NO. 1)SI SALES 

CORPORATION

NIL YES 4500024131- 

dated -28-07-

2015

SI SALES 

CORPORATION

16,392.00 11.09.2015 ST - OEM

6000066928 -931 28MM SSR CLIP 4 980 06 

00123 Rev 00

LT 06.02.2014 2 20.02.2014 4 4 NOS. 1)KAY PEE METAL 

UDYOG 2)INDO 

ENGINEERING ENTERPRISES 

3)R K UDYOG 4)A B METAL 

NIL YES 4500024133- 

dated -28-07-

2015

INDO 

ENGINEERING 

ENTERPRISES

7,77,444.00 10.10.2015

CRC SERVO SYSTEM OIL 68 CRC CRC CRC CRC 1 1 NO. 1)HINDUSTAN 

PETROLEUM CORPN LTD

NIL YES 4500024134- 

dated -28-07-

2015

HINDUSTAN 

PETROLEUM 

CORPN LTD

3,92,886.90 30.07.2015

6000067075 -079 WASHED ELLUR CLAY AS 

PER SPEC-SEC 17.0

LT 08.06.2015 1 23.06.2015 5 5 NOS. 1)SRI SATYA SAI 

CLAYS & CERAMICS 

2)RABCORP MINERALS (P) 

LTD 3)LAKSHMI ULTRASIL 

4)SRI LAKSHMI VITREOUS 

5)SAI CLAY WORKS

NIL YES 4500024135- 

dated -28-07-

2015

RABCORP 

MINERALS (P) 

LTD

5,57,200.00 31.03.2016

6000066928 -931 28MM SSR CLIP 4 980 06 

00123 Rev 00

LT 06.02.2014 2 20.02.2014 4 4 NOS. 1)KAY PEE METAL 

UDYOG 2)INDO 

ENGINEERING ENTERPRISES 

3)R K UDYOG 4)A B METAL 

FORMERS PVT LTD

NIL YES 4500024136- 

dated -28-07-

2015

KAY PEE METAL 

UDYOG

5,18,296.00 10.10.2015

6000067698 -699 PLASTER OF PARIS -SEC 

38.0 REV-00 ISSUE-

LT 11.07.2015 1 21.07.2015 2 2 NOS. 1)ALPHERI PLASTERS 

(P) LTD.2)SRI 

BALAMURUGAN 

CHEMICALS

NIL YES 4500024137- 

dated -28-07-

2015

ALPHERI 

PLASTERS (P) 

LTD.,

1,22,000.00 31.10.2015

6000067685 -690 MAPLITHO PAPER A4 

SIZE(210X297MM) 

80GSM

LT 10.07.2015 1 25.07.2015 6 3 NOS. 1)CHARITHA 

STATIONERS 2)ARCHANA 

TRADERS

NIL YES 4500024142- 

dated -28-07-

2015

CHARITHA 

STATIONERS

2,40,000.00 13.08.2015

6000067496 -504 INS FIRE BRICK  

230X114X75  IFB-28

LT 27.06.2015 1 11.07.2015 6 6 NOS.1)VISHWAKARMA 

REFRACTORIES P.LTD 

2)CALDERYS INDIA 

REFRCTORIES LTD 

3)MAITHAN CERAMIC LTD 

4)VALLEY REFRACTORIES 

LTD 5)CARBORUNDUM 

UNVERSAL LTD 

6)PYROCERAMICS 

NIL YES 4500024146- 

dated -28-07-

2015

PYROCERAMICS 3,78,000.00 04.10.2015

6000066078 -085 400KV DT DA 

W/0TB/TWIN ACSR 

MOOSE COND

LT 07.04.2015 2 23.04.2015 4 3 NOS. 1)RASHTRAUDHYOG 

LTD.2)IAC ELECTRICALS 

PRIVATE LIMITED 

3)INTERNATIONAL 

TRANSMISSION LIMITED 

1 NO. 1)KRSNA 

TRANSMISSION 

H/W MFG(P) 

LTD

YES 4500024147- 

dated -29-07-

2015

INTERNATIONAL 

TRANSMISSION 

LIM

1,75,500.00 30.10.2015

6000066078 -085 400KV DT DA 

W/OTB/QUAD ACSR 

MOOSE CONDR

LT 07.04.2015 2 23.04.2015 4 3 NOS. 1)RASHTRAUDHYOG 

LTD.2)IAC ELECTRICALS 

PRIVATE LIMITED 

3)INTERNATIONAL 

TRANSMISSION LIMITED 

1 NO. 1)KRSNA 

TRANSMISSION 

H/W MFG(P) 

LTD

YES 4500024147- 

dated -29-07-

2015

INTERNATIONAL 

TRANSMISSION 

LIM

13,82,500.00 30.10.2015

6000066078 -085 400KV DT DA WITH 

TB/TWIN ACSR MOOSE 

COND

LT 07.04.2015 2 23.04.2015 4 3 NOS. 1)RASHTRAUDHYOG 

LTD.2)IAC ELECTRICALS 

PRIVATE LIMITED 

3)INTERNATIONAL 

TRANSMISSION LIMITED 

1 NO. 1)KRSNA 

TRANSMISSION 

H/W MFG(P) 

LTD

YES 4500024147- 

dated -29-07-

2015

INTERNATIONAL 

TRANSMISSION 

LIM

1,75,500.00 30.10.2015

6000066078 -085 400KV DT DA 

WITHTB/QUAD ACSR 

MOOSE CONDR

LT 07.04.2015 2 23.04.2015 4 3 NOS. 1)RASHTRAUDHYOG 

LTD.2)IAC ELECTRICALS 

PRIVATE LIMITED 

3)INTERNATIONAL 

TRANSMISSION LIMITED 

1 NO. 1)KRSNA 

TRANSMISSION 

H/W MFG(P) 

LTD

YES 4500024147- 

dated -29-07-

2015

INTERNATIONAL 

TRANSMISSION 

LIM

13,82,500.00 30.10.2015

6000066078 -085 400KV SS 

SA,DR.CLMP/QUAD ACSR 

MOOSE COND

LT 07.04.2015 2 23.04.2015 4 3 NOS. 1)RASHTRAUDHYOG 

LTD.2)IAC ELECTRICALS 

PRIVATE LIMITED 

3)INTERNATIONAL 

TRANSMISSION LIMITED 

1 NO. 1)KRSNA 

TRANSMISSION 

H/W MFG(P) 

LTD

YES 4500024147- 

dated -29-07-

2015

INTERNATIONAL 

TRANSMISSION 

LIM

1,50,000.00 30.10.2015

6000066078 -085 400KV SS 

SA,DR.CLMP/TWIN ACSR 

MOOSE COND

LT 07.04.2015 2 23.04.2015 4 3 NOS. 1)RASHTRAUDHYOG 

LTD.2)IAC ELECTRICALS 

PRIVATE LIMITED 

3)INTERNATIONAL 

TRANSMISSION LIMITED 

1 NO. 1)KRSNA 

TRANSMISSION 

H/W MFG(P) 

LTD

YES 4500024147- 

dated -29-07-

2015

INTERNATIONAL 

TRANSMISSION 

LIM

1,00,000.00 30.10.2015

6000066078 -085 420KVSS 

STRINS+ARCGHORN+THR

O CLMP+QUADMC

LT 07.04.2015 2 23.04.2015 4 3 NOS. 1)RASHTRAUDHYOG 

LTD.2)IAC ELECTRICALS 

PRIVATE LIMITED 

3)INTERNATIONAL 

TRANSMISSION LIMITED 

1 NO. 1)KRSNA 

TRANSMISSION 

H/W MFG(P) 

LTD

YES 4500024147- 

dated -29-07-

2015

INTERNATIONAL 

TRANSMISSION 

LIM

1,35,000.00 30.10.2015

6000066805 -813 AL FLANGE Drg  3 982 10 

13221/01

LT 26.05.2015 1 11.06.2015 5 5 NOS. 1)MODERN 

INSULATOR LIMITE D 2)FE N 

FE METALLURGICALS 

3)CAPSO 

ENGINEERS/FOUNDRY 

DIVISION 4)P.C.W. 

CASTINGS PVT LTD. 

5)SWASTIKA  CASTAL LTD

NIL YES 4500024148- 

dated -29-07-

2015

CAPSO 

ENGINEERS/FOU

NDRY DIVISI

74,100.00 13.08.2015

6000066805 -813 AL FLANGE Drg  3 982 10 

13222/00

LT 26.05.2015 1 11.06.2015 5 5 NOS. 1)MODERN 

INSULATOR LIMITE D 2)FE N 

FE METALLURGICALS 

3)CAPSO 

ENGINEERS/FOUNDRY 

DIVISION 4)P.C.W. 

CASTINGS PVT LTD. 

5)SWASTIKA  CASTAL LTD

NIL YES 4500024148- 

dated -29-07-

2015

CAPSO 

ENGINEERS/FOU

NDRY DIVISI

79,950.00 13.08.2015

6000067269 -282 ASH LEVEL CONTROL 

PANEL

LT 17.06.2015 2 30.06.2015 5 5 NOS. 1)VEE VEE 

CONTROLS PRIVATE 

LIMITED 2)TECH-UP 

ENGINEERING PVT LTD 

3)VRL AUTOMATION 

ENGINEERING 4)SYSTEM 

INFOTECH 5)INDUSTRIAL 

SWITCH GER & CONTROLS

NIL YES 4500024149- 

dated -30-07-

2015

INDUSTRIAL 

SWITCHGEAR & 

CONTRO

4,35,000.00 30.09.2015

6000067995 -

60000680

SG BOT FLANGE 3 982 10 

10222 Rev 02

LT 23.07.2015 1 28.07.2015 4 4 NOS. 1)MODERN 

INSULATOR LIMITED 

2)CAPSO 

ENGINEERS/FOUNDRY 

DIVISION 3)AMEX IRONS 

PVT LTD. 4)TOUGH CASTING 

PVT LTD

NIL YES 4500024150- 

dated -30-07-

2015

MODERN 

INSULATOR 

LIMITED

1,26,000.00 05.09.2015

6000066690 -698 WEDGES  

300X171X(75/64)MM,4 

986 99 04800

ST 23.05.2015 1 02.06.2015 1 1 NO.1)CARBORUNDUM 

UNVERSAL LTD

NIL YES 4500024151- 

dated -30-07-

2015

CARBORUNDUM 

UNVERSAL LTD

3,19,557.50 30.09.2015 ST - Single 

Valid 

Response

6000066690 -698 WEDGES 

300X115X(75/50)MM,4 

986 99 04800

ST 23.05.2015 1 02.06.2015 1 1 NO.1)CARBORUNDUM 

UNVERSAL LTD

NIL YES 4500024151- 

dated -30-07-

2015

CARBORUNDUM 

UNVERSAL LTD

1,93,382.50 30.09.2015 ST - Single 

Valid 

Response

6000066690 -698 WEDGES 

300X115X(75/64)MM,4 

986 99 04800

ST 23.05.2015 1 02.06.2015 1 1 NO.1)CARBORUNDUM 

UNVERSAL LTD

NIL YES 4500024151- 

dated -30-07-

2015

CARBORUNDUM 

UNVERSAL LTD

2,15,012.50 30.09.2015 ST - Single 

Valid 

Response

6000066690 -698 WEDGES 

300X171X(75/50)MM,4 

986 99 04800

ST 23.05.2015 1 02.06.2015 1 1 NO.1)CARBORUNDUM 

UNVERSAL LTD

NIL YES 4500024151- 

dated -30-07-

2015

CARBORUNDUM 

UNVERSAL LTD

2,87,370.00 30.09.2015 ST - Single 

Valid 

Response

6000067020 -020 0-20 CTR-/1A CL-1.5 

AMMETER

ST 04.06.2015 1 18.06.2015 1 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500024152- 

dated -30-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.,

1,225.50 12.11.2015 ST - 

Customer 

Requiremen

t6000067020 -020 0-2000A CTR/1A CL 1.5 

AMMETER.

ST 04.06.2015 1 18.06.2015 1 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500024152- 

dated -30-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.,

1,225.50 12.11.2015 ST - 

Customer 

Requiremen

t6000067020 -020 0-50 CTR-/1A CL 1.5 

AMMETER

ST 04.06.2015 1 18.06.2015 1 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500024152- 

dated -30-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.,

1,225.50 12.11.2015 ST - 

Customer 

Requiremen

t6000067020 -020 0-500 V CL-1.5 

VOLTMETER

ST 04.06.2015 1 18.06.2015 1 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500024152- 

dated -30-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.,

1,282.50 12.11.2015 ST - 

Customer 

Requiremen

t6000067020 -020 0-75 CTR-/1A CL 1.5 

AMMETER

ST 04.06.2015 1 18.06.2015 1 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500024152- 

dated -30-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.,

1,225.50 12.11.2015 ST - 

Customer 

Requiremen

t6000067020 -020 110/24V AC 100VA 

CL.0.5 CST

ST 04.06.2015 1 18.06.2015 1 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500024152- 

dated -30-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.,

1,824.00 12.11.2015 ST - 

Customer 

Requiremen

t6000067020 -020 16A TP POWER 

CONTRACTOR 1 NO  

AUX.CONTAC

ST 04.06.2015 1 18.06.2015 1 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500024152- 

dated -30-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.,

1,463.00 12.11.2015 ST - 

Customer 

Requiremen

t6000067020 -020 20/1A 10VA  CT FOR 

METERING

ST 04.06.2015 1 18.06.2015 1 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500024152- 

dated -30-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.,

2,337.00 12.11.2015 ST - 

Customer 

Requiremen

t6000067020 -020 2000/1A 10VA CL 5P20 

CT FOR PROTECTION

ST 04.06.2015 1 18.06.2015 1 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500024152- 

dated -30-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.,

8,778.00 12.11.2015 ST - 

Customer 

Requiremen

t



6000067020 -020 2000/1A 10VA CT FOR 

METERING

ST 04.06.2015 1 18.06.2015 1 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500024152- 

dated -30-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.,

3,116.00 12.11.2015 ST - 

Customer 

Requiremen

t6000067020 -020 32A TP 

POWERCONTRACTOR+1

NO.AUX.CONTACTOR

ST 04.06.2015 1 18.06.2015 1 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500024152- 

dated -30-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.,

3,496.00 12.11.2015 ST - 

Customer 

Requiremen

t6000067020 -020 415/240 V  AC 1.5 KVA 

FOR CST.

ST 04.06.2015 1 18.06.2015 1 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500024152- 

dated -30-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.,

9,576.00 12.11.2015 ST - 

Customer 

Requiremen

t6000067020 -020 415/ROOT3/110V/ROOT

3,100VA CL-0.5,VOLTAG

ST 04.06.2015 1 18.06.2015 1 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500024152- 

dated -30-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.,

19,608.00 12.11.2015 ST - 

Customer 

Requiremen

t6000067020 -020 415V/110V AC 5KVA FOR 

CST

ST 04.06.2015 1 18.06.2015 1 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500024152- 

dated -30-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.,

21,261.00 12.11.2015 ST - 

Customer 

Requiremen

t6000067020 -020 50/1A 10VA CTFOR 

METERING

ST 04.06.2015 1 18.06.2015 1 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500024152- 

dated -30-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.,

2,299.00 12.11.2015 ST - 

Customer 

Requiremen

t6000067020 -020 75/1A 10VACT FOR 

METERING

ST 04.06.2015 1 18.06.2015 1 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500024152- 

dated -30-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.,

2,185.00 12.11.2015 ST - 

Customer 

Requiremen

t6000067020 -020 80A TP POWER 

CONTACTOR+1NO.AUX.C

ONTACTOR

ST 04.06.2015 1 18.06.2015 1 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500024152- 

dated -30-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.,

5,215.50 12.11.2015 ST - 

Customer 

Requiremen

t6000067020 -020 AIR CIRCUIT BREAKER  

2000 A TP COMPL.SET

ST 04.06.2015 1 18.06.2015 1 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500024152- 

dated -30-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.,

3,00,580.00 12.11.2015 ST - 

Customer 

Requiremen

t6000067020 -020 AMMETER SELECTOR 

SWITCH 12A

ST 04.06.2015 1 18.06.2015 1 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500024152- 

dated -30-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.,

228 12.11.2015 ST - 

Customer 

Requiremen

t6000067020 -020 CONTROL FUSE LINK 10A ST 04.06.2015 1 18.06.2015 1 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500024152- 

dated -30-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.,

228 12.11.2015 ST - 

Customer 

Requiremen

t6000067020 -020 CONTROL FUSE LINK 16A ST 04.06.2015 1 18.06.2015 1 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500024152- 

dated -30-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.,

1,140.00 12.11.2015 ST - 

Customer 

Requiremen

t6000067020 -020 CONTROL FUSE LINK 2A ST 04.06.2015 1 18.06.2015 1 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500024152- 

dated -30-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.,

1,140.00 12.11.2015 ST - 

Customer 

Requiremen

t6000067020 -020 CONTROL FUSE LINK 50A ST 04.06.2015 1 18.06.2015 1 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500024152- 

dated -30-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.,

228 12.11.2015 ST - 

Customer 

Requiremen

t6000067020 -020 CONTROL FUSE LINK 63A ST 04.06.2015 1 18.06.2015 1 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500024152- 

dated -30-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.,

228 12.11.2015 ST - 

Customer 

Requiremen

t6000067020 -020 CONTROL FUSE LINK 6A ST 04.06.2015 1 18.06.2015 1 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500024152- 

dated -30-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.,

1,140.00 12.11.2015 ST - 

Customer 

Requiremen

t6000067020 -020 INDICATINGLAMP LENSE 

GREEN 220V DC

ST 04.06.2015 1 18.06.2015 1 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500024152- 

dated -30-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.,

304 12.11.2015 ST - 

Customer 

Requiremen

t6000067020 -020 INDICATINGLAMP 

LENSERED220VDC

ST 04.06.2015 1 18.06.2015 1 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500024152- 

dated -30-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.,

304 12.11.2015 ST - 

Customer 

Requiremen

t

6000067020 -020 INDICATINGLAMP WITH  

LENSE RED 63.5 V AC

ST 04.06.2015 1 18.06.2015 1 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500024152- 

dated -30-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.,

304 12.11.2015 ST - 

Customer 

Requiremen

t

6000067020 -020 INDICATINGLAMP WITH 

LENSE BLUE 63.5V/AC

ST 04.06.2015 1 18.06.2015 1 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500024152- 

dated -30-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.,

2,565.00 12.11.2015 ST - 

Customer 

Requiremen

t

6000067020 -020 INDICATINGLAMP WITH 

LENSE GREEN 110VAC

ST 04.06.2015 1 18.06.2015 1 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500024152- 

dated -30-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.,

1,520.00 12.11.2015 ST - 

Customer 

Requiremen

t

6000067020 -020 INDICATINGLAMP WITH 

LENSE RED 110VAC

ST 04.06.2015 1 18.06.2015 1 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500024152- 

dated -30-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.,

3,800.00 12.11.2015 ST - 

Customer 

Requiremen

t

6000067020 -020 INDICATINGLAMP WITH 

LENSE RED 230V AC

ST 04.06.2015 1 18.06.2015 1 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500024152- 

dated -30-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.,

1,520.00 12.11.2015 ST - 

Customer 

Requiremen

t

6000067020 -020 INDICATINGLAMP WITH 

LENSE RED 24V/AC

ST 04.06.2015 1 18.06.2015 1 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500024152- 

dated -30-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.,

304 12.11.2015 ST - 

Customer 

Requiremen

t

6000067020 -020 INDICATINGLAMP WITH 

LENSE WHITE 110VAC

ST 04.06.2015 1 18.06.2015 1 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500024152- 

dated -30-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.,

1,520.00 12.11.2015 ST - 

Customer 

Requiremen

t

6000067020 -020 INDICATINGLAMP WITH 

LENSE YELLOW 63.5V A

ST 04.06.2015 1 18.06.2015 1 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500024152- 

dated -30-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.,

304 12.11.2015 ST - 

Customer 

Requiremen

t

6000067020 -020 NEUTRAL LINK 100A ST 04.06.2015 1 18.06.2015 1 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500024152- 

dated -30-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.,

247 12.11.2015 ST - 

Customer 

Requiremen

t

6000067020 -020 NEUTRAL LINK 20A ST 04.06.2015 1 18.06.2015 1 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500024152- 

dated -30-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.,

1,710.00 12.11.2015 ST - 

Customer 

Requiremen

t

6000067020 -020 NUMERICALRELAYOF 

COMPLETE SET

ST 04.06.2015 1 18.06.2015 1 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500024152- 

dated -30-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.,

1,59,296.00 12.11.2015 ST - 

Customer 

Requiremen

t

6000067020 -020 POWER FUSE LINK 16A ST 04.06.2015 1 18.06.2015 1 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500024152- 

dated -30-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.,

617.5 12.11.2015 ST - 

Customer 

Requiremen

t

6000067020 -020 POWER FUSE LINK 200A ST 04.06.2015 1 18.06.2015 1 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500024152- 

dated -30-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.,

1,187.50 12.11.2015 ST - 

Customer 

Requiremen

t

6000067020 -020 POWER FUSE LINK 25A ST 04.06.2015 1 18.06.2015 1 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500024152- 

dated -30-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.,

617.5 12.11.2015 ST - 

Customer 

Requiremen

t

6000067020 -020 POWER FUSE LINK 315A ST 04.06.2015 1 18.06.2015 1 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500024152- 

dated -30-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.,

3,895.00 12.11.2015 ST - 

Customer 

Requiremen

t

6000067020 -020 POWER FUSE LINK 32A ST 04.06.2015 1 18.06.2015 1 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500024152- 

dated -30-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.,

617.5 12.11.2015 ST - 

Customer 

Requiremen

t

6000067020 -020 POWER FUSE LINK 63A ST 04.06.2015 1 18.06.2015 1 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500024152- 

dated -30-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.,

1,235.00 12.11.2015 ST - 

Customer 

Requiremen

t

6000067020 -020 POWER FUSE LINK 6A ST 04.06.2015 1 18.06.2015 1 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500024152- 

dated -30-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.,

617.5 12.11.2015 ST - 

Customer 

Requiremen

t

6000067020 -020 POWER FUSE LINK 80A ST 04.06.2015 1 18.06.2015 1 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500024152- 

dated -30-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.,

712.5 12.11.2015 ST - 

Customer 

Requiremen

t

6000067020 -020 VOLTMETERSELECTORSW

ITCH12A

ST 04.06.2015 1 18.06.2015 1 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500024152- 

dated -30-07-

2015

C & S ELECTRIC 

LTD.,

171 12.11.2015 ST - 

Customer 

Requiremen

t

MM/WEX/SLOTTED 

ANGLE RACK

SLOTTED 

ANGLERACK,10'X1300M

MX600MM DEPTH

OT 16.06.2015 2 07.07.2015 2 2 NOS. 1)MOR STORAGE 

2)STEELFUR SSTEMS

NIL YES 4500024153- 

dated -30-07-

2015

MOR STORAGE 

PVT.LTD.

8,05,000.00 25.09.2015

6000064494 -494 CTs for proj 120140391 ST 20.01.2015 2 24.01.2015 1 1 NO. 1)KAPPA ELECTRICALS 

PVT LTD

NIL YES 4500024154- 

dated -30-07-

2015

KAPPA 

ELECTRICALS 

PVT LTD

1,33,770.00 03.09.2015 ST - OEM

6000067654 -654 15/1A CURRENT 

TRANSFORMER 15VA, 

ACC. CLA

ST 10.07.2015 1 16.07.2015 1 1 NO. 1)PRECISE 

ELECTRICALS

NIL YES 4500024156- 

dated -30-07-

2015

PRECISE 

ELECTRICALS

21,840.00 14.09.2015 ST - OEM

6000067654 -654 25/1A CURRENT 

TRANSFORMER 15VA, 

ACC. CLA

ST 10.07.2015 1 16.07.2015 1 1 NO. 1)PRECISE 

ELECTRICALS

NIL YES 4500024156- 

dated -30-07-

2015

PRECISE 

ELECTRICALS

2,09,664.00 14.09.2015 ST - OEM

6000067654 -654 415/110V/110V 3-PH 

POTENTIAL 

TRANSFORMER

ST 10.07.2015 1 16.07.2015 1 1 NO. 1)PRECISE 

ELECTRICALS

NIL YES 4500024156- 

dated -30-07-

2015

PRECISE 

ELECTRICALS

38,934.00 14.09.2015 ST - OEM

6000067654 -654 80/1A CURRENT 

TRANSFORMER 15VA, 

ACC. CLA

ST 10.07.2015 1 16.07.2015 1 1 NO. 1)PRECISE 

ELECTRICALS

NIL YES 4500024156- 

dated -30-07-

2015

PRECISE 

ELECTRICALS

21,840.00 14.09.2015 ST - OEM

6000067654 -654 800/1A CURRENT 

TRANSFORMER 15VA, 

ACC. CL

ST 10.07.2015 1 16.07.2015 1 1 NO. 1)PRECISE 

ELECTRICALS

NIL YES 4500024156- 

dated -30-07-

2015

PRECISE 

ELECTRICALS

12,902.40 14.09.2015 ST - OEM

6000067654 -654 800/1A CURRENT 

TRANSFORMER 15VA, 

ACC. CL

ST 10.07.2015 1 16.07.2015 1 1 NO. 1)PRECISE 

ELECTRICALS

NIL YES 4500024156- 

dated -30-07-

2015

PRECISE 

ELECTRICALS

58,212.00 14.09.2015 ST - OEM

6000067596 -596 NON-WOVEN ABRASIVE 

PAD, SIZE 

152MMX229MM

ST 03.07.2015 1 18.07.2015 1 1 NO. 1)CARBORUNDUM 

UNIVERSAL LTD

NIL YES 4500024157- 

dated -30-07-

2015

CARBORUNDUM 

UNIVERSAL LTD

1,86,120.00 30.09.2015 ST - Source 

Standardisa

tion

6000066602 -609 POLYTHENE 

TUBULARCOVER,160MM

DIA,20GM/MTR

LT 18.05.2015 1 02.06.2015 4 4 NOS. 1)VAJHI TRADING 

CO.   2)ARCHANA TRADERS 

3)PARVATHI LEATHER & 

ENGG. WORKS 4) 

VASIHNAVI ENTERPRISES

NIL YES 4500024166- 

dated -31-07-

2015

PARVATHI 

LEATHER & 

ENGG.,WORKS

1,00,500.00 28.08.2015

MM/MP/ZS/420kN 

BALLPIN/14-15

420 kN ZS BALL PIN - 4 

980 06 00425

LT 13.11.2014 2 27.11.2014 2 2 N0S. 1) PROTECH SYSTEMS   

2)SREE KRISHNA HOT DIP 

GALVANISERS 

NIL YES 4502000472- 

dated -02-07-

2015

SREE KRISHNA 

HOTDIP 

GALVANIZER

13,81,870.00 23.12.2015

6000066257 -264 HYD.SCISSORS LIFT 

TROLLEY, 3TON 

CAPACITY

LT 24.04.2015 09.05.2015 2 2 NOS. 1)HYDRO FABS 

2)FERRO FOUNDRIES PVT 

LTD

NIL YES 4510000291- 

dated -01-07-

2015

FERRO 

FOUNDRIES 

PRIVATE LIMITE

8,68,000.00 10.09.2015


